
21,314.40

7,193.20

276.00

72.00

240.00

50.00

50.00

5,535.60

7,008.00

767.40

200.00

625.00

40.00

280.00

1,056.00

1,197.75

$45,905.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,879.80

848.75

175.00

600.00

125.00

320.00

600.00

240.00

450.00

805.25

175.00

2,110.20

200.00

400.00

100.00

75.00

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONAL SERVICES

Permits Issued From September 01, 2017 To September 30, 2017

No. Issued Est Cost Fees Paid to Date

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 11 $2,428,490

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED 4 $706,438

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT 1 $40,000

SHED 1 $14,000

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL 3 $108,800

TRENCH 2

COMMERCIAL TRENCH 1

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE 3 $6,620,000

COM - NEW SHELL BUILDING 2 $706,000

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 2 $81,000

COM - INGROUND POOL 1 $70,000

TEMPORARY TENT 6

RESIDENTIAL TENT 1

SIGN 7 $14,100

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL 6 $25,500

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES 2 $118,000

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 53 $10,932,328

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 22

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED 13

NEW 3 OR 4 FAMILY 1

MOBILE HOME 1

COM - NEW EDUCATIONAL 1

TOTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS 38

TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 1

TOTAL TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY PERM 1

ALTERATIONS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 28 $960,765

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH 10 $157,007

RESIDENTIAL SIDING 7 $56,710

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING 24 $174,152

RES - INSULATION 5 $19,996

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION 8 $181,070

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 15 $174,546

RESIDENTIAL WOODSTOVE 6 $13,805

RES - REINSTATEMENT 3 $90,000

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS 6 $163,121

ANTENNA CABINET 1 $80,000

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 6 $421,000

COMMERCIAL SIDING 2 $300,000

COMMERCIAL ROOFING 4 $514,766

COM - REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 1 $2,500

COMMERCIAL DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH 1 $9,500



$13,104.00

$14,470.00

$4,155.00

$20,240.00

$97,874.35

TOTAL ALTERATIONS PERMITS 127 $3,318,938

Grand Total 854 $14,251,266

TOTAL WIRING PERMITS 140

TOTAL ZONING PERMITS 165

TOTAL PLUMBING/GAS PERMITS 198



Date Street Name Est. Cost Fees Paid 

to Date

70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

18' x 28', 1' x 7' bumpout, 9'4" x 19'2", 5' x 10' 

covered porch with step, 7'8" x 3'2", 18'8" x 

31'5", 5' x 6' bulkhead, 24' x 22'5" garage, 12' x 

12' deck,4' x 4' stairs - 2nd flr 18'8" x 31'5", 21' x 

22'5"  (APP90673) (Z20171164) 3-BEDROOMS

$240,000 $2,366.70

Permit #: B20170574 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850

70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

9/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001104 5 WHITE SPRUCE LANE

Construct a one-story single family house 15' x 

38'8", 16' x 32'8", 11' x 13', 11' x 13', 13' x 11', 4' 

x 13', 12' x 16', 7' x 8', 5' x 7' covered porch with 

step, 12' x 12' 5' x 6' bulkhead, 5' x 4' steps, 24' x 

24' garage (APP90735) (Z20171176) 3-

BEDROOMS

$240,000 $1,839.60

Permit #: B20170573 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850

20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

9/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001103 3 WHITE SPRUCE LANE

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

17'4" x 32', 14'8" x 28'6", 12' x 32', 15' x 11'8", 

9' x 8'6", 9' x 4' porch, 1' x 9' step, 8' x 11'6" 

deck, 4' x 4' platform, 4' x 12' steps, 12' x 15'8" 

sunroom, 4' x 5'3" bulkhead, 20' x 20' garage - 

2nd flr 11'8" x 16', 2' x 9' ell, 11'4" x 15'4", 19'1" 

x 17' (APP90590) (Z20171158) 3-BEDROOMS

$235,000 $2,207.10

Permit #: B20170564 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602

515 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY 

DEDHAM, MA 02026Tradesman: JONES MICHAEL J 339-236-1117

9/13 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001132 17 WINTERBERRY WAY

Construct a two-story single family house with a 

21' x 21' finished exercise room in basement - 1st 

flr 16' x 43', 21' x 34', 20' x 32', 14' x 13' three-

season porch, 2' x 4' fireplace, 24' x 24' garage, 

14' x16' front porch, 9' x 3' stairs, 20' x 12' deck - 

2nd flr 10' x 8', 6' x 10', 10' x 7', 26' x 16', 9' x 7'  

(APP90442) (Z20171115) 2-BEDROOMS

$245,000 $3,002.30

Permit #: B20170556 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: DESIGN HOUSING INC 781-727-1268

38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HOOD, KEVIN

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078B275A03400MF 34 MUIRFIELD

CONSTRUCT HOUSE 38' X 24', 10' X 26' 

DECK, 10' X 14' DECK, 3' X 3' DECK, 3' X 3' 

STAIRS; BASEMENT:  38' X 22', 2' X 7' BUMP 

OUT.  (APP90596) (Z20171144) SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$102,000 $1,526.00

Permit #: B20170550 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - BUILDING PERMIT

9/6 SHAY THOMAS R 096000019088 74 COLCHESTER DRIVE

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONAL SERVICES

Permits Issued From September 01, 2017 To September 30, 2017

Owner Parcel ID No. Description of Work



9/21

52 BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MOTTOLA, PASQUALE J.

Cosntruct a two-story single family house with 

finished basement areas 39' x 22' 8' x 2' bump - 

1st flr 44' x 26', 12' x 6' covered porch, 7' x 6' 

stairs, 8' x 3' landing, 6' x 8' stairs - 2nd flr 25'5" 

x 26' and 13'3" x 2' (APP82954) (A20170013) 

WALL SHEATHING - NAIL 

INSPECTIONREQUIRED  - STAMPED PLAN 

ON SITE FOR ALL INSPECTIONS - FIRST 

FLOOR TGI MUST BE COVERED FOR FIRE 

RATING

$180,000 $1,348.30

Permit #: B20170591 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: MOTTOLA  PASQUALE J 508-315-2975

6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

9/27 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 124000003036 620 BOURNE ROAD

Construct a a two-story single family house  - 1st 

flr 40' x 34', 10'4" x 18', 9' x 5' foyer, 19' x 3', 2' x 

5' fireplace, 3' x 9' bay window, 20' x 19' garage, 

5' x 7' bulkhead, 16' x 10' deck, 5' x 7' stairs, 5' x 

9' front porch, 2' x 5' stairs  - 2nd flr 25' x 19', 20' 

x 15',8' x 11', 8' x 6' (APP90862) (Z20171192) 3-

BEDROOMS

$186,490 $193.90

Permit #: B20170590 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903

20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

9/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011343 21 BIRMINGHAM

Construct a one-story single family house 50' x 

13'6", 44' x 8'10", 22'5" x 28', 6' x 8' porch, 1' x 

8' step, 22' x 22'5" garage, 12' x 12'deck, 2' x 4' 

stairs, 5' x 6' bulkhead (APP90044) (Z20171062) 

2-BEDROOMS

$235,000 $1,703.80

Permit #: B20170583 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602

20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

9/25 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001136 28 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE

Construct a one-story single family house 34' x 

13', 33'6" x 7'10", 37'10" x 32', 15' x 8', 22' x 22' 

garage, 8' x 9'5" porch, 1' x 9'5" step, 13' x 12' 

deck, 4' x 4' landing, 4' x 12' stairs, 15' x 12' 

sunroom (APP90507) (Z20171129) 2-

BEDROOMS

$260,000 $2,111.20

Permit #: B20170582 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602

70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

9/25 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001138 24 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE

Construct a two-story single family house with 

finished basement areas 17'9" x 20'2", 16'2" x 

19'8", 15'5" x 19'4" - 1st flr 18' x 19', 10'x 15', 

13' x 16', 16'2" x 24'5", 2' x 5' fireplace, 4' x 19' 

covered porch, 1' x 9' step, 10' x 15' deck, 4' x 4' 

landing, 14' x 4' steps, 12' x 22' garage, 12' x 24' 

garage - 2nd flr 15' x 20', 16'2" x 21' (APP90674) 

(Z20171165) 3-BEDROOMS

$240,000 $2,500.40

Permit #: B20170575 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001105 7 WHITE SPRUCE LANE



9/29

11

4

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 4 $706,438 $7,193.20

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT - DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT

ALMAS DANIEL

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $706,438 $7,193.20

Cosntruct a one-story single family house 7' x 5', 

29'5" x 15', 15' x14', 29'5" x 27'5", 12'5" x 9', 9' x 

18' porch, 5' x 4' stairs, 21'5"x 23' garage, 6'5" x 

4'5" bulkhead, 4' x 5' stairs to courtyard 

(APP90519) (Z20171138) 2- BEDROOMS

$134,555 $1,635.90

Permit #: B20170600 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A03200HR 32 HATHERLY RISE

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

7' x 5', 30'5" x 21'5", 30'5" x 17', 6'5" x 4', 13' x 

9', 16' x 18'5", 12' x 9' porch, 7' x 5' porch, 6'5" x 

3' steps, 4'5" x 6'5" bulkhead, 21'5" x 22'7" 

garage, 4' x 5' stairs - 2nd flr 16' x 22'5" and 7' x 

5'3" (APP90518) (Z20171139) 2-BEDROOMS

$171,883 $1,917.30

Permit #: B20170599 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A03000HR 30 HATHERLY RISE

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st 

flr 28'1" x 17'6", 38'1" x 15'10", 6'1" x 17'11", 

6'5" x 13'6", 14'9" x 4'5", 10' x 15' screened 

porch, 4' x 4' landing, 4' x 13' stairs, 5'11" x 

13'6" porch, 6'x 2' stairs, 20'9" x 20'2" garage, 

4'7" x 7' bulkhead - 2nd flr 20'7"x 21'1" 

(APP90041) (Z20171050) 2-BEDROOMS

$175,500 $1,788.50

Permit #: B20170561 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

9/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010021001 21 GRISTMILL ROAD

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st 

flr 28'1" x 17'6", 15'10" x 38'1", 17'11" x 6'1", 

13'6" x 6'5", 14'9" x 4'5", 10' x 15' screened 

porch, 4' x 4' landing, 4' x 5' stairs, 13'6" x 5'11" 

porch, 2' x 6' stairs, 4'7" x 5'7" bulkhead, 20'2" x 

20'9" garage - 2nd flr 28'2" x 20' (APP90040) 

(Z20171052) 2-BEDROOMS

$224,500 $1,851.50

Permit #: B20170560 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 11 $2,428,490 $21,314.40

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - BUILDING PERMIT

9/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010021002 19 GRISTMILL ROAD

BARTLETT RICK C

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $2,428,490 $21,314.40

Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

13' x 7', 9' x 20', 13' x 20', 9'3" x 21', 16' x 32', 4' 

x 2' bay window, 2' x 2' bay window, 5' x 6' 

bulkhead, 22' x 22' garage, 16' x 10' deck, 1' x 4' 

stairs, 7' x 7' porch, 20' x 7' porch, 1' x 4' stairs - 

2nd flr 31'7" x 24', 8'10" x 30'7", 21' x 20'  

(APP91073) (Z20171233) 3-BEDROOMS

$265,000 $2,515.10

Permit #: B20170597 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015334 76 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP



1

1

3

Contractor: WR LOGAN EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS INC508-947-3320 113 E GROVE STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: LOGAN WILLIAM

INSTALL WATER/ SEWER LINE. SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE.

$25.00

Permit #: H20170003 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

TRENCH - TRENCH

9/8 SILVA, ANGELINA 030000053C004 4 ROYAL STREET

INGROUND POOL PERMIT - COUNT $108,800 $240.00

INSTALL 20' X 40' IN-GROUND SWIMMING 

POOL AT SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$35,000

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - COUNT 3 $108,800 $240.00

Contractor: CLANCY CONTRACTORS INC 508-946-2076 10 CLAYTON RD 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: CLANCY THOMAS P

BRALEY LANE $80.00

Permit #: B20170570 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Tradesman: EASTON POOL & SPA, INC.

9/20 COSTA ANNA L 027000020000 39 

$43,800 $80.00

Permit #: B20170563 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

9/12 SIEMINSKI JOANNE E 089000015007 41 ORCHARD HILL DRIVE CONSTRUCT A 20' X 40' INGROUND 

SWIMMING POOL  (APP90780) (Z20171189) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSEContractor: EASTON POOL & SPA, INC. 508-238-9698 736 R WASHINGTON STREET 

SOUTH EASTON, MA 02375

$30,000 $80.00

Permit #: B20170557 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 BATES WILLIAM E JR 095000050001 16 

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - INGROUND POOL PERMIT

WEST RIDGE TRAIL CONSTRUCT AN 18' X 36' IN-GROUND 

SWIMMING POOL - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE (APP90716) (Z20171179)Contractor: SOUTH SHORE GUNITE POOL & SPA508-962-0007 54 CUSHING HILL RD 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: BENOIT RICHARD E

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $14,000 $72.00

SHED - COUNT 1 $14,000 $72.00

$72.00

Permit #: B20170586 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: OKEEFE LORA 508-747-6545 10 CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$40,000

SHED - NON-RES FREE STANDING

9/26 OKEEFE KEVIN P 032000032A002 10 CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE CONSTRUCT A 12' X 24' SHED (APP91005) 

(Z20171229) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$14,000

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT - COUNT $40,000 $276.00

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT - COUNT 1 $40,000 $276.00

$276.00

Permit #: B20170578 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: ANGELL PHILIP 781-775-5132 161 ROXY CAHOON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

CONSTRUCT A DETACHED GARAGE 24' X 

32' WITH SHADE ROOF 9' X 28' AND 

DECORATIVE ROOF OVER DOOR 21' X 4'  - 

THIS GARAGE IS FOR STORAGE ONLY - 

NOT FOR LIVING SPACE (APP90617) 

(Z20171155)

9/22 CIRA SANDRA P 057000052005 161 ROXY CAHOON ROAD



2

1

3

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 3 $6,620,000 $5,535.60

COM - NEW SHELL BUILDING - SHELL ONLY PERMIT

MANZELLI II, PETER

COM BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $6,620,000 $5,535.60

CONSTRUCT A 73'4" LONG X 13'4" HIGH X 

18' FABRIC CANOPY FOR CUSTOMER 

PICKUP PARKING SPACES - WAL-MART 

STORE (APP87775) (Z20170720)

$52,000 $913.50

Permit #: B20170589 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: PME, INC. 978-761-3500 21 SUMMIT AVE 

CHELMSFORD, MA 01824Tradesman: 

24 GREAT WESTERN RD 

HARWICH, MA 02645Tradesman: BURCHILL DAMON

9/27 WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS102000026008 300 COLONY PLACE

CONSTRUCT SBR TANKS #5 & #6 AND 

SERVICE BUILDING, GROUND FLOOR; 

SLUDGE STORAGE TANKS #3 & #4, UPPER 

& LOWER LEVEL; SCREENED INFLUENT 

PUMP CHAMBER AND VALVE VAULT, 

LOWER LEVEL; 41' X 100', 23' X 66'6", 9'6" X 

28'6", 9'6" X 14'9".  (APP89258) (Z20170925)

$6,418,000 $4,230.10

Permit #: B20170552 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: ROBERT B OUR COMPANY INC 508-432-0530

PO BOX 326 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: GAMACHE, ALBERT R. 508-946-1907

9/7 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078D000016S152 400 R BEAVER DAM ROAD

CONSTRUCT GABLE ROOF 20' X 28', 

GARAGE ADDITION 24' X 40'; DEMOLISH 

WOOD STRUCTURE 11' X 12'.  (APP86593) 

(Z20170455)

$150,000 $392.00

Permit #: B20170551 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: ALBERT R GAMACHE CARPENTER & BUILDER, IN508-946-1907

$50.00

COMMERCIAL TRENCH - COUNT 1 $50.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COM BUILDING PERMIT

9/6 ALMEIDA PAUL R 003000001332 10 COLUMBUS ROAD

Contractor: BOJ CONSTRUCTION 53 MAIN ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RACINE ZAHAR

COMMERCIAL TRENCH - COUNT

ELECTRIC AND FOOTING TRENCH. $50.00

Permit #: H20170004 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

COMMERCIAL TRENCH - COMMERCIAL TRENCH

9/11 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD RLTY TR102000012A007 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD

REYNOLDS JAMES

TRENCH - COUNT $50.00

TRENCH - COUNT 2 $50.00

$25.00

Permit #: H20170005 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: REYNOLDS JAMES 508-317-0520 4 ROBINSON STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/21 FURLONG RICHARD 042000030002 40 R CLIFFORD ROAD TRENCH FOR ELECTRICAL UTILITIES.



9/18

2

2

1

ERECT A 40' X 40' TENT - UP ON 9/22/17 - 

DOWN ON 9/24/17 - HEALTHY PLYMOUTH 

AMAZING RACE

-

Permit #: B20170558 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: SHERMAN REGINA 774-269-4815 5 FULLER WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

COM - INGROUND POOL - COUNT 1 $70,000 $200.00

TEMPORARY TENT - TEMPORARY TENT PERMIT

9/11 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 020000165000 6 LINCOLN STREET

KELLEY TIMOTHY

COMMERCIAL POOL - COUNT $70,000 $200.00

INSTALL 20' X 40' INGROUND GUNITE 

POOL. APARTMENT COMPLEX. (APP-

90653) (Z20171161) FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$70,000 $200.00

Permit #: B20170554 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: PRECISION POOL & PATIOS 508-737-1259 P O BOX 1082 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: 

COM - INGROUND POOL - COMMERCIAL POOL

9/7 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT026000045C000 84 OBERY STREET

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - COUNT $81,000 $767.40

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - COUNT 2 $81,000 $767.40

$80,000 $576.00

Permit #: B20170588 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

9/26 FRANK C DUNLAP INC 089000034G011 20 HOLMAN ROAD CONSTRUCT A 23'10" X 79'9" ACCESSORY 

BUILDING  - SUBJECT TO SITE 

PLANREVIEW DATED 5/23/17 (APP86691) 

(Z20170664)
Contractor: MORTON BUILDINGS INC 508-285-2718 10 COMMERCE WAY #10A 

NORTON, MA 02766Tradesman: ULIASZ CRAIG

Contractor: LONG POND CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC774-454-1938 87 HERRING WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: NICHOLS LUCAS

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SUB-

FLOOR IN 29' X 22' STORAGE SHED

$1,000 $191.40

Permit #: B20170559 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE - COM - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

9/11 TILTON CONNOR 001000028000 398 COURT STREET

SHELL ONLY PERMIT - COUNT $706,000 $7,008.00

COM - NEW SHELL BUILDING - COUNT 2 $706,000 $7,008.00

Contractor: MORTON BUILDINGS INC 508-285-2718 10 COMMERCE WAY #10A 

NORTON, MA 02766Tradesman: ULIASZ CRAIG

$56,000 $1,008.00

Permit #: B20170571 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

9/20 STEARNS WILLIAM B III 099000003015 790 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD CONSTRUCT A 38' X 70' STORAGE 

BUILDING - SHELL ONLY

Contractor: BROWN BUILT CONSTRUCTION781-585-9797 1 TREMONT STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: BROWN, WILLIAM S.

$650,000 $6,000.00

Permit #: B20170567 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

VISCARIELLO SALVATORE 103000014K149 23 RESNIK ROAD CONSTRUCT A 75' X 200' SHELL ONLY - NO 

FINISHES - ALL TENANTS MUST FILE 

ZONING FOR COMPLIANCE WITH AQUIFER 

PROTECTION BY-LAW (APP82367) 

(Z20161660)



9/18

6

1RESIDENTIAL TENT - COUNT $40.00

RESIDENTIAL TENT - COUNT 1 $40.00

SIGN - NON-RES FREE STANDING

$40.00

Permit #: B20170584 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: DORMAN BETH 508-930-1578 29 KNAPP TERR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

TEMPORARY TENT - COUNT 6 $625.00

RESIDENTIAL TENT - RESIDENTIAL TENT

9/26 DORMAN BETH F 010000026002B 29 KNAPP TERRACE ERECT A 20' X 40' TENT WITH THREE OPEN 

SIDES - UP ON 10/20/17 - DOWN ON 10/23/17 

- PRIVATE PARTY

Contractor: CHASE CANOPY LLC 508-758-2055 PO BOX 46 

MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739

TEMPORARY TENT PERMIT - COUNT $625.00

9/29 A D MAKEPEACE CO 126000009000 0 INSTALL ONE (1) 40' X 60', ONE (1) 20' X 30', 

TWO (2) 20' X 20' FRAMETENTS FOR 2017 

CRANBERRY HARVEST CELEBRATION. TO 

BE INSTALLED 10/2/2017 AND TO BE 

TAKEN DOWN 10/9/2017. COMMERCIAL 

PROPERTY.

$125.00

Permit #: B20170598 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

$125.00

Permit #: B20170569 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: CHASE CANOPY, LLC 508-758-2055 PO BOX 46 

MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739

9/19 LEGACY RESNIK LLC 103000014K156 12 RESNIK ROAD INSTALL ONE (1) 30' X 70' TEMT FOR 

MAYFLOWER FUNDRAISER. TO BE 

INSTALLED 10/7/17 AND TO BE TAKEN 

DOWN 10/10/17. COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.

$125.00

Permit #: B20170568 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: CHASE CANOPY, LLC 508-758-2055 PO BOX 46 

MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739

9/19 PINEHILLS GOLF CLUB LLC 077D000000G007A 54 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE INSTALL ONE (1) 50' X 150' TENT AND ONE 

(1) 20' X 30' TENT FOR BIG BROTHERS AND 

BIG SISTERS GOLF EVENT. TO BE 

INSTALLED 9/24/17 AND TAKEN DOWN 

9/27/17. COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.

INSTALL 30' X 30' TENT FOR ENTERGY 

SAFETY MEETING. TO BE INSTALLED 

ON10/4/17 AND TAKEN DOWN ON 10/5/17. 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.

$125.00

Permit #: B20170566 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: BC TENT AND AWNING CO., INC.508-586-0900 25 BODWELL STREET 

AVON, MA 02322

Contractor: BC TENT AND AWNING CO., INC.508-586-0900 25 BODWELL STREET 

AVON, MA 02322

9/18 ENTERGY NUCLEAR GENERATION CO044000001B000 600 ROCKY HILL ROAD

ENTERGY NUCLEAR GENERATION CO044000001B000 600 ROCKY HILL ROAD INSTALL 60' X 120' TENT FOR ENTERGY 

SAFETY MEETING. TO BE INSTALLED ON 

10/4/17 AND TAKEN DOWN ON 10/5/17. 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY.

$125.00

Permit #: B20170565 Date Issued: 09/18/2017
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7

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL - NON-RES FREE STANDING

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $14,100 $280.00

SIGN - COUNT 7 $14,100 $280.00

Permit #: B20170596 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: PLYMOUTH SIGN CO INC. 508-398-2721 PO BOX 134 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664

9/29 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 114 COLONY PLACE $40.00ERECT ONE (1) SIGN ATTACHED TO 

FRONT FACADE, 13" X 92", 22" X 142", 

LETTERING "PORTSIDE LIQUORS"; ALL 

LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN; NO 

INTERNALLIGHTING; FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$3,800

$2,500 $40.00

Permit #: B20170595 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

9/29 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 114 COLONY PLACE ERECT ONE (1) SIGN ATTACHED TO REAR 

FACADE, 15" X 110", 24" X 166", 

LETTERING "PORTSIDE LIQUORS"; ALL 

LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN; NO 

INTERNALLIGHTING; FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

Contractor: PLYMOUTH SIGN CO INC. 508-398-2721 PO BOX 134 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664

$1,500 $40.00

Permit #: B20170594 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

9/28 PC TRUST 019000038B000 2 COURT STREET BLADE SIGN WITH BRACKET, 9.5 SQ FT, 

3/4 MDO, BLACK, GOLD, SILVER; 

ALLLIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.
Contractor: BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465 66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$500 $40.00

Permit #: B20170593 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

9/28 CHURCH OF THE PILGRIMAGE019000000R001A 8 TOWN SQUARE ERECT A 36" X 40" FREESTANDING SIGN 

WITH CHANGEABLE FRAME (APP90656) 

(Z20171150) CHURCH OF THE PILGRIMAGEContractor: BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465 66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$800 $40.00

Permit #: B20170592 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

9/28 PLYMOUTH UNITED METHODIST CH103000013006A 29 CARVER ROAD ERECT A DOUBLE SIDED 45" X 24" (8 SQ. 

FT.)  PYLON SIGN "FAITH COMMUNITY 

CHURCH" FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED. 

NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL 

LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN  (APP90957) 

(Z20171223)

Contractor: BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465 66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$2,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20170580 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

9/22 COHEN J TR 101000016A000Z 123 SAMOSET STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE 13 1/2" X 6' 11 1/2" 

PANEL ON PYLON SIGN "T-MOBILE" . NO 

INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING 

MUST SHINE DOWN.
Contractor: PRO SIGN SERVICE 774-218-4602 110 FORGE RIVER PARKWAY UNIT D 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: VENTURELLI DOMENIC JOSEPH

$40.00

Permit #: B20170579 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: PRO SIGN SERVICE 774-218-4602 110 FORGE RIVER PARKWAY UNIT D 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: 

COHEN J TR 101000016A000Z 123 SAMOSET STREET INSTALL ONE (1) HALO LIT SIGN 10' 5/8" X 

20" "T-MOBILE". NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN.

$3,000

VENTURELLI DOMENIC JOSEPH



6

$108,000 $197.75

Permit #: B20170585 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

9/26 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 134 COLONY PLACE SELECTIVE INTERIOR DEMO - REMOVE 

TWO (2) DEMISING WALL TO OPEN UNITS 

FOR "THE PAPER STORE"  9' X 20', 9' X 20', 

40' X 2', 95.5' X 2' AND 80' X 2' (APP90690) 

(Z20171184)

Contractor: MDM CONSTRUCTION 860-883-2716 51 MILL STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02332Tradesman: MCGLINCHEY MARK

Contractor: SURETTE PAUL F. 781-249-5987 25 WEST ST 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: SURETTE PAUL F

SELECTIVE INTERIOR DEMOLITION - 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING

$10,000 $1,000.00

Permit #: B20170572 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES - NON-RES FREE STANDING

9/20 GLASCOURT PROPERTIES LLC019000043000 46 MAIN STREET

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $25,500 $1,056.00

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL - COUNT 6 $25,500 $1,056.00

$10,000 $177.00

Permit #: B20170587 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

9/26 SANTAMARIA JACOB A JR 048053193000Z 14 REED AVENUE DEMO EXISTING BUILDING 10' X 8', 12' X 

14', 15' X 9', 15' X 12', 15' X 8', 3' X 3', 4' X 4'  

(APP90570) (Z20171248) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE
Contractor: AGNEW STEVEN J. 508-726-8922 15 REED AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: THORSON RESTORATION 508-279-0656 125 FIREWORKS CIRCLE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: THORSON, ERIC

DEMOLISH 19' X 15' GARAGE AND 18' X 10' 

BOATHOUSE (APP88487) (Z20170792)

$3,000 $116.25

Permit #: B20170581 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: ANGELL PHILIP 781-775-5132 161 ROXY CAHOON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/25 BELONGULLA LIMITED TWO 057000060003 17 LAKE AVENUE

$500 $231.50

Permit #: B20170577 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

9/22 CIRA SANDRA P 057000052005 161 ROXY CAHOON ROAD DEMOLISH FIVE (5) OUT BUILDINGS - 15' X 

25', 10' X 15', 15' X 15', 8'X 12', 5' X 10'

$8,000 $323.00

Permit #: B20170576 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

9/22 WHITING EDITH M LIFE ESTATE025000030001A 215 SANDWICH STREET DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE 25' X 

37', 13' X 27' AND 4' X 4' - NO REBUILD -  

GARAGE/BARN WILL REMAIN (APP90063) 

(Z20171076)
Contractor: WHITING MARIE TRUSTEE 508-423-3070 213 SANDWICH STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: THORSON RESTORATION 508-279-0656 125 FIREWORKS CIRCLE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: THORSON, ERIC

NICKS ROCK ROAD DEMOLISH EXISTING BARN 24'6" X 34'.  

(APP88511) (Z20170761)

$4,000 $208.25

Permit #: B20170562 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Tradesman: LIUZZI STEPHEN

9/12 TAYLOR BEN 032000039001 74 

DEMOLISH EXISTING 25' X 22' HOUSE 

WITH 8' X 11' ELL, 8' X 22' DECK AND 1' X 8' 

STEP - THIS PERMIT REPLACES B20170488

-

Permit #: B20170555 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: LIUZZI CONSTRUCTION CORP 508-746-9686 51 HAYDEN HOLLOW 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360-2524

9/11 LAVOIE VIRGINIA F 100000037017 28 BURGESS ROAD



2

53

SAVARD GERARD

-

Permit #: C20170573 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: 

508-566-0973

9/11 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001143 16 WINTERBERRY WAY

Permit #: C20170571 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY

9/11 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001110 9 WHITE PINE LANE -

Permit #: C20170569 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

9/7 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011376 12 BIRMINGHAM -

Permit #: C20170568 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

9/7 FTA LLC 059000004012 68 ARBOR RIDGE -

Permit #: C20170567 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: KARBOTT FRED M. 508-833-0266 34 RIVER FARM ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KARBOTT FRED

9/7 KARBOTT FRED M 059000011020 86 LITTLE HERRING POND ROAD -

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

SAWGRASS LANE -

Permit #: C20170564 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

JONES MICHAEL J 339-236-1117

9/6 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006040 2 

-

Permit #: C20170562 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: DESIGN HOUSING INC 781-727-1268 515 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY 

DEDHAM, MA 02026Tradesman: 

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION - COUNT $10,932,328 $45,905.35

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

9/6 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078B275A02100MF 21 MUIRFIELD

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $118,000 $1,197.75

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES - COUNT 2 $118,000 $1,197.75
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BURGESS ERVIN C

-

Permit #: C20170602 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MACKENZIE GLENN S.

9/20 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011374 16 BIRMINGHAM

-

Permit #: C20170600 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MACKENZIE BROTHERS CORP 508-420-4424 214 COUTIT RD 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: 

HOWIE, STEPHEN R.

9/20 PINE HILLS LLC 078C000011176 61 RYECROFT

-

Permit #: C20170599 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: HOWIE, STEPHEN R. 508-747-4429 35 HAYDEN HOLLOW 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-566-0973

9/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003011 63 BRAMHALL LANE

Permit #: C20170598 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY

9/18 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001074 50 INKBERRY LANE -

Permit #: C20170597 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: MCNABOLA HOME BUILDING AND REMODELING LL508-277-4500 93 STANDHOPE RD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: MCNABOLA JOHN

9/18 KHF PLYMOUTH LLC 073000015006 18 WHISPERING PINES DRIVE -

Permit #: C20170592 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: MACKENZIE BROTHERS CORP 508-420-4424 214 COUTIT RD 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: MACKENZIE GLENN S.

9/18 PHH LAND LLC 078C000011260 36 FIVE LANTERNS -

Permit #: C20170587 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

9/15 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004005001 27 FOUNDERS WAY -

Permit #: C20170582 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: MACKENZIE BROTHERS CORP 508-420-4424 214 COUTIT RD 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: MACKENZIE GLENN S.

PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011404 42 POET`S CORNER -



9/26

Permit #: C20170565 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION INC.508-747-2255 120 COURT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TASSINARI BARRY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 22 -

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

9/7 BLDG TEMP OWNER 004060001008 101 CHERRY STREET -

Permit #: C20170636 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: EBEN CONSTRUCTION, INC 774-313-8824 PO BOX 1082 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: FANTONI ROBERT R

9/29 WILLIAM HARRINGTON TR OF 2008050000021B001 12 CENTER HILL ROAD -

Permit #: C20170628 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: JENEVE CORP 781-585-0700 20 NORTH PARK AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WEBBY STEPHEN

9/28 CHEVAL LLC 063000017037 27 SEABISCUIT DRIVE -

Permit #: C20170623 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

9/28 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011375 14 BIRMINGHAM -

Contractor: SR DOYLE & SONS BUILDERS 774-836-3884 PO BOX 294 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644Tradesman: DOYLE, SCOTT R.

MANOMET POINT ROAD -

Permit #: C20170621 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

JONES MICHAEL J 339-236-1117

9/27 BURNS FAMILY SERIES LLC 046000A094A000 233 

-

Permit #: C20170620 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: DESIGN HOUSING INC 781-727-1268 515 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY 

DEDHAM, MA 02026Tradesman: 

508-566-0973

9/26 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078B275A01700MF 17 MUIRFIELD

Permit #: C20170619 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY

9/26 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001076 54 INKBERRY LANE -

Permit #: C20170618 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001142 18 WINTERBERRY WAY -



9/11

Permit #: C20170590 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/15 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A04100HR 41 HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20170586 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

9/15 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004005002 25 FOUNDERS WAY -

Permit #: C20170584 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

9/13 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004003001 28 FOUNDERS WAY -

Permit #: C20170578 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

9/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004004002 29 FOUNDERS WAY -

Permit #: C20170576 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A03900HR 39 HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20170575 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/12 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A04800HR 48 HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20170574 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

9/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004003002 30 FOUNDERS WAY -

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004004001 31 FOUNDERS WAY -

Permit #: C20170572 Date Issued: 09/11/2017
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AGOSTINI STEVEN 401-641-2220

-

Permit #: C20170581 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: BACON & AGOSTINI CONSTRUCTION401-431-1200 X235241 NARRAGANSETT PARK DRIVE 

EAST PROVIDENCE, RI 02916Tradesman: 

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 1 -

COM - NEW EDUCATIONAL - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

9/13 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 077A000007000 490 LONG POND ROAD LANDSCAPE TO BE COMPLETED AFTER 

DEMO OF EXISITNG SCHOOL

Permit #: C20170609 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: D & N MOGAN INC 17 MOHAWK RD 

HOLBROOK, MA 02343Tradesman: MOGAN STEVEN E

NEW 3 OR 4 FAMILY - COUNT 1 -

MOBILE HOME - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

9/21 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 8 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE -

Permit #: C20170607 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: PASTORE SALVATORE PO BOX 713 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 13 -

NEW 3 OR 4 FAMILY - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

9/21 KEITH A WHITAKER TRUST 017000066004 7 SEVER STREET -

Permit #: C20170635 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A03500HR 35 HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20170631 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: SHERIDAN HOME BUILDERS 508-577-0389 100 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHERIDAN MATT

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 048049084000B 10 CARVER AVENUE -

Permit #: C20170630 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: SHERIDAN HOME BUILDERS 508-577-0389 100 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHERIDAN MATT

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 048049084000A 8 CARVER AVENUE -

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

BLDG TEMP OWNER 077F000015323 67 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP -

Permit #: C20170629 Date Issued: 09/29/2017



38

1

44 CHAMPLAIN CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WILKINS ROBERT S

REMOVE A 12' X 10' PORTION OF EXISTING 

DECK - CONSTRUCT A 12' X 10' FOUR (4) 

SEASON ROOM (APP90049) (Z20171060) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$40,000 -

Permit #: A20171151 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: DIVA REMODELING 508-801-5965

186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BRADY WALTER

9/11 STANO GEORGE E 078D000016543 106 CLAM PUDDING

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 10' SUNROOM ON 

EXISTING DECK (APP89877) 

(Z20171016)SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$46,500 $90.00

Permit #: A20171150 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897

9 ORIOLE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TURGEON RANDALL

9/11 PEARSON DAVID R 078D000016454 37 WHITE TRELLIS

CONSTRUCT A 28' X 28' ATTACHED 

GARAGE WITH 3'6" X 6' LANDING 

(APP90291) (Z20171097) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$40,000 $483.00

Permit #: A20171145 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: TURGEON CONSTRUCTION 508-510-2903 (CELL)

10 EVERGREEN DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/11 BOULAY JO-ANNE M 121000005386 1 CARDINAL DRIVE

CONSTRUCT A 12' X 20' ADDITION TO 

INCLUDE A 12' X 14' BEDROOM AND 9' X 6' 

MASTER BATH - (APP80555) (Z20161389) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE ONLY

$20,000 $144.00

Permit #: A20171139 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DOHERTY GERARD 339-933-0320

PO BOX 562 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: SERBAN COSTICA

9/8 DOHERTY GERARD 050000039725 10 EVERGREEN DRIVE

CONSTRUCT TWO STORY INLAW 

ADDITION - 1ST FLOOR: 33' X 22'8", 14' X 

14'8", 15' X 2' BUMPOUT, 14'7" X 30', 6'7" X 

9', 5' X 16' COVERED PORCH,4' X 2' STAIRS; 

2ND FLOOR: 26' X 16'2", 5' X 6', 11'2" X 2' 

BUMPOUT.(APP 89516) (Z201700959) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$200,000 $1,184.40

Permit #: A20171133 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: SOUTH SHORE ROOFING INC 508-577-6008

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - ADDITIONS PERMIT

9/6 EACOBACCI DANIELLE 059000011029 18 RIVER FARM ROAD

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 1 -

TOTAL TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY - COUNT $0.00

ALTERATIONS

Contractor: FIVE STAR BUILDING CORP 413-527-4060 123 UNION STREET - SUITE 200 

EASTHAMPTON, MA 01027Tradesman: CHRISTMAN BARRY J

TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY EXPIRES ON 

11/15/17

-

Permit #: T20170006 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPA

9/29 PARTYLITE GIFTS INC 101000040001 59 ARMSTRONG ROAD

COM - NEW EDUCATIONAL - COUNT 1 -

TOTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY - COUNT $0.00
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Contractor: MDH CONSTRUCTION 774-269-6002 PO BOX 6413 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: HARRIS MATTHEW

$8,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20171131 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

9/6 COLLINS BRIAN P 106003016057 78 MUSKET ROAD RENOVATE BATHROOM, SECOND FLOOR; 

8' X 10'. SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: MEADER CHARLES R. 781-812-3204 5 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MEADER, CHARLES R.

$25,000 $176.10

Permit #: A20171130 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

9/6 MARX ROLAND H JR 078B150A09500SH 95 SETON HIGHLANDS RENOVATE BASEMENT 16'9" X 35'.  

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: LONG POND CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC774-454-1938 87 HERRING WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: NICHOLS LUCAS

RENOVATE 16' X 8' BATHROOMS - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$30,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20171123 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

6 CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ADDITIONS PERMIT - COUNT $632,365 $3,348.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - ALTERATIONS PERMIT

9/1 NICHOLS NATHANIEL ST J 069000056C000 87 HERRING WAY

REMOVE 12' X 16' DECK AND CONSTRUCT 

A 12' X 18' SCREEN PORCH - 

SPREADFOOTINGS REQUIRED - NEED 

LOAD CALCULATION ON RIDGE BEAM 

(APP90496) (Z20171140) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$9,000 $129.60

Permit #: A20171237 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: HARDY CHRISTINA 508-746-0308

500 MYLES STANDISH BLVD 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUENARD ROBERT

9/28 HARDY CHRISTINA M 032000032A011 6 CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE

CONSTRUCT A 14' X 13' THREE-SEASON 

ROOM ON REAR OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE (APP90022) (Z20171059)

$43,865 $109.20

Permit #: A20171200 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC508-822-1966

125 FIREWORKS CIRCLE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: THORSON, ERIC

9/21 LOVENDALE DANIEL A 013000029000 68 ALLERTON STREET

CONSTRUCT 24' X 34' DETACHED BARN 

(APP88511) (Z20170761) THIS STRUCTURE 

CANNOT BE USED FOR LIVING PURPOSES 

PER DEED RESTRICTION

$130,000 $499.80

Permit #: A20171196 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: THORSON RESTORATION 508-279-0656

2 COBBLESTONE DR 

BOURNE, MA 02532Tradesman: CHASE NATHANIEL

9/20 TAYLOR BEN 032000039001 74 NICKS ROCK ROAD

CONSTRUCT A 26' X 16' GARAGE WITH 26' 

X 16' ROOM ABOVE (APP84113) 

(Z20170099) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$38,000 $514.80

Permit #: A20171194 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: NATHANIEL B CHASE CARPENTRY508-776-4310

34 WINTER STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: GOSSELIN SCOTT

9/20 NANCY L SAWYER IRREVOC TRUST056000001037 7 DOUGLAS LANE

CONSTRUCT A 2' X 5' BUMP-OUT TO REAR 

OF KITCHEN - RENOVATE A 14' X 21' 

KITCHEN AND A 4' X 7'2" BATHROOM 

(APP90618) (Z20171153)

$65,000 $193.20

Permit #: A20171179 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: G H REMODELING LLC 781-771-9855

9/18 KHEDERIAN VERNER C 016000066000 16 ALLERTON STREET



28 HUNTERS RIDGE RD 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562-2710Tradesman: LAMB JOHN W

CONSTRUCT 16' X 11' KITCHEN AND 4' X 

12' CLOSETS FOR WASHER AND DRYER- 

ADD A SLIDER -

$5,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20171191 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: LAMB JOHN W. 508-524-8314

Contractor: KENNEY KATHLEEN 617-593-3639 73 LEAVITT ST 

HINGHAM, MA 02043

9/20 HEYWARD SALOME M 053000015001 169 ELLISVILLE ROAD

RENOVATE 22' X 20' KITCHEN - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$50,000 $132.00

Permit #: A20171190 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

PO BOX 1012 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: LYDON, PAUL

9/20 207 MANOMET AVENUE REALTY TRUS046000H011A000 207 MANOMET AVENUE

ADD 2' X 10' TO EXISTING HEADER - ADD-

ON TO APP90218/A20171089 AND 

APP86564/Z20170425 - CONDO

$5,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20171189 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: AT HOME SOLUTIONS 774-454-7138

71 ARROWHEAD RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 MCMANUS JUDITH A 019000005001 30 RUSSELL STREET

CONSTRUCT A 6' X 12' LAUNDRY ROOM IN 

EXISTING GARAGE - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$2,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20171180 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: HATHAWAY JAMES 774-302-4300

2 BAYBERRY RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 71 ARROWHEAD ROAD RLTY TRUST120035A029000 71 ARROWHEAD ROAD

RENOVATE 24' X 20' KITCHEN/LIVING 

ROOM AREA - THIS PERMIT IS FOR 

INTERIOR RENOVATION ONLY - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$1,000 $144.00

Permit #: A20171178 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: ROY RYAN 774-454-8675

4 GEORGE STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 ROY RYAN M 050004024000 2 BAYBERRY ROAD

FINISH BASEMENT AREAS 10'7" X 23'6" 

AND 6' X 19' - ALL LIVING SPACE MUST 

HAVE DIRECT ACCESS TO EXTERIOR - R19 

INSULATIO REQUIRED BELOW GRADE - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$3,400 $111.90

Permit #: A20171159 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: KNIGHT JOSHUA 508-223-6335

265 SILVER STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: PULLIAM JOHN R

9/11 KNIGHT JOSHUA R 054005009004 4 GEORGE STREET

RENOVATE 7'5" X 5'11" AND 8'10" X 10'6" 

MASTER BATHROOM - REPLACE 

WINDOWS - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$13,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20171155 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: LANDMARK BUILDERS 781-844-9941

Contractor: ANDREWS FRED 857-939-4827 135 CHARLES DIERSCH STREET 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02189

9/11 BREJCHA KRISTA 095000049001A 9 WEST RIDGE TRAIL

$50,000 $290.70

Permit #: A20171146 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 195 BARTLETT ROAD LLC 074000033012 195 BARTLETT ROAD RENOVATE 44'8" X 13', 26'6" X 10'6" AND 10' 

X 10'6" SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE



9/22

18 $2,531.80

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 28 $960,765 $5,879.80

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - NON-RES ATTACHED

Contractor: COLLINS RICHARD F. 508-209-0225 26 JAMISON WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ALTERATIONS PERMIT - COUNT $328,400

$27,000 $204.00

Permit #: A20171241 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

9/29 COLLINS RICHARD F 077F261A02600JW 26 JAMISON WAY FINISH 13' X 33' AND 14' X 18' AREAS OF 

BASEMENT - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$30,000 $219.30

Permit #: A20171236 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

9/28 CLORY PATRICIA B 026000040002 24 OBERY STREET FINISH 43' X 17'  BASEMENT FOR 

PLAYROOM AND BATHROOM - INSTALL 

EMERGENCY EGRESS WINDOW WELL - R-

19 INSULATION REQUIRED BELOW GRADE 

- SINGLEFAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: STEPHEN NEWTON W. JR. 772-631-3668 20 WINSLOW STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEPHEN NEWTON JR

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

$18,500 $144.60

Permit #: A20171229 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

9/27 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 115000001082 37 INKBERRY LANE FINISH 23'1" X 21'2" ROOM OVER GARAGE - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$35,000 $291.90

Permit #: A20171222 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

9/26 MCHUGH JAMES P 045A000038000 3 SAINT CHARLES AVENUE RENOVATE INTERIOR  - 1ST FLR 14' X 44'6" 

- 2ND FLR 14' X 25' - SINGLEFAMILY 

HOUSEContractor: WHIPPLE JASON 508-958-5209 1419 OLD SANDWICH RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WHIPPLE, JASON

$6,000 $88.80

Permit #: A20171214 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

9/25 KNUTEL MICHAL 114000019012 260 BOURNE ROAD CONVERT A 18'6" X 16'  TWO-STORY SHED 

TO OFFICE SPACE WITH BATHROOM -ADD 

8' X 3' SHED DORMER - NEW ROOFING, 

SIDING, WINDOWS AND DOOR  (APP86591) 

(Z20170530) - SHED IS NOT FOR LIVING 

PURPOSES PER DEED RESTRICTION

Contractor: KNUTEL MICHAL 617-905-1488 260 BOURNE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: CAPE & ISLAND KITCHENS, INC.508-888-4762 99 STATE ROAD 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: SCHMITZ WILLIAM L

RENOVATE A 4' X 5' MASTER BATHROOM - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$14,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171207 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

1041 MONPONSETT ST 

HANSON, MA 02341Tradesman: SCHULTZ JAMES

9/25 ORR IAN M 077C000010302 10 GREY SHALE

RENOVATE INTERIOR 7'7" X 11'4", 22'7" X 

13'11", 3'7" X 2'10", 21'7" X12'11", 6' X 4'6", 8 

'6" X 8'10"  CONDO- UNIT 3A-3

$5,500 $238.50

Permit #: A20171202 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SERVICE MASTER 781-389-8127

ASHE JOHN J JR 103043A003A003 3 MARC DRIVE
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31 WARREN AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

CONSTRUCT A 24' X 4' PORCH WITH 5'5" X 

6' STAIRS - REPLACE FRONT 

DOOR(APP90736) (Z20171177) SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$8,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171242 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: BACCHIOCCHI LISA 508-789-8749

Contractor: THOMAS CAROL A. 508-224-2214 P.O. BOX 1922 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/29 MUHA JOHN T 034000017006Z 31 WARREN AVENUE

STATE ROAD CONSTRUCT A 5'3" X 4'6" LANDING WITH 

3' X 4'6" STAIRS - SINGLE FAMILYHOUSE

$300 $40.00

Permit #: A20171232 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Tradesman: SILVA, PETER

9/27 THOMAS CAROL A 045046C002002A 633 

$30,000 $85.25

Permit #: A20171231 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

9/27 ATHANASIADES LAMBROS LIFE ESTA015000034A000 17 MARGERIE STREET CONSTRUCT A 32' X 7' PORCH, 10' X 7' 

STEPS, 5' X 7' LANDING  AND 4' X3' STEPS 

(APP90927) (Z20171205)Contractor: SILVA, PETER 508-922-7082 123 MICAJAH POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$28,000 $162.00

Permit #: A20171193 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

9/20 NANCY L SAWYER IRREVOC TRUST056000001037 7 DOUGLAS LANE CONSTRUCT A 12' X 48' DECK WITH 3' X 3' 

LANDING AND 12' X 3' STAIRS AND 3' X 3' 

LANDING WITH 6' X 3' STAIRS - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE
Contractor: NATHANIEL B CHASE CARPENTRY508-776-4310 2 COBBLESTONE DR 

BOURNE, MA 02532Tradesman: CHASE NATHANIEL

$7,000 $168.00

Permit #: A20171192 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

9/20 MURIEL CANAVAN TRUST OF 2005044006214000 39 COCHITUATE ROAD CONSTRUCT A DECK 7' X 35', 28' X 16', 14' 

X 15', 14' X 3'6" STAIRS  (APP90800) 

(Z20171196)Contractor: MOSHIER WILLIAM 774-244-0714 94 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 

UPTON, MA 001568

$2,500 $115.75

Permit #: A20171177 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

9/18 HUFNAGLE FREDRIK 016000023000 48 ALLERTON STREET CONSTRUCT A DECK ON BACK OF HOUSE 

23' X 7', 7' X 9', 9'6" X 6', 23' X13' TRIANGLE,  

8' X 4' STAIRS (APP79918) (Z20161294) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE
Contractor: HUFNAGLE FREDRIK 617-251-6224 48 ALLERTON ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$400 $40.00

Permit #: A20171158 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 24 STANDISH AVENUE RLTY TRUST030000030000 24 STANDISH AVENUE CONSTRUCT A 5'8" X 3'6" LANDING AND 4' 

X 3'6" STEPS (APP90184) (Z20171080) TWO-

FAMILY HOUSEContractor: KELLER PAULA M. 508-746-9060 24 MT. PLEASANT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$97.75

Permit #: A20171135 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897 186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

SOUZA WILLIAM A 078D000016641 32 WEATHERVANE Construct a 5' x 5' landing, 36'6" x 4' ramp, 5' x 

5' landing, 4' x 7'6" ramp, 5' x 5' landing, 14' x 

10' deck - Construct a 14' x 10' sunroom - 

renovate bathroom 7' x 6', 5'9" x 14', 4'5" x 15'2" 

(APP89193) (Z20170905) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$77,057

BRADY WALTER
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981 UNION STREET 

DUXBURY, MA 02332

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING. SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$100 $25.00

Permit #: A20171204 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: CLANG ANNETTE 617-281-5529

131WASHINGTON ST LOT 34 

FOXBORO, MA 02035Tradesman: DIZDARI ADAM

9/22 SABBIA JAMES V SR 130002000B072Z 50 LAKE DRIVE

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$12,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20171198 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: DIZDARSON CONSTRUCTION 617-291-2298

Contractor: RUSSO, JOSEPH, D 21 MAUREEN WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/21 KAECHELE JUDITH 053000011001 166 ELLISVILLE ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING AND 

WINDOW TRIM ON FRONT OF HOUSE.

$1,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20171169 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

1815 POST RD 

WARWICK, RI 02886Tradesman: DAUDELIN MICHAEL

9/15 RUSSO JOSEPH D 112000003037 21 MAUREEN WAY

REMOVE AND REPLACE VINYL 

SIDING/TRIM TO CODE.  (ON LEFT SIDE OF 

BUILDING).

$9,894 $25.00

Permit #: A20171162 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: RHODE ISLAND HOME IMPROVEMENT INC401-739-1000

Contractor: ROSS KEVIN 508-747-3730 25 SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/13 MCCARTHY JANE C 001000009R002 26 SPOONER STREET

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING. $3,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20171137 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: VELEZ DANIEL 508-942-6244 4 LONGBEACH ROAD 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346

9/7 ROSS KEVIN N 100000039011 25 SLEEPY HOLLOW DRIVE

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING. SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE.

$3,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20171134 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

RESIDENTIAL SIDING - SIDING PERMIT

9/6 VELEZ DANIEL A 022000147000 42 MAYFLOWER STREET

339-235-6262 66 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $157,007 $848.75

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - COUNT 10 $157,007 $848.75

STANDISH AVENUE CONSTRUCT A 4'6" X 5'6" DECK/LANDING 

WITH TWO (2) SETS OF STAIRS 2' X5' AND 

7' X 2'  (APP89083) (Z20170865) SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$250 $40.00

Permit #: A20171247 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: KELLY ADAM

Tradesman: KEENE, WADE

9/29 MARTINELLI PAUL L 031000013000 66 

$3,500 $60.00

Permit #: A20171246 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

LONG BILLIE-JEAN 046000H015023 8 CHERYL AVENUE CONSTRUCT A 7' X 12' DECK WITH 3' X 4' 

STAIRS - REPLACE DECKING ON EXISTING 

12' X 12' DECK (APP91071) (Z20171235) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 12"FOOTINGS 

REQUIRED

Contractor: KEENE, WADE 508-833-6087 PO BOX 1095 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562
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Contractor: WAGER WILLIAM 508-947-32347 82 MILLER STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: WAGER WILLIAM 508-243-4721

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES. 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.

$5,380 $25.00

Permit #: A20171163 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

131 SAMUEL DR 

WHITINSVILLE, MA 01588

9/15 NELSON FAMILY REAL EST TRUST R121000005320 62 SCARLET DRIVE

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF, 

INCLUDING DRIP EDGES, FASCIA BOARDS 

AND UNDERLAYMENT.

$5,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20171149 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CATALANO BRIAN J. 508-397-4198

Contractor: CONNOLLY ROBERT 508-740-5988 75 PAWTUXET ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/11 CATALANO BRIAN J 048053042000 29 REED AVENUE

REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES. 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.

$2,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20171144 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: SHAW GRAY 617-794-6238 14 VERNON ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/11 CONNOLLY ROBERT J 054000010027 75 PAWTUXET ROAD

$1,750 $25.00

Permit #: A20171141 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

9/8 NOLAN BRENDAN J 017000025000 14 VERNON STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF ON 

DETACHED GARAGE.

Contractor: MARINE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC617-592-2958 273 CENTER ST 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: TRANKELS, MICHAEL

$8,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20171128 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

9/5 OIE BLANCHE REALTY TRUST054000010A066 41 BURNSIDE STREET STRIP AND REROOF A RESIDENTIAL 

HOME.

Contractor: DIODATO, AUGUSTINO 508-747-4192 PO BOX 1736 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DIODATO AUGUSTINO

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF. $5,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20171125 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

112 ACADEMY AVENUE 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02188Tradesman: WELLS LOUIS

9/1 TAYLOR AVENUE LLC 098000037E000 60 BILLINGTON SEA ROAD

STRIP ASPHALT SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH SAME.  INSTALL DRIP EDGE, 

ICEAND WATER SHIELD, FELT AND RIDGE 

VENT.

$4,600 $25.00

Permit #: A20171121 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: WELLS ROOFING COMPANY 781-331-3104

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING - ROOFING PERMIT

9/1 CROCIATI KRISTEN A 030000011N009 2 GRAND VIEW DRIVE

SIDING PERMIT - COUNT $56,710 $175.00

RESIDENTIAL SIDING - COUNT 7 $56,710 $175.00

Contractor: WHITTEMORE HOME IMPROVEMENT508-866-5122 42 BUNNY'S ROAD 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: WHITTEMORE, MARK

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING AND 

TRIM ON SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$26,716 $25.00

Permit #: A20171224 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

9/27 FEENEY JOHN P 096000057T000 2 BETTENCOURT ROAD



Contractor: S & E CONSTRUCTION 508-822-3976 48 ARLINGTON ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: COSTA MARIA ODETE

STILLWATER DRIVE STRIP AND REROOF HOME. $6,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20171217 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

9/25 ADDUCI STEPHEN M 104000006B004 26 

$7,625 $25.00

Permit #: A20171211 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

9/25 RAPOSA CATON P 001000015000 399 COURT STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866 126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$6,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20171208 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

9/25 MONIZ KAREN M 049004492000 56 SEA VIEW DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: VAILLANCOURT DAVID 508-866-8117 126 PLYMOUTH STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VAILLANCOURT DAVID

Contractor: E.M. SNOW INC. 781-893-4546 971 MAIN ST 

WALTHAM, MA 02451Tradesman: SNOW DOUGLAS E

$9,800 $25.00

Permit #: A20171184 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

9/19 43 SEAVIEW TRUST 049004467000 43 SEA VIEW DRIVE STRIP AND RE-ROOF ENTIRE ROOF WITH 

NEW ASPHALT SHINGLES.

$9,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20171173 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

9/18 GUY LALLI NOMINEE TRUST 045C000005000 147 G TAYLOR AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL EXISTING 

EXTERIOR TRIM; REMOVE ALL EXISTING 

ASPHALT ROOF SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH ARCHITECTURAL ASPHALT ROOF 

SHINGLES.

Contractor: R.J.CROSBY & SONS, INC 508-667-7596 39 PEARL STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROSBY, ROBERT

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942 908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: SOLANO RONALDO

$4,458 $25.00

Permit #: A20171167 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

9/15 BESSER PAULO E 050001212000 29 SHORE DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942 908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: SOLANO RONALDO

$8,943 $25.00

Permit #: A20171166 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

9/15 LORANGER STEPHEN M 123001P1263000 388 LUNN`S WAY STRIP AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON ROOF 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942 908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: SOLANO RONALDO

$10,132 $25.00

Permit #: A20171165 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

9/15 CORRIGAN HELEN E LIFE ESTATE112000002014 70 BOURNE ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE



9/26

$25,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20171244 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

9/29 YOUNG AMANDA JAYE 015000050B000 14 MARGERIE STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: VIEIRA AMANDA 781-252-9785 14 MARGERIE STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$8,550 $25.00

Permit #: A20171243 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

9/29 LANGE MICHAEL G 043000A094A000 46 TOWER ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: WOLLNER CONSTRUCTION INC508-746-4120 11 WINDING WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WOLLNER, ROBERT

Contractor: BEANTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC781-293-1417 PO BOX 67 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: DELPRETE JAMES

STRIP EXISTING ROOF AND REPLACE 

USING ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES.

$4,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20171240 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

508-737-6507 19 SOUTHEAST LANE 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: COX ROGER

9/29 SOWDON CHRISTOPHER L 108000006052 16 ALLISON CIRCLE

ELLISVILLE ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES 

ON GARAGE AND SHED. FINAL 

INSPECTIONREQUIRED.

$5,800 $25.00

Permit #: A20171239 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: COX ROGER

Tradesman: MALONE VINCENT

9/29 MARSH JON H 053000013000 181 

$6,400 $25.00

Permit #: A20171230 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

9/27 PLIMOUTH COMMONS COOPERATIVE051000011C001 25 JESSE BROOK ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: MALONE VINCENT D. 508-317-9463 62 LONGHILL ROAD 

POCASSET, MA 02559

$8,514 $25.00

Permit #: A20171226 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

9/27 ONEIL MICHAEL J 096000020098 3 STUART AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866 126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VICTOR PUNTIRI

Contractor: PERSSON CONSTRUCTION 508-759-8959 22 COLONY AVENUE 

BOURNE, MA 02532Tradesman: PERSSON KENT

STRIP AND REPLACE ROOF. $7,600 $25.00

Permit #: A20171221 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

PERSSON KENT

9/26 69 LIVINGSTON DRIVE REALTY TR059000027015C 69 LIVINGSTON DRIVE

$25.00

Permit #: A20171220 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: PERSSON CONSTRUCTION 508-759-8959 22 COLONY AVENUE 

BOURNE, MA 02532Tradesman: 

LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 10 HEADLANDS DRIVE STRIP AND REPLACE ROOFING. $9,200



9/29

24

5

72 SPOONER ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KERRY PATRICK

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING, 

ROOFING, AND ALL WINDOWS. SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE.

$15,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171129 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: KERRY PATRICK 781-708-2885

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION - ROOFING /SIDING COMBO

9/5 17 KINGS POND PLAIN RD RLTY TR099000003A007 17 KINGS POND PLAIN ROAD

INSULATION PERMIT - COUNT $19,996 $125.00

INSTALL BLOWN INSULATION IN ATTIC; 

GENERAL WEATHERIZATION, 

VENTALTIONTO CODE.

$4,800

RES - INSULATION - COUNT 5 $19,996 $125.00

Contractor: INSULATION R US 508-675-8876 228 POWELL STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: INSUALTION R US

CRABTREE ROAD $25.00

Permit #: A20171188 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Tradesman: LANGEVIN ROLAND

9/20 KULBOK JOSEPH P 085000020046 4 

$3,554 $25.00

Permit #: A20171185 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

9/19 WALSH TRISTAN G 105000006029 52 HIGH PINE DRIVE DOOR SWEEP AND WEATHERSTRIPPING, T 

DOME, AIR SEALING, 6MM POLY VAPOR 

BARRIER, PROPAVENTS, 6" FIBERGLASS 

BATTING IN OPEN ATTIC.
Contractor: INSULATE 2 SAVE 508-326-8082 410 GROVE STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720

$6,550 $25.00

Permit #: A20171154 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 ROCHE EDWARD F 027000030A023 10 FIELDSTONE WAY INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, AIR SEALING, 

WEATHERSTRIPPING AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE.Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234 19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

Contractor: DELISLE ENTERPRISES INC 508-672-4302 323 AMERICA STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: DELISLE CHARLES 774-526-1456

$2,769 $25.00

Permit #: A20171127 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

9/5 HOLLAND RICHARD T 105000006028 48 HIGH PINE DRIVE ATTIC INSULATION UPGRADE OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE.

Contractor: DELISLE ENTERPRISES INC 508-672-4302 323 AMERICA STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: DELISLE CHARLES 774-526-1456

ATTIC INSULATION UPGRADE OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE.

$2,323 $25.00

Permit #: A20171126 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

RES - INSULATION - INSULATION PERMIT

9/5 THIBAULT ELAINE T 108000003005 244 CARVER ROAD

WALSH JOHN D

ROOFING PERMIT - COUNT $174,152 $600.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING - COUNT 24 $174,152 $600.00

$25.00

Permit #: A20171245 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: ML INSTALLERS NY INC 781-759-2032 36 AMES ST 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: 

DEMMONS SCOTT E 122010P1170000 465 LUNN`S WAY REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES. $3,400



9/6

8 $320.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION - COUNT 8 $181,070 $320.00

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NON-RES ATTACHED

COSTA ROBERT 508-802-1063

ROOFING /SIDING COMBO - COUNT $181,070

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WITH 

ARCHETECT ASPHALT ROOF SHINGLES; 

REPLACEEXTERIOR TRIM WITH NEW PVC 

TRIM; REPLACE SIDING WITH WHITE 

CEDAR SHINGLES; REPLACE FIFTEEN (15) 

WINDOWS AND ADD NEW GUTTERS.

$65,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171218 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SEASIDE CONSTRUCTION 508-802-1063 PO BOX 356 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: 

PO BOX 1319 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/26 DOBRATZ EVAN R 046000H181001 21 MANOMET POINT ROAD

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES 

AND SIDING ON SINGLE FAMILY CAMP 

STYLE BUILDING. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$5,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171199 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: HOLMES BRAD 617-529-3792

300 WHITING STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: REDMAN, JOSEPH M.

9/21 ROUND POND BOGS NOMINEE TR069000041000 34 CORNISH FIELD ROAD

STRIP AND REPLACE ROOF; INSTALL 

FIFTEEN (15) REPLACEMENT WINDOWS; 

STRIP SIDING AND REPLACE WITH VINYL 

SIDING.

$33,570 $40.00

Permit #: A20171197 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: REDMAN CONSTRUCTION INC 781-982-0650

JOHNSON BRIAN

9/21 LOUD CHRISTINE A 050000002765 25 SILVER BIRCH AVENUE

$1,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20171181 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

9/19 BAKER JAMES W 025000037000 231 SANDWICH STREET REMOVE SHED PORTION OF BARN, 22' X 

12'; REPAIR ROOF AND SIDING OF 

ATTACHED BARN.Contractor: BOJ CONSTRUCTION 53 MAIN ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

$6,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171164 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

9/15 JENNINGS BRIEN J 045A000123000 124 B WHITE HORSE ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOF 

SHINGLES AND SIDING. SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE.Contractor: WHIPPLE JASON 508-958-5209 1419 OLD SANDWICH RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WHIPPLE, JASON

Contractor: COASTAL RESTORATION 508-747-1707 13 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRONIN PHILLIP S

BAKER ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING AND 

SIDING. SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.

$40,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171142 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Tradesman: EVANS BRUCE S

9/8 THOMPSON ROBERT W 098000015B000 23 

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF AND 

REPAIR SIDING.  REPLACE TWELVE (12) 

WINDOWS.

$15,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171132 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: EVANS BRUCE S. 26 POND VIEW RD 

CANTON, MA 02021

BRENNER BARBARA H 104000017A017 6 PADDINGTON WAY



9/8

781-749-5500 35B UNION ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

UNION STREET REMOVE SIDING AND REPLACE; REPLACE 

TEN (10) WINDOWS; REMOVE AND 

REPLACE ONE (1) DOOR.  NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES.

$4,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171172 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: PUFFER BRUCE

Tradesman: STEELE, JEFF

9/15 BRUCE S PUFFER LIVING TRUST020000162D000 35 

$7,311 $40.00

Permit #: A20171171 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

9/15 MORIARTY MARY 048049073000 10 BRINE AVENUE REPLACE THIRTEEN (13) WINDOWS - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE 

FAMILYHOUSEContractor: WINDOW WORLD OF BOSTON 781-932-4805 24 CUMMINGS PARK SUITE 15A 

WOBURN, MA 01801

$6,187 $40.00

Permit #: A20171170 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

9/15 CHERRINGTON JEFFREY D 050001220000 14 INDIAN HILL ROAD REPLACE FIFTEEN (15) WINDOWS - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSEContractor: WINDOW WORLD OF BOSTON 781-932-4805 24 CUMMINGS PARK SUITE 15A 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: STEELE, JEFF

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

$4,161 $40.00

Permit #: A20171168 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

9/15 SWAN PETER N 054009259276 96 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE REPLACE ONE (1) WINDOW - CONDO

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

$12,735 $40.00

Permit #: A20171153 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 GLORIAN K LEACH REVOC LIV TR054009064B062 62 SEACLIFF DRIVE REPLACE TWO (2) PATIO DOORS - 

RESIDENTIAL CONDO

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

$14,890 $40.00

Permit #: A20171152 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 KELLY WILLIAM T 046000007119 6 KEVIN AVENUE REPLACE FIVE (5) WINDOWS AND TWO (2) 

DOOR IN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

$6,310 $40.00

Permit #: A20171143 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 GLUECKSMANN ANDRES 044000014004 53 TURNBERRY DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE THREE (3) 

WINDOWS.

$40.00

Permit #: A20171140 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: FERLAND PAUL 508-364-5028 54B COURT STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

P + A REALTY TRUST 017000058000 52 -54 COURT STREET REPLACE SECOND FLOOR WINDOWS. 

TWO FAMILY HOUSE.

$3,500



9/21

15

Contractor: BETHUNE BRIAN E. 603-645-0100 5 CENTER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

INSTALL A VOGELZANG WOOD STOVE IN 

FOYER OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$300 $40.00

Permit #: A20171136 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

RESIDENTIAL WOODSTOVE  - NON-RES ATTACHED

9/7 BETHUNE BRIAN E 048000038023 5 CENTER ROAD

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $174,546 $600.00

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - COUNT 15 $174,546 $600.00

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171238 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

9/28 MANNING MARIA R 049002239000 1142 STATE ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE FIVE (5) 

WINDOWS AND TWO (2) DOORS - 

REPLACE SIDING - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSEContractor: MANNING MARIA R. 508-818-1760 1142 STATE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: WOOD DANIEL C. 508-813-3620 32 FEDERAL EAGLE RD 

DUXBURY, MA 02332Tradesman: WOOD DANIEL C

REMOVE AND REPLACE WINDOWS AND 

FRONT DOOR -SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$2,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20171235 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

316 LONG POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CAYTING CONRAD A

9/28 HAGAN THOMAS 005000064C000 33 R CHERRY STREET

INSTALL NEW (15) FIFTEEN WINDOWS, 

REPLACE ROOF; REPLACE EXTERIOR 

TRIM; INSTALL NEW GUTTERS.

$30,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171233 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: CAYTING CONRAD A 508-830-6833

180 KESWICK RD 

BROCKTON, MA 02302Tradesman: VOSSOS ELIAS

9/28 DUYETTE KAREN B 130002000C058A 12 ARCHER STREET

DIRECT REPLACEMENT OF FRONT 

EXTERIOR DOOR WITH NO STRUCTUAL 

CHANGES.

$1,005 $40.00

Permit #: A20171225 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-944-5717

508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

9/27 PALMER ANN P 078D000016213B 16 CANOE LANDING

EARL ROAD REPLACE SEVEN (7) WINDOWS AND 

THREE (3) PATIO DOORS  - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$24,947 $40.00

Permit #: A20171219 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON

Tradesman: KUSMIN ALBERT ETHAN

9/26 CALLBECK DAVID B 048000038004A 27 

$35,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171209 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

9/25 GOLDENROD FOUNDATION INC037A000348000 429 RYDER WAY REMOVE AND RESET WINDOWS AND 

REPLACE SIDING AROUND WINDOWS. 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.Contractor: KUSMIN FAMILY BUILDER 617-201-2714 15 CUSHMAN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$40.00

Permit #: A20171201 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Tradesman: PARDUE, DELL

REMOVE WALL BOARD ON GABLE END;  

INSTALL 80" X 48" BAY WINDOW.  

INSTALL NEW INSULATION, BLUE BOARD 

AND PLASTER.  FRAMING INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

Contractor: PARDUE INDUSTRIES 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361

$19,000MEAD EDWARD J III 121000014491 124 SCARLET DRIVE



6

2 QUIET HOLLOW 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

REINSTATEMENT PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT 

A 24' X 25' SECOND FLOOR ADDITION 

OVER EXISTING GARAGEContractor: BRUNINGHAUS MARIE E. 774-454-0845

$50,000 $150.00

Permit #: A20171205 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

4 KRAFT RD 

MILFORD, MA 01757

9/22 ONEIL PETER P 120000001033 2 QUIET HOLLOW

REINSTATEMENT PERMIT TO RENOVATE 

1ST FLR INTERIOR AREAS 16' X 12', 16' X 

12', 47' X 12' - FRAME AND INSULATION 

INSPECTIONS REQUIRED AND RENOVATE 

BASEMENT LEVEL 29'3" X 25'9" AND 17'7" 

X 14'3" - FIRST FLOOR 14'4" X 10' AND 25' X 

2' - SIDING AND WINDOWS - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$40,000 $150.00

Permit #: A20171195 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MITCHELL ROBERT 617-908-9230

RES - REINSTATEMENT - REINSTATEMENT FEE

9/20 NANCY L SAWYER IRREVOC TRUST056000001037 7 DOUGLAS LANE

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $13,805 $240.00

RESIDENTIAL WOODSTOVE  - COUNT 6 $13,805 $240.00

INSTALL AN AMERICAL HARVEST MODEL 

6041TP PELLET STOVE IN LOWER LEVEL 

REC ROOM - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$1,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171213 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: MORRIS, STEVEN, D 64 TREETOP WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

6 RIVERSIDE DR 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: JEFFREY S LUDLOW

9/25 MORRIS STEVEN D 061000032018 64 TREETOP WAY

INSTALL A JOTUL F55 "CARABASSETT" 

WOOD STOVE IN BASEMENT OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$3,134 $40.00

Permit #: A20171206 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: AUGUST WEST CHIMNEY COMPANY INC781-829-9895

25 BLUE HERON DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360-2096Tradesman: O'DONNELL, JOHN

9/22 PARSONS SCOTT M 121000005423 13 SKYLARK AVENUE

INSTALL NAPOLEON OAKDALE EP13T IN 

FIRST FLOOR KITCHEN OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171187 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: FLUES BROTHER CHIMNEY SWEEPS508-947-5288

6 RIVERSIDE DR 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: LUDLOW JEFFREY

9/20 JUZUKONIS WALTER J 042000046001A 75 STATE ROAD

INSTALL A "SABRINA" PELLET STOVE IN 

FIRST FLOOR FAMILY ROOM OF 

SINGLEFAMILY HOUSE

$5,097 $40.00

Permit #: A20171176 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: AUGUST WEST CHIMNEY CO 781-829-9895

25 BLUE HERON DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360-2096Tradesman: O'DONNELL, JOHN

9/18 STUDEBAKER JON K 049003344000 18 COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD

INSTALL A CRAFTSBURY HEARTHSTONE 

WOOD STOVE MODEL 8390 IN FIRST 

FLOORLIVING ROOM OF SINGLE FMAILY 

HOUSE

$1,274 $40.00

Permit #: A20171174 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: FLUES BROTHER CHIMNEY SWEEPS508-947-5288

9/18 THOMPSON STEPHEN A 027000104000 19 BILLINGTON STREET



9/25
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6

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 6 $163,121 $805.25

ORN CRAIG

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $163,121 $805.25

INSTALL THIRTY-TWO (32) SOLAR PANELS 

ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE -

10.56 KW (APP90991) (Z20171220)

$19,747 $154.00

Permit #: A20171234 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: 

95 RYAN DR SUITE 3 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: CHOUINARD PHILIP 617-935-8314

9/28 TALLENT EDWARD M 121000026004 588 BOURNE ROAD

INSTALL THIRTY-SIX (36) SOLAR PANELS 

ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE -

12.42KW (APP90584) (Z20171145)

$44,000 $173.25

Permit #: A20171210 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: SKYLINE SOLAR LLC 732-354-3111

17 JAN SEBASTIAN DR, STE 12 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: LEMOTTE ABRAHAM

9/25 GOODSON JAMES 130002000B063 32 LAKE DRIVE

INSTALL TWENTY-EIGHT (28) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE- 10.08 KW (APP90614) (Z20171148)

$44,146 $134.75

Permit #: A20171161 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: BLUESEL HOME SOLAR, INC 508-833-9500

412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: FONZI DANIEL D 978-420-2476

9/13 ALVES JOSEPH P 027000065001 52 STAFFORD STREET

ADD AN ADDITIONAL FIVE (5) PERMITS 

ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 22 

PANELS TOTAL - 7.1 KW (APP90671) 

(Z20171166)

$3,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20171157 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489

PO BOX 89 

COTUIT, MA 02635Tradesman: VREELAND JOHN

9/11 STRONG SARAH L 130002000A197 85 BUZZARDS BAY DRIVE

CONSTRUCT A 17' X 24' SOLAR POLE 

BARN - THIRTY-SIX (36) SOLAR PANELS 

(APP89889) (Z20171034)

$39,228 $173.25

Permit #: A20171147 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: COTUIT SOLAR 508-428-8442

412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: FONZI DANIEL D 978-420-2476

9/11 DELANO EDWIN R JR 079000005A000 11 JORDAN ROAD

INSTALL TWENTY-SEVEN (27) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE- 8.7KW (APP90386) (Z20171107)

$13,000 $130.00

Permit #: A20171124 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS

9/1 PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC078B000011305 48 KENSINGTON

REINSTATEMENT FEE - COUNT $90,000 $450.00

RES - REINSTATEMENT - COUNT 3 $90,000 $450.00

$150.00

Permit #: A20171216 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: NOTINI JOSEPH 508-224-3646 PO BOX 398 

MANOMET, MA 02345

VICKERY KATHLEEN A 046000025000 243 MANOMET AVENUE PERMIT TO REINSTATE A1131/2006  TO 

CONSTRUCT AN 8' X 10' DORMER FOR 

HEAD HEIGHT TO EXISTING 8' X 10' 

ATTACHED BUILDING TO CREATE A 

BATHROOMAND LAUNDRY ROOM WITH 

2'4" X 4'4" CLOSET - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE



1

6

HOLLAND, MICHAEL 781-953-1752

COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT - COUNT $421,000

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS 3' X 2'6", 14' X 

5'6", 10'6" X 5', 14'6" X 9'3" AND 2'6" X 4'6" - 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES TO BUILDING - 

BANK OF AMERICA

$50,000

$2,110.20

$200.00

Permit #: A20171223 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: M. HOLLAND & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC617-556-2900 519 ALBANY ST.  SUITE 200 

BOSTON, MA 02118Tradesman: 

428 PLEASANT ST 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: GULEZIAN DAVID P

9/27 COHEN J TR 101000016A000Z 113 SAMOSET STREET

RENOVATE A 34' X 71' COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING TO CONVERT BANK TO 

RENTAL AGENCY (APP89827) (Z20171227)

$180,000 $1,310.20

Permit #: A20171215 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: D G CONTRACTING INC 978-815-7745

74 PLAIN ST. UNIT #12 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: MAHONEY, STEPHEN

9/25 NORTHEAST COMMUNITY BANK014000067000 8 NORTH PARK AVENUE

REMOVE BARN BOARD AND REPLACE IN 

TWO (2) 3' X 8' AREAS - COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING

$500 $200.00

Permit #: A20171203 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: MAHONEY, STEPHEN M. 781-389-4667

21 SUMMIT AVE 

CHELMSFORD, MA 01824Tradesman: MANZELLI II, PETER

9/22 ZERVOS GEORGE 019000047000 24 -26 MAIN STREET

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS OF 1672-SQ. FT. 

AREA FOR PICKUP SERVICE LOCATION- 

WALMART STORE

$116,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20171160 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: PME, INC. 978-761-3500

23 DEAMOND STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CAVACCO KRISTAIN A

9/12 WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS102000026008 300 COLONY PLACE

RENOVATING 30' X 15' BATHROOMS AND 

FIX HANDICAPPED RAMP - PUBLIC 

BATHROOMS AT FRESH POND

$500 -

Permit #: A20171156 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CAVACCO KRISTAIN A. 508-9893045

25 THAYER AVE.  SUITE 104 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: FERRARO, CHRISTOPHER

9/11 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 048000028001 220 BARTLETT ROAD

REMOVE EXISTING GRANITE TREADS - 

RESET IN SAME LOCATION IN NEW 

MORTAR, SEAL AND CHAULK - NO 

CHANGES TO EXISTING LAYOUT OR 

FOOTPRINT (APP90472) (Z20171120) 

CHURCH

$74,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20171122 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: RIDGEMONT INC 508-580-5000

ANTENNA CABINET - COUNT 1 $80,000 $175.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT

9/1 ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCH OF BOSTON017000030000 90 COURT STREET

SCRENCI, PETER P.

ANTENNA CABINET - COUNT $80,000 $175.00

INSTALL ANTENNA ON EXISTING 

MONOPOLE TOWER AN CONSTRUCT A 10' 

X 20' ASSESSORY STRUCTURE (APP90873) 

(Z20171209) VERIZON PLYMOUTH 13

$80,000 $175.00

Permit #: A20171227 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS781-319-1017 40 LONE STREET 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050Tradesman: 

ANTENNA CABINET - ANTENNA CABINET

9/27 ITW REALTY TRUST 052000006I000 105 CENTER HILL ROAD



2
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Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

COM/IND ROOFING - COUNT $514,766 $400.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - COUNT 4 $514,766 $400.00

$20,000 $100.00

Permit #: A20171183 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

9/19 2456 MASS AVE REALTY TRUST014000077A000 145 WATER STREET REMOVE CEDAR ROOFING ONLY AND 

REPLACE WITH LANDMARK PRO 

COBBLESTONE GREY ASPHALT 

SHINGLES.
Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866 126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$19,900 $100.00

Permit #: A20171182 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

9/19 2456 MASS AVE REALTY TRUST014000077A000 6 TOWN WHARF REMOVE CEDAR ROOFING ONLY AND 

REPLACE WITH LANDMARK PRO 

COBBLESTONE GREY ASPHALT 

SHINGLES.
Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866 126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866 126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

$5,045 $100.00

Permit #: A20171148 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

9/11 DIANE MILLMAN TRASK TRUST020000051000 31 NORTH STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF. 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING.

$469,821 $100.00

Permit #: A20171138 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

9/7 BETH ISRAEL DEACONESS HOSPITAL026000024A000 275 SANDWICH STREET REMOVE EXISTING BALLASTED EPDM 

ROOF INCLUDING BALLAST. INSTALL 

TAPERED POLYISO MECHANICALLY 

ATTACHED TO THE CONCRETE DECK. 

INSTALL NEW BONDED TPO SYSTEM 

WITH ALL NEW FLASHING -  BUILDING 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED - 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING - BETH ISRAEL 

HOSPITAL

Contractor: CENTIMARK 978-513-3300 101 BRICK KILN ROAD 

CHELMSFORD, MA 01824Tradesman: HENDRICKSON ALBERT

$200.00

COMMERCIAL SIDING - COUNT 2 $300,000 $200.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - COM/IND ROOFING

508-317-7739 10 CEDARHILL PARK DR  UNIT 7 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKINNEY, JONATHAN

COM/IND SIDING - COUNT $300,000

MARC DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING; REMOVE 

CEDAR CLAPBOARD AND REPACE WITH 

D4 VINYL SIDING.  REPLACE SOME 

ROTTED TRIM.

$120,000 $100.00

Permit #: A20171212 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: MCKINNEY, JONATHAN

1 

Tradesman: RUGINSKI, PAUL I.

9/25 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT103043007000 7 

PO BOX 815 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362

$180,000 $100.00

Permit #: A20171186 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

9/20 ALGONQUIN HEIGHTS ASSOCIATES101000023000

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 6 $421,000 $2,110.20

COMMERCIAL SIDING - COM/IND SIDING

ALGONQUIN TERRACE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXTERIOR 

SIDING ON LATHAM BUILDING -

COMMERCIAL -  ALGONQUIN TERRACEContractor: PILGRIM HILL CONSTRUCTION 508-747-4674



1
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DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

$175.00

Permit #: E20171298 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-833-3660

9/6 STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC115000001340 19 WINTERBERRY WAY

Permit #: E20171297 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K.

9/6 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001139 24 WINTERBERRY WAY $175.00

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

WINTERBERRY WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20171296 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

BURKE JOSEPH 508-726-9204

9/6 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001342 23 

$175.00

Permit #: E20171294 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: OCEANSIDE ELECTRIC INC 508-726-9204 96 BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

WIRING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

9/6 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006047 17 SPYGLASS LANE

COMMERCIAL DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - COUNT 1 $9,500 $75.00

TOTAL ALTERATIONS - COUNT $3,318,938 $13,104.00

FENNESSY CHRISTOPHER

COMMERCIAL DECK - COUNT $9,500 $75.00

INSTALL NEW 4' X 13'8" HANDICAPPED 

RAMP WITH A 6' X 6' LANDING  (APP90941) 

(Z20171207)

$9,500 $75.00

Permit #: A20171228 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: ALL AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CORP781-844-5196 27 TREMONT STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

COMMERCIAL DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - COMMERCIAL DECK

9/27 THIRD CONGREGATIONAL SOCIETY038000024000 6 RIVER STREET

COM WINDOW REPLACEMENT PRMT - COUNT $2,500 $100.00

COM - REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - COUNT 1 $2,500 $100.00

$2,500 $100.00

Permit #: A20171175 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

9/18 SURREY REALTY LLC 020000020001A 8 

COM - REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - COM WINDOW REPLACEMENT PRMT

NORTH STREET REMOVE WINDOWS ON BACK OR 

BUILDING AND REPLACE WITH 6' X 6'8" 

FRENCH DOOR - DILLON & COContractor: SCHNEIDER, PHILIP J. JR. 508-958-3345 55 GRAFFAM RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SCHNEIDER, PHILIP J. JR.



9/6

Permit #: E20171338 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

9/13 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001119 6 AZALEA LANE $175.00

Contractor: SNOW TIMOTHY C. JR. 781-789-2611 14 FOREST ST 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: SNOW TIMOTHY JR

UAN: 2187445 $40.00

Permit #: E20171335 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/13 MORIN ROBERT 044006355000 39 JOHN ALDEN ROAD

$175.00

Permit #: E20171334 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

508-317-4361

9/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078B275A03400MF 34 MUIRFIELD

Permit #: E20171328 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: AMBURGEY WILLIAM 508-317-4361 CELL51 WEST LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: AMBURGEY, WILLIAM A.

9/12 FTA LLC 059000004013 64 ARBOR RIDGE $175.00

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

NAUTICAL WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20171310 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

PAYZANT EDMUND 508-962-2091

9/8 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037079 64 

$175.00

Permit #: E20171302 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: PAYZANT EDMUND 508-962-2091 46 BRAUNECKER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/7 DINSMOOR SHIRLEY LORRAINE056000077011 16 GRACE WAY UAN: 2236137

Contractor: AMBURGEY WILLIAM 508-317-4361 CELL51 WEST LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: AMBURGEY, WILLIAM A. 508-317-4361

NAUTICAL WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20171301 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

9/7 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037102 41 

$175.00

Permit #: E20171299 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001341 21 WINTERBERRY WAY



9/15

18

Permit #: E20171315 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010022001 17 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00

Permit #: E20171314 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010022002 15 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $2,895.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 18 $2,895.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171414 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: VARLEY ELECTRIC 781-389-5569 17 THOMAS BLANCHARD ROAD 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: VARLEY LINUS

9/28 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006044 6 SAWGRASS LANE $175.00

Permit #: E20171413 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: MALFY ALARM, INC. PO BOX 414 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: MALFY SARAH 508-548-4630

9/28 URBAN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSH045B000014015 191 R TAYLOR AVENUE $55.00

Permit #: E20171406 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

9/27 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001331 18 SOUTH VIEW WAY $175.00

Contractor: OCEANSIDE ELECTRIC INC 508-726-9204 96 BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURKE JOSEPH 508-726-9204

GRACE WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20171378 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

BURKE JOSEPH 508-726-9204

9/22 OSBORNE DALE P 056000077019 41 

$175.00

Permit #: E20171372 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: OCEANSIDE ELECTRIC INC 508-726-9204 96 BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/21 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006048 15 SPYGLASS LANE UAN: 2234224

Contractor: WILLIAM SINCLAIR ELECTRIC CO. INC.508-320-0841 180 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SINCLAIR WILLIAM

JAM FAMILY REALTY LLC 096000057045 538 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD $175.00

Permit #: E20171347 Date Issued: 09/15/2017



9RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,615.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 9 $1,615.00

MOBILE HOME - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171422 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010017001 46 DANFORTH LANE $175.00

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

DANFORTH LANE $175.00

Permit #: E20171421 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

DOHERTY ARTHUR JR. 508-771-7270

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010017002 48 

$40.00

Permit #: E20171375 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: 

WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/21 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A03400HR 34 HATHERLY RISE

$175.00

Permit #: E20171354 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/15 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010021001 21 GRISTMILL ROAD

$175.00

Permit #: E20171353 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

508-771-7270

9/15 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010021002 19 GRISTMILL ROAD

Permit #: E20171340 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: DOHERTY ARTHUR JR.

9/13 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A03400HR 34 HATHERLY RISE $175.00

Permit #: E20171327 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010015001 13 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00

Permit #: E20171326 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010015002 11 GRISTMILL ROAD $175.00
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Permit #: E20171323 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: WALSH ELECTRIC INC 781-696-3977 116 OUTLOOK RD 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050-4116Tradesman: WALSH STEPHEN J

9/11 KILEY DEBORAH J 066000003005 11 OAR + LINE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20171320 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: ALLEN WILLIAM H. 508-360-2727 251 MAIN STREET 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: ALLEN WILLIAM H

9/11 LEONARDI REALTY TRUST 001000054A001 21 FOREST AVENUE COURT $45.00

Permit #: E20171309 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

9/8 PMW FAMILY LIVING TRUST 077C125A00700AM 7 ALICE MULLENS WAY $75.00

Contractor: JS FERGUSON ELECTRIC 508-889-3694 27 ADAMS CIRCLE 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: FERGUSON, JOHN S.

SETON HIGHLANDS $75.00

Permit #: E20171303 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

ROBISHAW, PAUL W. 781-831-1294

9/7 MARX ROLAND H JR 078B150A09500SH 95 

$75.00

Permit #: E20171288 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

HOWARD RYAN

9/5 BRIGIDA LINDA R 095000036146B 9 PLANTATION ROAD

$75.00

Permit #: E20171284 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HOWARD RYAN F. 774-836-8061 9 WINDSONG ROAD 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644Tradesman: 

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

9/1 LAUZON JUSTIN 130002000B015 15 BUTTONWOOD LANE

BURKE JOSEPH 508-726-9204

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $240.00

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 2 $240.00

$120.00

Permit #: E20171407 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: OCEANSIDE ELECTRIC INC 508-726-9204 96 BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-726-9204

9/27 CA BE LLC 105000003000 60 CASA BELLA WAY

Permit #: E20171308 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: OCEANSIDE ELECTRIC INC 508-726-9204 96 BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURKE JOSEPH

9/8 CA BE LLC 105000003000 74 CASA BELLA WAY $120.00



508-732-8933

Permit #: E20171385 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P.

9/22 HEYWARD SALOME M 053000015001 169 ELLISVILLE ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20171364 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: SULLIVAN CHRISTOPHER M. 508-768-5107 88 FAIRACRES AVENUE 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: SULLIVAN CHRISTOPHER

9/19 TIMKO REALTY TRUST 121000006190 1 WALL WIND DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20171359 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: RAYMOND KERWIN ELECTRIC 508-272-4875 17 DIVISION ST 

BROCKTON, MA 02301-2735Tradesman: KERWIN RAYMOND L

9/18 PERRONE MATTHEW J 026000009089 371 SANDWICH STREET $75.00

Permit #: E20171358 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: DONOVAN ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC.781-826-0095 575 WASHINGTON STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: DONOVAN, EDWARD R.

9/18 ALGONQUIN HEIGHTS ASSOCIATES101000023000 3 ALGONQUIN TERRACE $75.00

Permit #: E20171351 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

9/15 TRIDENS LLC 017000105C000 8 CHILTON STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20171341 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

9/15 BASSETT JASON R 003000015A001 1 BASSETT`S WAY $75.00

Permit #: E20171336 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: WARRENTOWNE ELECTRIC INC508-946-3437 PO BOX 717 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: BELL MICHAEL

9/13 HARVEY LYNN F 010000034005 24 KNAPP TERRACE $75.00

Permit #: E20171329 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

9/12 20 BRADFORD STREET REALTY TRUS020000141000 20 BRADFORD STREET $75.00
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Permit #: E20171295 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: COTUIT SOLAR 508-428-8442 PO BOX 89 

COTUIT, MA 02635Tradesman: FRANCIS J BRADY

9/6 DELANO EDWIN R JR 079000005A000 11 JORDAN ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20171283 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: NODZO ELECTRIC 508-272-6912 1 SHAW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: NODZO, ROGER THOMAS

9/1 MULLIGAN PATRICK J 060000003036 44 MOUNTAIN HILL ROAD $125.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $75.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - COUNT 1 $75.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171380 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SMITH MARTIN 508-224-7203 1594 STATE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MARTIN SMITH

9/22 MULA ANDREW G 044006150000Z 36 ARLINGTON ROAD $75.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,430.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 18 $1,430.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171416 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: VALENTE RICHARD 508-951-2945 PO BOX 2756 

DUXBURY, MA 02331Tradesman: VALENTE RICHARD

9/29 CHAREST CHARLES F JR 114000019055 29 SPINNAKER DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20171410 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: CABRERA ESTABAN E. 65 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CABRERA ESTABAN

9/28 DARSCH LINDA A 088000032C005 65 BOOT POND ROAD $120.00

Permit #: E20171404 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

9/27 SCANLAN PAULA A 078C227A08200CH 82 CONIFER HILL $75.00

Permit #: E20171401 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: F D JONES ELECTRIC 508-763-2721 11 INDUSTRIAL DR 

MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739Tradesman: JONES, FRANCIS D

STOUT CRAIG J 056000071462 15 ALPINE ROAD $75.00



9/8

VINCENT RANDAL

$125.00

Permit #: E20171409 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: VINCENT ELECTRIC 508-889-3471 17 WEST BROOK LANE 

ATTLEBORO, MA 02703Tradesman: 

978-420-2476

9/28 AMELL JOHN C 054000010A125 15 WINCHESTER LANE

Permit #: E20171396 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: FONZI DANIEL D

9/26 HARPIN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST098000042E000 4 BUMPUS ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20171392 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: SMITH LLOYD R

9/26 SEAVER ROBERT C 105000004004 78 CARVER ROAD $125.00

Contractor: KNOX, FRANK A ELECTRICIAN 508-995-6469 PO BOX 50117 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02745Tradesman: KNOX, FRANK A

COASTLINE DRIVE $125.00

Permit #: E20171390 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

FONZI DANIEL D 978-420-2476

9/25 HALULAKOS NICHOLAS J 054005002B014 14 

$125.00

Permit #: E20171384 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: 

ASHE NATHAN A

9/22 LEONE MICHAEL F 125000016015A 21 CABOT CIRCLE

$125.00

Permit #: E20171381 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: 

774-930-4050

9/22 TALLENT EDWARD M 121000026004 588 BOURNE ROAD

Permit #: E20171367 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: SKYLINE SOLAR LLC 732-354-3111 95 RYAN DR SUITE 3 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: LEAVITT JAMES

9/20 GOODSON JAMES 130002000B063 32 LAKE DRIVE $125.00

Contractor: E2 SOLAR 508-237-3892 831 MAIN ST 

DENNIS, MA 02638Tradesman: TALLMADGE PAUL

LONG BILLIE-JEAN 046000H015023 8 CHERYL AVENUE $125.00

Permit #: E20171307 Date Issued: 09/08/2017



9/29

11

1

1

Contractor: BUKER STEPHEN E. 508-224-1869 20 CABERNET LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BUKER STEPHEN

WEST RIDGE TRAIL $75.00

Permit #: E20171324 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

ANDREWS STANLEY 508-648-1477

9/11 BATES WILLIAM E JR 095000050001 16 

$75.00

Permit #: E20171282 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: BUZZARDS BAY ELECTRIC 508-759-2100 201 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

508-648-1477

9/1 GARCIA MARK A 042000026006 9 BAY COLONY DRIVE

Permit #: E20171281 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: BUZZARDS BAY ELECTRIC 508-759-2100 201 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: ANDREWS STANLEY

9/1 APROMOLLO MICHAEL C 123001P788000 308 LUNN`S WAY $75.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $75.00

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT - COUNT 1 $75.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171388 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: SWARTZ, NEAL 508-224-4942 16 SAVIN ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SWARTZ, NEAL

9/25 WELSH JOHN J 054000010A135 43 SHARPS DRIVE $75.00

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $350.00

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $350.00

DETACHED GARAGE/CARPORT - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171362 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: MASS ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO.781-290-1000 400 TOTTEN POND RD 

WALTHAM, MA 02451Tradesman: MAHONEY, WILLIAM

9/18 NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY 101000005000Z 273 SUMMER STREET $350.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,375.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 11 $1,375.00

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171417 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: ALTERNATE ENERGY LLC 508-245-2579 60 FIREHOUSE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FRESE WAYNE F

MCSHANE JUDITH 066000003038 595 LONG POND ROAD $125.00



9/12

5

1

1

1COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $200.00

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - COUNT 1 $200.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171350 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: RELIABLE RESOURCE ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIO978-815-3910 6 MERRILL AVE 

AMESBURY, MA 01913Tradesman: LUNEAU MARC A

9/15 EASTPORT BAYSIDE LLC 012000046000 225 WATER STREET $200.00

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $200.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 1 $200.00

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

$200.00

Permit #: E20171403 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: FERLAND RICHARD E. 469 E CENTRAL ST 

FRANKLIN, MA 02038Tradesman: FERLAND RICHARD E

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

9/27 WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS102000026008 300 COLONY PLACE

MITCHELL MARK

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $75.00

RESIDENTIAL ABOVE-GROUND POOL - COUNT 1 $75.00

$75.00

Permit #: E20171420 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: MITCHELL MARK T. 508-386-6299 84 HIGHLAND STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: 

RESIDENTIAL ABOVE-GROUND POOL - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

9/29 CACERES WILSON 055000051E000 5 TANANGER ROAD

508-946-4144

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $375.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - COUNT 5 $375.00

Permit #: E20171370 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: HAUTALA MARK 508-946-4144 10 MOUNTAIN STREET 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: HAUTALA MARK

9/20 COSTA ANNA L 027000020000 39 BRALEY LANE $75.00

Contractor: HADDIGAN  ELECTRIC 508-212-7773 440 WEST ST 

MANSFIELD, MA 02048Tradesman: HADDIGAN JASON

SIEMINSKI JOANNE E 089000015007 41 ORCHARD HILL DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20171331 Date Issued: 09/12/2017



9/6

5

1

1RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $40.00

Contractor: WILSON BEN L. 781-510-9670 47 SCHOOL STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: WILSON BEN L

UAN: 2235980 $40.00

Permit #: E20171343 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

RES- TEMP ELEC SERVICE - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

9/15 JENNINGS BOJAN H 044006025000Z 50 PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD

PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $175.00

COM - INGROUND POOL - COUNT 1 $175.00

$175.00

Permit #: E20171304 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: 

COM - INGROUND POOL - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

9/8 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT026000045C000 84 OBERY STREET

SHERMAN STEPHEN

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,000.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 5 $1,000.00

$200.00

Permit #: E20171415 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: SHERMAN ELECTRIC 781-831-3248 PO BOX 6362 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-294-1524

9/28 5-15 MAIN STREET LLC 019000000C002 15 MAIN STREET EXTENSION

Permit #: E20171368 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: A AND  M ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL508-324-1111 743 PLEASANT ST 

FALL RIVER, MA 02723Tradesman: MONTOUR DAVID

9/20 5-15 MAIN STREET LLC 019000000C002 15 MAIN STREET EXTENSION $200.00

Permit #: E20171366 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: FERLAND RICHARD E. 469 E CENTRAL ST 

FRANKLIN, MA 02038Tradesman: FERLAND RICHARD E

9/20 WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS102000026008 300 COLONY PLACE $200.00

Permit #: E20171292 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: KIRK, BRIAN J. 508-789-8149 PO BOX 290654 

CHARLESTOWN, MA 02129Tradesman: KIRK, BRIAN

9/6 THERRIEN PROPERTIES LLC 017000142000 7 HOWLAND STREET $100.00

Contractor: DONOVAN ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC.781-826-0095 575 WASHINGTON STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: DONOVAN, EDWARD R.

ALGONQUIN HEIGHTS ASSOCIATES101000023000 1 ALGONQUIN TERRACE $300.00

Permit #: E20171291 Date Issued: 09/06/2017



4

Contractor: SMITH MARTIN 508-224-7203 1594 STATE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MARTIN SMITH

JOHN ALDEN ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20171293 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

9/6 GAIL G MCCORMACK 2013 EIGHT YR044006398B000 26 

$40.00

Permit #: E20171290 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/5 WOOD KATHRYN A 041000029003 164 WARREN AVENUE WORK ORDER #2232892

Permit #: E20171286 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: RITE-WAY ELECTRIC 508-958-5424 (CELL)PO BOX 1286 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SIRRICO JEFFREY

9/1 SCHURING GERRIT DIK 045A000111A000 128 WHITE HORSE ROAD $40.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $220.00

RES - SECURITY SYSTEM - COUNT 4 $220.00

RES- ELEC WORK - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171419 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: SEASIDE ALARMS 508-394-0599 1265 ROUTE 28 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: BOUCHER, ROBERT K.

9/29 HIGGINS BARBARA J 042000041002 20 DOTEN ROAD $55.00

Permit #: E20171418 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: VIVINT INC AKA ALARM SECURITY SOLUTIONS800-216-5237 4931 N. 300 W 

PROVO, UT 84604Tradesman: COPPOLA, STEPHEN B

9/29 THOMPSON LOREN B 030000003001 11 WESTWOOD ROAD $55.00

Permit #: E20171405 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: ASSOCIATED ALARM SYSTEMS INC508-775-3442 1047 FALMOUTH RD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: KEANE KELLY A

9/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A00100HR 1 HATHERLY RISE $55.00

Permit #: E20171285 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: ADT 781-355-5619 410 UNIVERSITY AVE 

WESTWOOD, MA 02090Tradesman: LEE THOMAS J

9/1 LIPPINCOTT ERIC L 073000015009 30 MONUMENT PONDS PATH $55.00

RES- TEMP ELEC SERVICE - COUNT 1 $40.00

RES - SECURITY SYSTEM - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT



9/7

DARCY, CHRISTOPHER F. 508947-8010

$75.00

Permit #: E20171332 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: C.F. DARCY ELECTRIC, INC 508-947-8010 190 E. GROVE STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: 

SANTOS SCOTT

9/12 SANEL LUCY-MARIE 043000C058000 134 ROCKY HILL ROAD

$195.00

Permit #: E20171330 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: SANTOS SCOTT 774-454-9415 130 CAMELOT DRIVE, STE 18 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

SMITH, DAVID A. SR.

9/12 ELLIS DUSTIN 105000005094 56 JAN MARIE DRIVE

$40.00

Permit #: E20171325 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: DASECO ELECTRICAL 781-589-8249 PO BOX 2094 

VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568Tradesman: 

POWERS CHRISTOPHER

9/11 SEA FOREVER TRUST 077C000010293 21 GREY SHALE

$40.00

Permit #: E20171321 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: POWERS CHRISTOPHER M. 617-688-2009 56 LAWRENCE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCDONOUGH STEPHEN

9/11 RICH JOSHUA W 111000001A012 20 WILDFLOWER LANE

$40.00

Permit #: E20171313 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: MCDONOUGH STEPHEN R. 781-953-5017 65 HILL FARM RD 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359-2726Tradesman: 

SAVARD KEN

9/11 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 12 FAWN DRIVE

$40.00

Permit #: E20171312 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: KEN SAVARD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR781-934-0077 PO BOX 2272 

DUXBURY, MA 02331Tradesman: 

9/11 WARREN AVE IRREVOCABLE NOM TR037000003C002 80 R WARREN AVENUE UAN: 2234218

Permit #: E20171311 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: STACK MICHAEL E. 508-322-0445 PO BOX 514 

ROCHESTER, MA 02770Tradesman: STACK MICHAEL

9/11 NICKLAS SHANNON 045000020A009 62 HENRY DRIVE $40.00

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

FARINA DAVID P 096000001026 16 SHERIDAN DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20171300 Date Issued: 09/07/2017



9/12

Contractor: WILLIAM SINCLAIR ELECTRIC CO. INC.508-320-0841 180 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SINCLAIR WILLIAM

WORK ORDER # 2234681 $40.00

Permit #: E20171357 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

ABBODY MATTHEW R

9/18 JAM FAMILY REALTY LLC 096000057046 540 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD

$40.00

Permit #: E20171355 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: MATTHEW ABOODY ELECTRIC781-899-4535 79 KINGSWEAR CIRCLE 

SOUTH DENNIS, MA 02660Tradesman: 

PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

9/15 FIELDING JAY 049003229000 148 ELLISVILLE DRIVE

$40.00

Permit #: E20171352 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: 

FORNACIARI ANTHONY

9/15 TRIDENS LLC 017000105C000 8 CHILTON STREET

$40.00

Permit #: E20171349 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: FORNACIARI ANTHONY 508-830-3449 PO BOX 3742 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

GREY DOUGLAS JR

9/15 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 8 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE

$40.00

Permit #: E20171346 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: DOUG GREY JR ELECTRICIAN 508-922-5973 80 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

GREY DOUGLAS JR

9/15 BUCHANAN SEAN L 011000025E003 50 OLMSTED TERRACE

$40.00

Permit #: E20171344 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: DOUG GREY JR ELECTRICIAN 508-922-5973 80 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCENROE, SHAUN

9/15 NICOLE M MOREL REVOCABLE TRUST057000050001F 144 ROXY CAHOON ROAD

$40.00

Permit #: E20171342 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

WINTRINGHAM, MARK D.

9/15 ROBIDOUX FAMILY LIVING TRUST032000001041 13 OCEAN VIEW AVENUE

$80.00

Permit #: E20171333 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: WINTRINGHAM MARK 617-592-8504 926 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

HARRIS MATTHEW D 104000020C004 98 A ESTA ROAD



9/18

DOHERTY ARTHUR JR. 508-771-7270

$40.00

Permit #: E20171376 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: 

SEROCKI, WILLIAM P.

9/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A02600HR 26 HATHERLY RISE

$75.00

Permit #: E20171374 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: SEROCKI ELECTRIC CO. 508-746-5449 24 WILLOWBEND BLVD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

SMITH, DAVID A. SR.

9/21 CLORY PATRICIA B 026000040002 24 OBERY STREET

$80.00

Permit #: E20171371 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: DASECO ELECTRICAL 781-589-8249 PO BOX 2094 

VINEYARD HAVEN, MA 02568Tradesman: 

BURKE MICHAEL

9/20 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 115000001056 14 INKBERRY LANE

$45.00

Permit #: E20171369 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MICHAEL BURKE ELECTRICIAN508-958-3035 26 ROSEWOOD DRIVE 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

9/20 LEFEBVRE XAVIER P 044006410000 72 JOHN ALDEN ROAD WORK ORDER #2235798

Permit #: E20171365 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: DEBERARDINIS ELECTRIC 781-858-5908 1 BELMONT RD 

WAKEFIELD, MA 01880Tradesman: DEBERARDINIS MICHAEL R

9/20 FIORE TIMOTHY J 044006055000 18 WELLINGTON ROAD $40.00

Contractor: BARTHULY CHRISTOPHER P. 339-224-3501 28 MARSHALL ST 

WINTHROP, MA 02152Tradesman: BARTHULY CHRISTOPHER P.

BOURNE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20171363 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

DOHERTY ARTHUR JR. 508-771-7270

9/19 MICHAEL A WESSLER REVOC TRUST124000001135 597 

$40.00

Permit #: E20171361 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: 

9/18 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A04200HR 42 HATHERLY RISE WORK ORDER # 2234343

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MARKHAM, MATTHEW T

DEARDON MICHAEL A 054005003015 32 DUBLIN DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20171360 Date Issued: 09/18/2017



9/21

Permit #: E20171394 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: DOUG GREY JR ELECTRICIAN 508-922-5973 80 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GREY DOUGLAS JR

9/26 MIDDLETON IRENE 019000205000 3 MASSASOIT STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20171391 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL WILLIAM

9/26 PIZZI ADAM M 050001335000 6 CUTTER DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20171389 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL WILLIAM

9/25 ADELMANN JOHN S 112000002094 34 STOCKADE PATH $40.00

Permit #: E20171386 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: KEY ELECTRIC INC 781-706-0315 77 ACCORD PARK, UNIT C-1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: KEYES, SHAWN

9/22 SABBIA JAMES V SR 130002000B072Z 50 LAKE DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20171383 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: WARRENTOWNE ELECTRIC INC508-946-3437 PO BOX 717 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: BELL MICHAEL

9/22 LEE RICHARD D 048049261A000 41 CIRCUIT AVENUE $45.00

Permit #: E20171382 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: WARRENTOWNE ELECTRIC INC508-946-3437 PO BOX 717 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: BELL MICHAEL

9/22 BAILEY SCOTT R 062000004063 27 LAKE ROAD $40.00

Contractor: FERRELL KEVIN 508-746-8248 327 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FERRELL KEVIN 781-831-4502

JACQUELINE LANE $45.00

Permit #: E20171379 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

DOHERTY ARTHUR JR. 508-771-7270

9/22 FARINA JEANNE M 105000005140 17 

$40.00

Permit #: E20171377 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: BAYSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC508-771-7270 372 YARMOUTH ROAD 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: 

BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A03000HR 30 HATHERLY RISE



9/26

42

781-248-2604

Permit #: E20171287 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: SLOWEY JOSEPH V. JR. 508-326-2280 168 WATERCOURSE PLACE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SLOWEY JOSEPH J

9/5 STS9 REALTY TRUST 101000032B005 14 APOLLO 11 ROAD $100.00

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $2,080.00

RES- ELEC WORK - COUNT 42 $2,080.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Permit #: E20171411 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: NORTHSTAR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, INC508-888-9892 95 CAMELOT DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: NEARY RUSS

9/28 CRAVENHO CHARLES E 112000002090 50 STOCKADE PATH $40.00

Permit #: E20171408 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: DAVID ANDERSON ELECTRIC CO INC508-272-9922 394 PURCHASE ST 

SOUTH EASTON, MA 02375-1680Tradesman: ANDERSON DAVID A

9/28 CALABRO ARTHUR PAUL 059000039005 250 LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD $40.00

Contractor: POWERS CHRISTOPHER M. 617-688-2009 56 LAWRENCE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: POWERS CHRISTOPHER

VERNON STREET $80.00

Permit #: E20171402 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

ROBISHAW, PAUL W. 781-831-1294

9/27 VINSON ROBERT A 016000025A000 23 

$40.00

Permit #: E20171400 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

781-831-1294

9/26 COTTAGE REALTY TRUST 056000071019 36 SHORE ROAD

Permit #: E20171399 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ROBISHAW, PAUL W.

9/26 WALKUP MICHAEL R 026000009068 30 CURTIS DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20171398 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: BOCON ROBERT S JR  ELECTRICIAN508-830-9471 402 COURT STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BOCON ROBERT JR

9/26 GORSE DANIELLE M 107000026013 10 PARKER DRIVE $45.00

Contractor: DOUG GREY JR ELECTRICIAN 508-922-5973 80 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GREY DOUGLAS JR

K+D REALTY TRUST 017000083000 9 ALLERTON STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20171395 Date Issued: 09/26/2017



Permit #: E20171393 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: COLLUM DENNIS T 508-588-6102 6 GLENDOWER STREET 

AVON, MA 02322Tradesman: COLLUM DENNIS T

9/26 TULL DAVID A 024000010D005 178 SANDWICH STREET $100.00

Permit #: E20171387 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: LEVALDS TECHNICAL COORDINATION GROUP INC972-801-9950 6860 DALLAS PARKWAY - SUITE 575 

DALLAS, TX 75024Tradesman: BENEDETTI LUKE

9/22 5-15 MAIN STREET LLC 019000000C002 15 MAIN STREET EXTENSION $125.00

Permit #: E20171373 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: RITE-WAY ELECTRIC 508-958-5424 (CELL)PO BOX 1286 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SIRRICO JEFFREY

9/21 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT003029000C000 52 C LIBERTY STREET $100.00

Permit #: E20171356 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: LOWELL CENTRAL ELECTRIC CO INC978-453-7826 182 CHELMSFORD ST 

LOWELL, MA 01851Tradesman: MARIA ROBERT G

9/18 HIGH ROCK CRANBERRY CRESCENT L105000001031 1 COMMERCE WAY $100.00

Permit #: E20171348 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: KACO ELECTRIC INC 413-893-9280 PO BOX 602 

MONSON, MA 01057Tradesman: KACOYANNAKIS STEPHEN N

9/15 HIGH ROCK CRANBERRY CRESCENT L105000001031 1 COMMERCE WAY $125.00

Permit #: E20171345 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: DOUG GREY JR ELECTRICIAN 508-922-5973 80 BOOT POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GREY DOUGLAS JR

9/15 4M 6 RESNIK LLC 102000008A004 240 CHERRY STREET $100.00

Contractor: MASS ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO.781-290-1000 400 TOTTEN POND RD 

WALTHAM, MA 02451Tradesman: MAHONEY, WILLIAM

UAN: 2234048 $100.00

Permit #: E20171322 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

OCCHINO JOSEPH

9/11 NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY 101000005000Z 273 SUMMER STREET

$100.00

Permit #: E20171306 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: AETNA CORP 617-491-4700 175 BROOKLINE ST 

CAMBRIDGE, MA 02139Tradesman: 

9/8 EQUITY ONE INC (BOSTON PORTFOL054000015000 2260 STATE ROAD



9/28

10

1

LEE THOMAS J

$125.00

Permit #: E20171319 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: ADT 781-355-5619 410 UNIVERSITY AVE 

WESTWOOD, MA 02090Tradesman: 

LEE THOMAS J

9/11 BENDRIX CORPORATION 097000001W030 276 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD

$125.00

Permit #: E20171318 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: ADT 781-355-5619 410 UNIVERSITY AVE 

WESTWOOD, MA 02090Tradesman: 

LEE THOMAS J

9/11 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 140 COLONY PLACE

$125.00

Permit #: E20171317 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: ADT 781-355-5619 410 UNIVERSITY AVE 

WESTWOOD, MA 02090Tradesman: 

LEE THOMAS J

9/11 PINE HILLS LLC 077D000010311 1 VILLAGE GREEN NORTH

$125.00

Permit #: E20171316 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: ADT 781-355-5619 410 UNIVERSITY AVE 

WESTWOOD, MA 02090Tradesman: 

BOUCHER, ROBERT K.

9/11 BECKS REALTY LLC 019000051000 2 MAIN STREET

$125.00

Permit #: E20171289 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: SEASIDE ALARMS 508-394-0599 1265 ROUTE 28 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: 

COM- SECURITY SYSTEMS - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

9/5 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC116000004038 1 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

888-293-4401

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $125.00

COM- ELEC SYSTEMS - COUNT 1 $125.00

Permit #: E20171397 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: FLIGHT ALARM CORP 781-293-4400 193 MONROE STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: FLIGHT, JONATHAN

9/26 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT026000045C000 84 OBERY STREET $125.00

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,050.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COUNT 10 $1,050.00

COM- ELEC SYSTEMS - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Contractor: SLOWEY JOSEPH V. JR. 508-326-2280 168 WATERCOURSE PLACE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SLOWEY JOSEPH J 781-248-2604

RJC S MEADOW LLC 097000005003 210 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD $100.00

Permit #: E20171412 Date Issued: 09/28/2017



9/13

7

140

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 15' X 34', 18' X 52'5", 14' X 

17', 8' X 12'5"; GARAGE 22'5" X 22'5"; FRONT 

STOOP 6' X 20', 4' X8'; REAR STOOP 5'5" X 

8'; REAR DECK 12' X 18'; BULKHEAD 4'5" X 

6'5".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171128 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A07000HR 70 

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 10' X 15', 17'3" X 28'3",14'8" 

X 27'8", 19' X 29'; GARAGE 23' X 23'; FRONT 

STOOP 3'6" X 5'; REAR DECK 12' X 17'; 

BULKHEAD 4'5" X 6'5"

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171127 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A07200HR 72 HATHERLY RISE

HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 14'4" X 31'2", 15'8" X 22'3", 

15' X 34', 10' X 9'; GARAGE 23' X 23'; 

STOOPS 6' X 20'; REAR DECK12' X 22'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171126 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06900HR 69 

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 14'4" X 31'2", 15'8" X 22'3", 

15' X 34', 10' X 9'; GARAGE 23' X 23'; STOOP 

6' X 20'; REAR DECK 12' X 22'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171125 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ZONING

RESIDENTIAL ZONING - ZONING

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06100HR 61 HATHERLY RISE

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $875.00

COM- SECURITY SYSTEMS - COUNT 7 $875.00

TOTAL WIRING - COUNT $14,470.00

Permit #: E20171339 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: HIGGINS SECURITY 508-291-4687 25 BLISSFUL LANE 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: HIGGINS, THEODORE

9/13 TCM FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST020000081A000 15 MAIN STREET $125.00

Permit #: E20171337 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: SW ALARMS 781-826-3774 111 RING RD 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: WESCOTT STEVEN M

MILL POND REALTY TRUST 088000055004A 114 LONG POND ROAD $125.00



9/1

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171135 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A02800HR 28 HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 12'5" X 9', 29'5" X 27'6", 15' 

X 14', 29'5" X 15', 5' X 7'; GARAGE 21'5" X 

22'7"; STOOP 9' X 18'5" WITH STEPS 5' X 4'; 

BULKHEAD 4'5" X 6'5"
ALMAS DANIEL

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171134 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A02600HR 26 HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 12'5" X 7'5", 29'5" X 18', 16' 

X 20', 29'5" X 23'5"; GARAGE 21'5" X 22'7"; 

STOOP 7'5" X 17'5" WITH STEPS 3' X 4'; 

BULKHEAD 4'6" X 6'6"
ALMAS DANIEL

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171133 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06300HR 63 HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 10' X 15', 17'3" X 28'3",14'8" 

X 27'8", 19' X 29'; GARAGE 23' X 23'; STOOP 

3'6" X 5'; REAR DECK 12' X 17'
ALMAS DANIEL

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171132 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06500HR 65 HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 15' X 34', 18' X 52'5", 14' X 

17', 8' X 12'5"; GARAGE 22'5" X 22'5"; FRONT 

STOOP 6' X 20', 4' X8'; REAR STOOP 5'5 X 8'; 

REAR DECK 12' X 18'. REVISED 9/1/2017 

PM.

ALMAS DANIEL

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171131 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06700HR 67 HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 10' X 15', 17'3" X 28'3",14'8" 

X 27'8", 19' X 29'; GARAGE 23' X 23'; FRONT 

STOOP 3'6" X 5'; REAR DECK 12' X 17'
ALMAS DANIEL

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171130 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A07100HR 71 HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 10' X 15', 17'3" X 28'3",14'8" 

X 27'8", 19' X 29'; GARAGE 23' X 23'; FRONT 

STOOP 3'6" X 5'; REAR DECK 12' X 17'
ALMAS DANIEL

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 32' X 38'8", 20'8" X 28',6' X 

13', 8' X 15'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22' X 22'; PORCH 8' X9'5" WITH 

ONE (1) STEP; DECK 12' X 13' WITH 4' X 4' 

STOOP WITH STEPS TO GRADE; SUNROOM 

12' X 15'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171129 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001138 24 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE



9/1

HOOD, KEVIN

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171144 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536 38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/5 SHAY THOMAS R 096000019088 74 COLCHESTER DRIVE RECONSTRUCT EXISTING DECKS DUE TO 

FIRE - 28' X 10', 14' X 15', 4' X 4'

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: LANAGILL BRIEN 617-913-0843

INSTALL SIXTEEN (16) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 4.56 KW

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171143 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: KAHN STEVEN 781-223-4006 6 INVERNESS LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/1

9/5 SEAVER ROBERT C 105000004004 78 CARVER ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171140 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

$25.00

CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE

KAHN STEVEN M 078B150A00600IN 6 INVERNESS CONSTRUCT BONUS ROOM OVER 

EXISTING GARAGE 18' X 14'Permit #: Z20171141 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: HARDY CHRISTINA 508-284-7335 6 CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/1 HARDY CHRISTINA M 032000032A011 6 

30 HATHERLY RISE

REMOVE EXISTING DECK. CONSTRUCT 

SCREENED PORCH 12' X 18'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171139 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171138 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A03200HR 32 HATHERLY RISE

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 12'5" X 9', 29'5" X 27'5", 15' 

X 14', 29'5" X 15', 5' X 7'; GARAGE 21'5" X 

22'7"; STOOP 9' X 18'5" WITH STEPS 5' X 4'; 

BULKHEAD 4'5" X 6'5"
ALMAS DANIELTradesman: 

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A03000HR

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171137 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050

9/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A02400HR 24 HATHERLY RISE

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 13' X 9', 30'5" X 17', 16' X 

18'5", 30'5" X 21', 5' X 7'; GARAGE 21'5" X 

22'7"; STOOP 12' X 8'5", 7' X 5' WITH STEPS 

7' X 5'; REAR STEPS 6' X 3'5"; BULKHEAD 

4'5" X 6'5"

ALMAS DANIEL

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/1

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 12'5" X 7'5", 29'5" X 18', 16' 

X 20', 29'5" X 23'5"; GARAGE 21'5" X 22'7"; 

STOOP 7'5" X 17'5" WITH STEPS 3' X 4'; 

BULKHEAD 4'6" X 6'6"
ALMAS DANIEL

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A02200HR 22 HATHERLY RISE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 12'5" X 9', 29'5" X 27'5", 15' 

X 14', 29'5" X 15', 5' X 7'; GARAGE 21'5" X 

22'7"; STOOP 9' X 18'5" WITH STEPS 5' X 4'; 

BULKHEAD 4'5" X 6'5"

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171136 Date Issued: 09/01/2017



9/5

PEREIRA JOSEPH 508-536-1283

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171154 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: PEREIRA JOSEPH 508-536-1283 56 CHERRY STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720Tradesman: 

9/6 HATHAWAY DAVID T 043000A029000 86 BAY SHORE DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) DORMERS 6' X 3'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171153 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: KHEDERIAN VERNER 508-746-1478 16 ALLERTON STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/6 KHEDERIAN VERNER C 016000066000 16 ALLERTON STREET CONSTRUCT FIRST FLOOR BUMPOUT 

ADDITION 2' X 5'.

CONSTRUCT DECK 12' X 21' WITH ONE (1) 

6' STEP; ONE (1) 8' STEP; ONE (1) 6' STEP; 

STAIRS FOUR (4) STEPS 3'6" WIDE; DECK 

21'6" X 12'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171152 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: BOCCACI GARY 508-494-8087 P.O. BOX 1131 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

BEARCE DONALD

9/6 BOCCACI RAYMOND A LIFE ESTATE010000022E000 12 RUSSELL AVENUE

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171149 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: DH BEARCE LANDSCAPING INC781-585-8705 43 SUMMER STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

9/6 COSTA ANNA L 027000020000 39 BRALEY LANE INSTALL INGROUND SWIMMING POOL 20' 

X 40'. MUST MAINTAIN 10' REAR AND SIDE 

SETBACKS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171148 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: BLUE SELENIUM SOLAR LLC 508-833-9500 17 JAN SEBASTIAN DRIVE 

SANDWICH, MA 02563

9/6 ALVES JOSEPH P 027000065001 52 STAFFORD STREET INSTALL TWENTY-EIGHT (28) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

10.08 KW

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171147 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: HEATH MICHAEL 185 BILLINGTON ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/5 HEATH MICHAEL F 100000014002 185 BILLINGTON STREET CONSTRUCT DECK 12' X 22', 5' X 6' ON 

REAR AND SIDE OF HOUSE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171146 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: HOBAN JOSEPH 774-283-2441 345 SANDWICH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/5 MATTSON HELEN J 026000013000 345 SANDWICH STREET

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171145 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

REMOVE SIDE PORCH 10' X 32'; 

CONSTRUCT FRONT PORCH 6' X 12' WITH 

STAIRS TO GRADE; CONSTRUCT REAR 

PORCH 8' X 12' WITH STAIRS TO GRADE
HOBAN JOSEPH

Contractor: SKYLINE SOLAR LLC 732-354-3111

GOODSON JAMES 130002000B063 32 LAKE DRIVE INSTALL THIRTY-SIX (36) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 12.42 KW

95 RYAN DR SUITE 3 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: LEAVITT JAMES 774-930-4050



9/6

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171162 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: DELOREY MATTHEW 617-818-2034 5 BALDWIN CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/6 WIKLUND KARL M 095000036101 5 BALDWIN CIRCLE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) CAR DETACHED 

GARAGE 24' X 26'. MUST MAINTAIN 10' 

FROM PRIMARY STRUCTURE AND 

MINIMUM OF 15' FROM SIDE PROPERTY 

LINE.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 43'5" X 16', 36' X 2', 17'5" X 

17'5", 2' X 5', 13' X 19'5", 8' X 15', 7' X 12'5", 

13' X 14'5", 3' X 13'5", 21' X 14'5"; GARAGE 

18' X 8', 22' X 22'; FRONT PORCH 8' X 3'5" 

WITH 8' X 1'5" STEP; REAR DECK 8' X 4' 

WITH 8' X 3' STAIRS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171160 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES,INC. 1200 TURNPIKE STREET 

CANTON, MA 02021

HOOD, KEVIN

9/6 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006046 19 SPYGLASS LANE

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171159 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536 38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/6 GREEN NANCY 060000025017 931 LONG POND ROAD CONSTRUCT SHED 15' X 20'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171158 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/6 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001132 17 WINTERBERRY WAY CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 28' X 44', 12' X 15', 8' X 9', 4' 

X 17'5", 4' X 12'; TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 20' 

X 20'; PORCH 4' X 9' WITH ONE (1) STEP; 

SUNROOM 12' X 15'7"; DECK 8' X 11'5" 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 4' X 

5'3".  **MODIFIED 9/13/17 CHANGED TO 

TWO (2) STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.  

OK PER CT.**

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171157 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/6 STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC115000001342 23 WINTERBERRY WAY ADD ON 89916/B20170461. CONSTRUCT 

DECK 12' X 12'.

DEMO FIVE (5) OUTBUILDINGS/SHEDS. 

CONSTRUCT DETACHED GARAGE 24' X 

32'. MUST MAINTAIN 10' BETWEEN 

PRIMARY AND ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 

AND 30' SIDE YARD SETBACK. REVISED 

TO ADD 9' X 28' SHED OVERHANG, 21' X 4' 

ROOF OVERHANG, OKAY PER NM 9/11/17.  

ALL INCLUSIVE OF 36' X 36' FOOTPRINT, 20 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 

5'5").

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171155 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: ANGELL PHILIP 781-775-5132 161 ROXY CAHOON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

CIRA SANDRA P 057000052005 161 ROXY CAHOON ROAD



$25.00

Permit #: Z20171170 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

9/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004086 15 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 5' X 

18'5", 15' X 5', 7'5" X 8', 12' X 28'5"; GARAGE 

24' X 20'5"; FRONT STOOP 8' X4' WITH 8' X 

3'5" STAIRS; DECK 12'5" X 8'5"
CALLANAN RICHARD P

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171169 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

9/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004087 11 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 5' X 

18'5", 15' X 5', 7'5" X 8', 12' X 28'5"; GARAGE 

24' X 20'5"; FRONT STOOP 8' X4' WITH 8' X 

3'5" STAIRS; DECK 12'5" X 8'5"
CALLANAN RICHARD P

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171168 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

9/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004088 9 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 5' X 3'5", 

17'5" X 24', 1'5" X 10', 8'5" X 1'8", 7' X 21'5"; 

GARAGE 24' X 16', 12'X 4', 21'5" X 1'; STOOP 

2'5" X 8' WITH 5' X 10' STAIRS; DECK 11' X 

11'

CALLANAN RICHARD P

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171167 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: FORNACIARI WILLIAM 508-965-9904 343 SANDWICH STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/7 FORNACIARI WILLIAM L 026000014000 343 SANDWICH STREET CONSTRUCT SHED 12' X 14'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' FROM SIDE AND REAR 

SETBACKS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171166 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: 

9/7 STRONG SARAH L 130002000A197 85 BUZZARDS BAY DRIVE ADD ON 87669/A20170617. INSTALL 

ADDITIONAL FIVE (5) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") - TOTAL 

TWENTY-TWO (22) PANELS @ 7.15 KW.
FONZI DANIEL D 978-420-2476

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171165 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/7 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001105 7 WHITE SPRUCE LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 20' X 31'2", 18'7" X 20'3", 2' 

X 16'2", 1' X 13'2"; CHIMNEY 2' X 5'; TWO (2) 

CAR GARAGE 24' X 24'1"; PORCH 3'7" X 

18'7" WITH ONE (1) STEP; DECK 10' X 15' 

WITH STOOP 4' X 4' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171164 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/7 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001104 5 WHITE SPRUCE LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 18'7" X 31'4", 18' X 28',9'3" 

X 19', 3'5" X 8'7"; TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 

22'6" X 24'; PORCH 4'4" X9'3" WITH TWO (2) 

STEPS; BOX WINDOW 1' X 6'8"; BULKHEAD 

5'3" X 6'3"; DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE.



9/8

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171176 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001103 3 WHITE SPRUCE LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 31' X 32'7", 11'6" X 16'7", 9' 

X 21', 12' X 12', 6' X 15', 3'5" X 14', 2' X 16'; 

TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 24' X 24'; ENTRY 3'4" 

X 7' WITH ONE (1) STEP; DECK 11' X 13' 

WITH4' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; FOUR 

SEASON ROOM 10'5" X 13'; CHIMNEY 1'7" X 

5'; BULKHEAD 5'3" X 7'3"

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171175 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

9/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004081 25 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

Permit #: Z20171174 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966

116000004082 23 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 5' X 3'5", 

17'5" X 24', 1'5" X 10', 8'5" X 1'3", 7' X 21'5"; 

GARAGE 24' X 16', 12'X 4', 21'5" X 1'; FRONT 

STOOP 2'5" X 8' WITH 5' X 10' STAIRS; 

DECK 11' X 11'

CALLANAN RICHARD P

$25.00

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171173 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966

BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004083 21 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 24' X 

44', 12' X 2'; GARAGE 24' X 20'5"; FRONT 

STOOP 8' X 4' WITH 8' X 3'5" STAIRS; DECK 

12'5" X 8'5"
CALLANAN RICHARD P

1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

9/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171172 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966

9/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004084 19 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 5' X 

18'5", 15' X 5', 7'5" X 8', 12' X 28'5"; GARAGE 

24' X 20'5"; FRONT STOOP 8' X4' WITH 8' X 

3'5" STAIRS; DECK 12'5' X 8'5"
CALLANAN RICHARD P

1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

9/8

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 5' X 3'5", 

17'5" X 24', 1'5" X 10', 8'5" X 1'3", 7' X 21'5"; 

GARAGE 24' X 16', 12'X 4', 12' X 4', 21'5" X 1'; 

FRONT STOOP 2'5" X 8' WITH 5' X 10' 

STAIRS; DECK 11' X 11'

CALLANAN RICHARD P

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004085 17 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOUSE 5' X 3'5", 

17'5" X 24', 1'5" X 10', 8'5" X 1'5", 7' X 21'5"; 

GARAGE 24' X 16', 12'X 4', 21'5" X 1'; FRONT 

STOOP 2'5" X 8' WITH 5' X 10' STAIRS; 

DECK 11' X 11'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171171 Date Issued: 09/08/2017



9/8

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171185 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: ANGELL PHILIP 781-775-5132 161 ROXY CAHOON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/8 PA INVESTMENT REALTY TRUST057000052006 141 ROXY CAHOON ROAD BUILDABLE LOT DETERMINATION ONLY. 

PARCEL 057-000-052-00C IS A BUILDABLE 

LOT. THIS OPINION IS BASED ON ZONING 

ONLY AND ASSESSORS RECORDS 

ANDINFORMATION SUBMITTED BY THE 

PETITIONER. MUST COMPLY WITH ALL 

APPLICABLE CODES AND BY-LAWS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171183 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: RANO MARK 617-922-3650 40 THIRD STREET 

NORWOOD, MA 02062

9/8 PERKINS PETER T 096000063001 101 BETTENCOURT ROAD BUILDABLE LOT DETERMINATION ONLY. 

PARCEL 096-000-063-001 IS A BUILDABLE 

LOT. THIS IS A ZONING OPINION ONLY 

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED 

BYTHE APPLICANT AND ASSESSORS 

OFFICE RECORDS. MUST APPLY WITH ALL 

APPLICABLE CODES AND BY-LAWS. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171180 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: ALTERNATIVE ENERGY 508-245-2576 60 FIRE HOUSE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/8 V + J REALTY TRUST II 102000008B002C 16 COLUMBUS ROAD INSTALL THIRTY-FOUR (34) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

10.2 KW

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171179 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: BENOIT RICHARD 508-962-0007 54 CUSHING HILL ROAD 

NORWELL, MA 02061

9/8 BATES WILLIAM E JR 095000050001 16 WEST RIDGE TRAIL INSTALL INGROUND POOL 18' X 36'.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 24' X 34', 2' X 10'; PORCH 6' 

X 6' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; DECK 10' X 10' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 5' X 

6'. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT B-587.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171178 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: BACCHIOCCHI LISA 508-789-8749 31 WARREN AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/8 LGC TRUST 105000008016 1 WINTER HOLLOW

MUHA JOHN T 034000017006Z 31 WARREN AVENUE REPLACE AND REPAIR EXISTING 

DECKING, RISES, COLUMNS, AND 

FRAMING ON FRONT PORCH 4' X 24'. 

CONSTRUCT NEW STAIRS 5'5" WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE. REVISED 9/21/17 REMOVE AND 

REPLACE FRONT PORCH 4' X 24' - OK BY 

CT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171177 Date Issued: 09/08/2017



MARCELLA, BRYAN TTradesman: 

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171193 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: MARCELLA BRYAN T. 774-225-2074 PO BOX 611 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050

9/15 LISI MICHAEL P 022000036B000 23 BAY VIEW AVENUE DEMOLISH AND REPLACE 55' X 4'6" TALL 

RETAINING WALL. WALL MUST STOP 3' 

FROM SIDE LOT LINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171192 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/13 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011343 21 BIRMINGHAM HOUSE PLANS REVISED 

APP#89052/B20170472. CONSTRUCT TWO 

(2) STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 34' X 60' 

WITH TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE; 

DECK 16' X10' WITH 5' X 7' STAIRS; FRONT 

PORCH 5' X 9' WITH 5' X 2' STAIRS; 

BULKHEAD 5' X 7'; FIREPLACE 5' X 2'; BAY 

WINDOW 3' X 9'

BURGESS ERVIN C

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171191 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003010 61 BRAMHALL LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY 20' X 42', 10' X 18', 12' X 16'; TWO 

(2) CAR GARAGE 22' X 24'; PORCH 6' X 26', 

6' X 7', 3' X 7' WITH TWO (2) SETS OF 7' 

WIDE STEPS TO GRADE. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-598.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171190 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: MCGUNIGLE GEORGE L. 508-776-6761 400 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/12 SHAW RONALD E 095000036107 19 BALDWIN CIRCLE DEMO EXISTING DECK 8' X 10'. 

CONSTRUCT DECK 10' X 10' WITH 

HANDICAP RAMP 20' TO 5' X 5' PLATFORM 

WITH HANDICAP RAMP 12'.UPDATED 

9/15/17 PMCA

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171189 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: HOBAICA DAVID 508-238-9698 736 R WASHINGTON STREET 

SOUTH EASTON, MA 02375

9/12 SIEMINSKI JOANNE E 089000015007 41 ORCHARD HILL DRIVE INSTALL INGROUND POOL 20' X 40'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171187 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: PEREIRA JOSEPH 508-536-1283 56 CHERRY STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720Tradesman: 

9/12 HATHAWAY DAVID T 043000A029000 86 BAY SHORE DRIVE REMOVE AND REFRAME ROOF. BRING 

RIDGE TO 35' HEIGHT. CONSTRUCT FRONT 

AND REAR DORMERS. MAXIMUM RIDGE 

HEIGHT IS 35'.
PEREIRA JOSEPH 508-536-1283

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171186 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: PRIMAVERA JAMES 508-747-0652 21 BETTENCOURT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/8 PRIMAVERA JAMES M 096000057041 21 BETTENCOURT ROAD COSNTRUCT SHED 8' X 12'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' FROM PRIMARY 

STRUCTURE.



9/15

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171204 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: COSTA JAMIE 781-831-2545 39 BRALEY LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/15 COSTA ANNA L 027000020000 39 BRALEY LANE INSTALL INGROUND SWIMMING POOL 20' 

X 40'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171202 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: TASSINARI BARRY C. 508-509-6544 120 COURT STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/15 TASSINARI BARRY C 010000026001F 9 KNAPP TERRACE CONSTRUCT SIDE ADDITION 16' X 18'. 

CONSTRUCT ADDITIONAL BAY ON 

GARAGE13' X 26'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171200 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001136 28 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE ADD ON 90044/Z20171062. CONSTRUCT 

DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171199 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: LAND MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. PO BOX 999 

MANOMET, MA 02345

9/15 WEST WOOD VILLAGE RES ASSOC IN104000028A000 23 WILLOW BEND BOULEVARD CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY MOBILE HOME 31'1" X 27'5"; 

GARAGE 20' X 20'; PORCH 20' X 7'5" WITH 

STAIRS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171198 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: LAND MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. PO BOX 999 

MANOMET, MA 02345

9/15 WEST WOOD VILLAGE RES ASSOC IN104000028A000 27 WILLOW BEND BOULEVARD CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY MOBILE HOME 48' X 27'5"; 

GARAGE24' X 24'; CHIMNEY 2' X 4'5"; 

PORCH 24' X 6' WITH STAIRS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171197 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: SCANLON JOHN J. 508-272-5819 50 NIGHTINGALE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/15 JAREAUX ROBIN 056000018A011 50 NIGHTINGALE ROAD CONSTRUCT SHED 10' X 12'. SUBJECT TO 

THE CONDITIONS OF THE HERRING COVE 

CONDO ASSOCIATION.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171196 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: MOSHIER WILLIAM 774-244-0714 94 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 

UPTON, MA 001568

9/15 MURIEL CANAVAN TRUST OF 2005044006214000 39 COCHITUATE ROAD CONSTRUCT DECK 14' X 14' INCLUDING 

STAIRS TO GRADE; 19' X 6', 35' X 7' 

INCLUDING STAIRS TO GRADE. MUST 

MAINTAIN 20' FROM FRONT PROPERTY 

LINE AND 10' FROM SIDE PROPERTY LINE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171194 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: HALULAKOS NICHOLAS 617-719-3296 14 COASTLINE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

HALULAKOS NICHOLAS J 054005002B014 14 COASTLINE DRIVE INSTALL TWENTY (20) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 6.4 KW



9/15

Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) ACCESSORY - 

PUBLIC BATHROOMS FOR POOL GUESTS 

17' X 13'; CONSTRUCT ONE (1) ACCESSORY 

- STORAGE BUILDING 22' X 9'. 

SEPERATEZONING AND BUILDING 

PERMITS REQUIRED FOR POOL.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171215 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD, SUITE 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

13 LAKE STREET 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367

9/18 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C286A04200HR 42 HATHERLY RISE

VALLEY ROAD CONSTRUCT ADDITION 24' X 30'; DECK 10' 

X 12' WITH STAIRS TO GRADE; FRONT 

STOOP 4' X 5' WITH STEP TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171213 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: HARRIS GEORGE JR. 508-203-0022

Tradesman: CRONIN JOSEPH

9/18 61 VALLEY ROAD REALTY TRUST056000071134 61 

REMOVE EXISTING SIDE DECK AND 

STAIRS. CONSTRUCT SIDE DECK 25' X 5' 

WITH STAIRS TO GRADE. MUST MAINTAIN 

10' SIDE SETBACK.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171212 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: CRONIN JOSEPH 617-733-0865 40 GRANITE ROAD 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346

Contractor: DARCY CHRIS 508-802-8152 2 SOUTH CHERRY STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 87 SANDWICH ST REALTY TRUST022000172000 87 SANDWICH STREET

CONSTRUCT DECK 26' X 14', 13' X 9', 9' X 4' 

INCLUDING STAIRS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171211 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: INGENO PAUL 781-389-7422 6 LUZETTAS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 DARCY CHRISTOPHER R 004000047F000 2 SOUTH CHERRY STREET

CONSTRUCT ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR 

GARAGE 28' X 30'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171210 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

REVINSKAS, LINAS

9/15 INGENO PAUL A 056000029C004 6 LUZETTA`S WAY

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171208 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: MY GENERATION ENERGY INC.508-694-6884 3 DIAMONDS PATH, UNIT 2 

SOUTH DENNIS, MA 02660Tradesman: 

9/15 VERKADE VICTOR MICHAEL 045A000094030 9 MEADOW GLEN LANE INSTALL FIFTEEN (15) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 4.95 KW

REMOVE EXISTING STAIRS. CONSTRUCT 

LANDING 42" X 42" WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171206 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: WALSH BRENDAN 508-802-1145 28 NEWFIELD ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: SILVA PETER M. 508-922-7082 123 MICAJAH POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/15 ENOS JEFFREY J 024000010D007 182 SANDWICH STREET

ATHANASIADES LAMBROS LIFE ESTA015000034A000 17 MARGERIE STREET REMOVE EXISTING FRONT PORCH. 

CONSTRUCT NEW FRONT COVERED 

PORCH (EXISTING ROOF) 32' X 7'. 

CONSTRUCT LANDING 5' X 7' WITH STAIRS 

TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171205 Date Issued: 09/15/2017



9/18

Tradesman: LYONS, CHRISTOPHER J.

TWO (2) FAMILY DWELLING. FIRST (1ST) 

FLOOR APARTMENT ADDING TWO (2) 

BEDROOMS TO CONVERT UNIT TO FOUR 

(4) BEDROOMS. PARKING FUND PAYMENT 

$1,500 RECEIVED FOR ADDITIONAL 

PARKING SPACES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171226 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: LYONS, CHRISTOPHER J. 508-743-0380 10 GABRIEL LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: MUNDY DANIEL J. 508-376-8128 14 HORIZON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/19 ROCK SOLID REAL ESTATE LLC022000159000 65 PLEASANT STREET

HORIZON CONSTRUCT SCREEN PORCH 14' X 12' $25.00

Permit #: Z20171224 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Tradesman: ASHE NATHAN A

9/18 HURLBERT BARBARA 078D000016498 14 

INSTLL THIRTY-TWO (32)  ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 3'5" X 5'5") @ 

11.55 KW

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171220 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC978-987-0473 734 FOREST STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752

MARKHAM, MATTHEW T

9/18 TALLENT EDWARD M 121000026004 588 BOURNE ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171218 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: 

9/18 LEONE MICHAEL F 125000016015A 21 CABOT CIRCLE INSTALL EIGHTEEN (18) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 5.4 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171217 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: SHEA JOHN 781-585-1164 51 BARTONS LANE 

MILTON, MA 02186

9/18 SHEA REVOCABLE TRUST 045B000002015 20 HOMER AVENUE CONSTRUCT THIRD (3RD) STORY 24'5" X 

38'5", 8' X 10'. ADD NEW STRUCTURAL 

SUPPORTS UNDER EXISTING DECK 40' X 

10'. CONSTRUCT 4' X 4' LANDING OF 

EXISTING DECK WITH STAIRS TO GRADE. 

MAXIMUM 35' HEIGHT REQUIREMENT. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 13' X 16', 8' X 35'5", 7'X 2'5", 

5' X 55', 7' X 28', 13' X 35'5", 11'7" X 28', 7'5" X 

13'3", 7' X 28', 36'5" X 16'; GARAGE 20' X 

36'5", 11' X 2', 6'5" X 24'5"; DECK21' X 35' 

WITH STAIRS TO GRADE; PORCH 11' X 22' 

WITH STAIRS TO GRADE;DETACHED 

GARAGE 24' X 76'. BUILDING PERMIT 

REQUIRES OPINION LETTER FROM 

DEPARTMENT OF FISHERIES AND 

WILDLIFE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171216 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: JC ENGINEERING INC 508-273-0377 2854 CRANBERRY HWY 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538

ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCH OF BOSTON114000016000 190 BOURNE ROAD



9/20

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171235 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: KEENE WADE 508-833-6087 P.O. BOX 1095 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562

9/20 LONG BILLIE-JEAN 046000H015023 8 CHERYL AVENUE CONSTRUCT ADD ON TO DECK 7' X 12' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE. REPLACE 

DECKING ON EXISTING DECK 12' X 12'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171234 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: THOMAS CAROL A. 508-224-2214 P.O. BOX 1922 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 THOMAS CAROL A 045046C002002A 633 STATE ROAD REMOVE EXISTING FRONT LANDING AND 

STAIRS. CONSTRUCT NEW FRONT 

LANDING4' X 3' WITH STAIRS TO GRADE.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 20' X 23', 21' X 8', 32' X 16', 

13' X 7'; FIREPLACE 2' X 7'; FRONT PORCH 

20' X 7', 7' X 7' WITHSTAIRS 5'6" X 1'6"; 

REAR DECK 16' X 10' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE; TWO (2)CAR GARAGE 22' X 22'; 

BULKHEAD 6' X 5'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171233 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: BARTLETT RICK C. 781-821-5216 1200 TURNPIKE STREET 

CANTON, MA 02021

GUENARD ROBERT

9/20 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015334 76 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171232 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC508-822-1966 500 MYLES STANDISH BLVD 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: 

9/20 KREBS ALFRED G 077C000010282 24 GREY SHALE CONSTRUCT THREE (3) SEASON ROOM 8' 

X 10' OVER PART OF EXISTING REAR 

DECK.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171231 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

9/20 BAILEY SCOTT R 062000004063 27 LAKE ROAD CONSTRUCT DETACHED BARN 24' X 36' 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF ZBA 

CASE #3875. RETAINING WALLS OVER 4' 

REQUIRE ZONING AND BUILDING PERMIT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171230 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: WINSHIP LANCE 508-888-0354 33 LIVINGSTON DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 STERN WARREN C 052000021072 322 R CENTER HILL ROAD REMOVE EXISTING DECK. CONSTRUCT 

REAR DECK 31' X 12', 6' X 12', 12' X 6', 18' X 

10' TWO (2) SETS OF STAIRS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171229 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: OKEEFE LORA 508-747-6545 10 CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 OKEEFE KEVIN P 032000032A002 10 CHERRYWOOD CIRCLE CONSTRUCT SHED 12' X 24'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' FROM REAR AND SIDE 

SETBACKS.

REMOVE BULKHEAD COVER - 

CONSTRUCT 12' X 12' ROOFLINE OVER 

BASEMENT ACCESS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171228 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: GODINHO FERNANDO A. 508-889-0229 141 ALEWIFE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

GODINHO NANCY A 055000040034 141 ALEWIFE ROAD



$25.00

Permit #: Z20171241 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: GUTH KEVIN 508-650-0650 8 PLEASANT STREET SUITE A-2 

NATICK, MA 01760

9/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010020002 23 GRISTMILL ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 16'08" 

X 4'38", 29' X 13', 38'08" X 13'79", 34'08" X 

7'38", 19'63" X 11'75"; TWO(2) CAR GARAGE 

22'33" X 21'58"; PORCH 7'5" X 7'63" WITH 

TWO (2) 5'33"WIDE STEPS; PORCH 17'5" X 

9'08" WITH 4' X 4' LANDING WITH THREE 

(3) 4' STEPS; BULKHEAD 4'63" X 7'2". 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171240 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: GUTH KEVIN 508-650-0650 8 PLEASANT STREET SUITE A-2 

NATICK, MA 01760

9/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010020001 25 GRISTMILL ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 28'08" 

X 17'5", 38'08" X 15'83", 17'92" X 6'04", 13'5" 

X 6'38"; TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 4'42" X 

14'75", 20' X17" X 20'75"; PORCH 13'5" X 6' 

WITH TWO (2) 6'STEPS; PORCH 17'5" X 10' 

WITH 4' X 4' LANDING WITH TWO (2) 4' 

STEPS; BULKHEAD 4'63" X 7'2". SUBJECT 

TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

#3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171238 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MACPHERSON DANIEL 508-287-3729 54 SANDRA WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 MACPHERSON DAVID 112000003148 54 SANDRA WAY CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY ADDITION 20' 

X 20', 6' X 12'; FRONT PORCH 20'X 5' WITH 

STAIRS TO GRADE; CONSTRUCT REAR 

STAIRS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171237 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: BAYLY ED 508-326-4955 102C POND ST 

SEEKONK, MA 02771

9/20 AMELL JOHN C 054000010A125 15 WINCHESTER LANE INSTALL THIRTY-SEVEN (37) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

12.95 KW



9/20

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171248 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: ALL IN REMODELING 508-726-8922 15 REED AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 SANTAMARIA JACOB A JR 048053193000Z 14 REED AVENUE DEMO EXISTING HOUSE. CONSTRUCT 

TWO (2) STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 18' 

X 40', 32' X 7'3"; BUMPOUT 10' X 2'; 

CHIMNEY 5' X 2'5"; PORCH 8' X 6' WITH 

ONE (1) STEP; REAR DECK 12' X 12'; 

BULKHEAD 5'5" X 5'; FRONT STOOP 

UNDER 30" - 8' X 4'5" WITH ONE (1) STEP.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171247 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: THORSON ERIC 508-889-7047 80 KEITH PLACE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324

9/20 BIG REALTY TRUST 046000H008000 227 MANOMET AVENUE REMOVE EXISTING PORCH ENTRY 6' X 15'. 

CONSTRUCT PORCH 6' X 10'. CONSTRUCT 

STAIRS 10' X 6' OFF FARMERS PORCH. 

CONSTRUCT RETAINING WALL 20' X7' 

TALL. SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171246 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: SILVA KIM 508-889-5716 34 ELLISVILLE GREEN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 SILVA KIM M 052000034004 34 ELLISVILLE GREEN CONSTRUCT TWO (2) CAR DETACHED 

GARAGE 32' X 32'. CONSTRUCT DECK ADD 

ON 6' X 18', 6'5" X 18' WITH CORNER STEPS 

TO GRADE.

CONVERT USE FROM BOARDING HOUSE 

TO SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. ALLOWED 

USE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171243 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: COX CHRISTINE 508-224-3759 146 MANOMET POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: LAND MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. PO BOX 999 

MANOMET, MA 02345

9/20 COX CHRISTINE T 046000008001 146 MANOMET POINT ROAD

CORSINI DAVID M 069000056013 81 HALFWAY POND ROAD CONSTRUCT ONE AND A HALF (1 1/2) 

STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 35' X 62',30' 

X 30' GARAGE, 5' X 16'3", 1' X 10', THIRTY-

NINE (39) SQFT, THREE HUNDRED AND 

SIXTY-THREE (363); DECK 12' X 40', 11' X 

14', 10'5" X 4', 4' X 4'8"; PORCH 9' X 10'7", 

7'7" X 7'5". DEMO 17' X 12'2" OF 

EXISTINGDWELLING AND 4'2" X 1'5" DECK. 

PRIOR TO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 

BEING ISSUED FOR NEW DWELLING, 

EXISTING DWELLING MUST BE 

CONVERTED TO UNLIVEABLE SPACE AND 

A DEED RESTRICTION MUST BE 

OBTAINED FROM THE REGISTRYOF 

DEEDS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171242 Date Issued: 09/20/2017



9/21

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171253 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: LMSI 508-224-2201 PO BOX 999 

MANOMET, MA 02345

9/21 SANCHEZ ROBERT K 048053089000 6 CAPE COD AVENUE ELEVATE HOUSE. INSTALL FOUNDATION 

UNDER EXISTING HOUSE. HOUSE TO 

REMAIN SAME SIZE AND LOCATION. 

CONSTRUCT FRONT LANDING 4' X 4' WITH 

STAIRSTO GRADE OFF FRONT PORCH. 

CONSTRUCT SIDE EGRESS STAIRS 4' X 4'2" 

FOR ELEVATION DIFFERENCE. SUBJECT 

TO THE ATTACHED CONSERVATION 

COMMISSION.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171252 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: CHANDLER AARON 508-224-8543 61 ASIAF WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/21 LOWMAN DAWN M 045000039183 61 ASIAF WAY SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED PER SECTION 

205-43 H FOR SIDE AND REAR SET BACKS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171251 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/21 RICHARDSON LAURA E 069000058005 77 HERRING WAY DEMO EXISTING STRUCTURE. 

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 30' X 40'.

Contractor: SOLARCITY CORPORATION 781-816-7489 412R WASHINGTON STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: FONZI DANIEL D 978-420-2476

HARPIN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST098000042E000 4 BUMPUS ROAD INSTALL FOURTY-SIX (46) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

13.8KW

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171250 Date Issued: 09/21/2017



9/21

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171260 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: CORNELL DONALD PO BOX 1126 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/25 GIOVANELLA ELLEN S 044006361000 51 JOHN ALDEN ROAD CONSTRUCT SHED 12' X 14'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' REAR AND SIDE SETBACKS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171259 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: PEOPLES DARACH 857-236-5036 132 PLYMOUTH STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330

9/25 LAWRENCE RICHARD 095000036024 11 WEST POND ROAD CONSTRUCT FARMERS PORCH 24' X 8' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171258 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: JANKOWSKI EDWARD F. 508-341-9199 46 WILDFLOWER LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/22 COUGHLIN WILLIAM J 111000001A016 46 WILDFLOWER LANE CONSTRUCT SHED 10' X 14'

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171256 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: BOWS CLINTON 508-224-2192 22 MANOMET BEACH BOULEVARD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/22 HANRAHAN FAMILY TRUST 112000003046 37 SANDRA WAY CONVERT THREE (3) SEASON ROOM TO A 

FOUR (4) SEASON ROOM 8' X 10'.

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

MULLIGAN FAMILY, INC 123001P1340000 80 GUNNING POINT ROAD CONSTRUCT DETACHED GARAGE WITH 

SECOND (2ND) FLOOR LIVING SPACE 26' X 

28' WITH WRAP AROUND DECK 12' X 72', 4' 

X 4' LANDING AND STAIRS TO GRADE. 

CONSTRUCT FUTURE SINGLE FAMILY 

DWELLING 30' X 38' WITH ATTACHED 

GARAGE 30' X 14'; FRONT PORCH 8' X 24' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 

26' WITH 4' X 4' LANDING AND STAIRS TO 

GRADE. SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

CONDITIONS. PRIOR TO CERTIFICATE OF 

OCCUPANCY FOR FUTURE HOUSE, 

GARAGE SECOND (2ND) FLOOR LIVING 

SPACE. MUST BE CONVERTED TO 

UNLIVEABLE SPACE AND A DEED 

RESTRICTION MUST BE OBTAINED FROM 

THE REGISTRY OF DEEDS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171254 Date Issued: 09/21/2017



9/25

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171273 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: BRIEN LANGILL 617-913-0843 312 UNION STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339

9/27 LYDON PATRICK T 053000032012 2098 STATE ROAD INSTALL SEVENTEEN (17) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

4.845 KW

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171270 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: MCGUIRE DANIEL 774-454-4019 34 SOUTH STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/27 MCGUIRE DANIEL D 022000079000 34 SOUTH STREET CONSTRUCT REAR DECKS, LANDING, 

AND STAIRS: UPPER DECK 7' X 12'11", 

UPPER LANDING 4' X 4', STAIRS TO LOWER 

DECK 4' X 14', BOTTOM LANDING 4' X 4', 

BOTTOM DECK 7' X 18'11", STAIRS TO 

GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171268 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SATTERLAND CARL 28 CITATION DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/26 MANNING ROBERT C 063000017030 28 CITATION DRIVE CONSTRUCT 16' X 24' ADDITION ON LEFT 

SIDE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171265 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: BARTLETT RICK C. 781-821-5216 1200 TURNPIKE STREET 

CANTON, MA 02021

9/26 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015335 69 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY ATTACHED 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 24' X 16', 22' X8', 

24' X 16', 12' X 8'; BALCONY 9'6" X 8'6"; 

FIREPLACE 1' X 5'; LANDING 2' X 8', 3'6" X 

10'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171264 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: BARTLETT RICK C. 781-821-5216 1200 TURNPIKE STREET 

CANTON, MA 02021

9/26 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015336 71 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY ATTACHED 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 22' X 45'; 

COVERED DECK 13' X 8'; LOWER LANDING 

7'6" X 4', 7'6" X 3'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171263 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: BARTLETT RICK C. 781-821-5216 1200 TURNPIKE STREET 

CANTON, MA 02021

9/26 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015337 73 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY ATTACHED 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 24' X 16', 22' X8', 

24' X 16', 12' X 18'; BALCONY 9'6" X 8'6"; 

LOWER LEVEL LANDING 2'X 8', 3'6" X 10'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171262 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: BISCEGLIA PAUL JR. 508-930-4331 23 LIMERICK WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/26 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 124000003036 620 BOURNE ROAD DEMOLISH ADDITION 10' X 10'. 

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE ON EXISTING 

FOUNDATION 26' X 44'; FRONT LANDING 4' 

X 4' WITH STEPSTO GRADE; REAR 

LANDING 4' X 4' WITH STEPS TO GRADE.

Permit #: Z20171261 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536 38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HOOD, KEVIN

GREEN NANCY 060000025017 931 LONG POND ROAD CONSTRUCT SHED 15' X 20'. $25.00



Contractor: NICHOLS LUCAS 774-454-1398 38 DAVIS STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ENCLOSE VESTIBULE 11' X 7'. CONSTRUCT 

STOOP WITH ROOF 7' X 4'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171280 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

HOMGREN NEAL

9/29 HEMBERGER ALLEN T 046000H034000 30 HOLMES ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171279 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: SOLAR RISING LLC 508-744-6284 759 FALMOUTH RD UNIT 8 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: 

9/29 HOLMGREN JOHN K 077D000010319 18 BRIDGE GATE INSTALL TWENTY-SEVEN (27) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (40" X 65") @ 

300WATTS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171278 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003007 55 BRAMHALL LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE 20' X 32', 16' X 26', 6' X 10', 

21'5" X 22'5"; GARAGE 22' X 24'; PORCH 6' X 

24', 6' X 12' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; STOOP 

4' X 6', 4' X 11' WITH STEPS TO GRADE. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT B-598.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171277 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: POLITANO JOHN 781-659-1378 164 PROSPECT STREET 

NORWELL, MA 02061

9/29 KEOUGH ROBERT R 046000A000F000 7 ARNOLD AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DECK 8' X 

5' WITH 8' X 5' STAIRS. CONSTRUCT REAR 

DECK 24' X 8'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171276 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: DONAHUE BERNARD 978-344-3744 14 RIVERSIDE PARK 

MAYNARD, MA 01754

9/27 DONAHUE BERNARD 045C000016000 115 G TAYLOR AVENUE POST-FACTO FILING. SECOND FLOOR 

BALCONY DECK/STORM SHUTTER 8' X 8' 

WITH EXTERIOR DOOR. UNSAFE 

CONDITION CANNOT BE USED. BUILDING 

PERMIT REQUIRES ENGINEERED PLANS. 

POSSIBLE FINES AND COURT FEES 

ALLOWED IF BALCONY IS USED.  SUBJECT 

TO THE ATTACHED CONSERVATION 

COMMISION CONDTIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171275 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: HUFNAGEL DAVID 508-274-1139 16 MORTON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/27 BELOTE ALEXANDER 123000000E021 16 MORTON ROAD REPLACE EXISTING DECK 5' X 7' WITH 4' X 

5' STEPS. ADD ON 5' X 5' DECK. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' SIDE SETBACK.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171274 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: BRIEN LANGILL 617-913-0843 312 UNION STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339

9/27 FTA LLC 059000004024 42 ARBOR RIDGE INSTALL NINETEEN (19) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 5.510KW



$25.00

Permit #: Z20171288 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: RICHARDS JEFFREY 781-294-4096 2 CHANOL DR. 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359

9/29 FINNEGAN RICHARD J 107000026A018 86 COLUMBIA CIRCLE REMOVE EXISTING DECK. CONSTRUCT 

DECK 8' X 4', 4' X 4' WITH ONE (1) STEP TO 

GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171287 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: GARDNER, GEORGE & KATHY 4 BALDWIN CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/29 GARDNER GEORGE R 095000036062 4 BALDWIN CIRCLE CONSTRUCT SHED 12' X 14' WITH 

PLATFORM BETWEEN SHEDS. MUST 

MAINTAIN 6' BETWEEN ACCESSORY 

STRUCTURES AND 10' REAR SETBACK.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171286 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: GUTH KEVIN 508-650-0650 8 PLEASANT STREET SUITE A-2 

NATICK, MA 01760

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010018002 26 GRISTMILL ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY ATTACHED 

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM 16'08" X 

4'38", 29' X 13', 38'08" X 13'79", 34'08" X 7'38", 

19'63" X 11'75"; TWO(2) CAR GARAGE 23'33" 

X 21'58"; PORCH 7'5" X 7'63" WITH THREE 

(3) 5'33" WIDE STEPS; PORCH 17'5" X 9'08" 

WITH 4' X 4' LANDING; BULKHEAD 4'83" X 

8'67". SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT #3310.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 28'08" 

X 17'5", 38'08" X 15'83", 17' 92" X 6'04", 13'5" 

X 6'38"; TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 20'17" X 

20'75", 4'42" X 14'75"; PORCH 13'5" X 6' 

WITH FOUR (4) 6'WIDE STEPS; PORCH 17'5" 

X 10' WITH 4' X 4' LANDING; SULKHEAD 

4'83" X 8'67". SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171285 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: GUTH KEVIN 508-650-0650 8 PLEASANT STREET SUITE A-2 

NATICK, MA 01760

BLUMETTI, TOM

9/29 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010018001 24 GRISTMILL ROAD

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171284 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: 

9/29 DOWER RICHARD G 122010P1049000 455 RAYMOND ROAD INSTALL TWENTY (20) ADDITIONAL ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

5.8 KW.

DEMOLISH EXISTING COTTAGE AND 

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY DWELLING 

16' X 20', 12' X 16'; PORCH 8' X 12', 4' X 4' 

WITH 4' STEPS TO GRADE; STOOP 4' X 4' 

WITH 4' STEPS TO GRADE. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED CONSERVATION 

COMMISSION CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171282 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/29 TRAYERS MARTIN 045C000399000 115 B TAYLOR AVENUE



129

1

FENNESSY CHRISTOPHER

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171207 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: ALL AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CORP781-844-5196 27 TREMONT STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: 

9/15 THIRD CONGREGATIONAL SOCIETY038000024000 6 RIVER STREET CONSTRUCT HANDICAP RAMP AT SIDE 

ENTRY; LANDING 6' X 6'; RAMP 13'8" X 4'.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171188 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

9/12 HOLMAN COMMERCIAL TRUST089000034F004 54 HOLMAN ROAD CONSTRUCT WAREHOUSE 60' X 80', 25' X 

54' OFFICE. SUBJECT TO SITE 

PLANREVIEW DATED 6/2/15 AND DPW 

MEMO DATED 5/4/15. SUBJECT TO THE 

USES AND CONDITIONS OF SECTION 205-

57 AQUIFER PROTECTION DISTRICT.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171184 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: CPD, LLC 781-875-3308 25 RECREATION PARK DRIVE 

HINGHAM, MA 02043

9/8 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 134 COLONY PLACE ALLOWED USE "THE PAPER STORE" - 

RETAIL. CONVERTING THREE (3) UNITS 

#132, 134, 136 INTO ONE (1) UNIT #134.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171181 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: ALTERNATIVE ENERGY 508-245-2576 60 FIRE HOUSE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/8 V + J REALTY TRUST II 102000008B002C 18 COLUMBUS ROAD INSTALL FOURTY (40) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 12 KW.

Permit #: Z20171161 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: PRECISION POOL & PATIOS 508-737-1259 P O BOX 1082 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: KELLEY TIMOTHY

ZONING - COUNT $0.00

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - ZONING COMM INDUST

9/6 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT026000045C000 84 OBERY STREET INSTALL 20' X 40' INGROUD POOL - 

COMMERCIAL. SUBJECT TO THE BOARD 

OF HEALTH APPROVAL AND CONDITIONS. 

ALL RETAINING WALLS OVER 4' REQUIRE 

ZONING AND BUILDING PERMITS.

$30.00

ALLOWED USE "ENTERPRISE RENT-A-

CAR. RENTAL AGENCY. ALL REPAIRS AND 

MAINTENANCE MUST BE DONE OFF SITE.

-

Permit #: Z20171227 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: J.K. HOLMGREN ENGINEERING INC.508-583-2595 1313 BELMONT STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - ZONING

9/19 NORTHEAST COMMUNITY BANK014000067000 8 NORTH PARK AVENUE

HAJDU BALAZS

ZONING - COUNT $3,225.00

RESIDENTIAL ZONING - COUNT 129 $3,225.00

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171289 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: A-Z GREEN CONSTRUCTION 781-589-0838 142 PRECINCT STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: 

9/29 SHEANON MICHAEL J 106000002322 21 WORRALL ROAD INSTALL TWENTY-FIVE (25) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

300 WATTS.



11ZONING COMM INDUST - COUNT $330.00

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - COUNT 12 $330.00

BUSINESS ZONING - ZONING

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171283 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: HARALD LLC 508-479-7300 121 WARREN AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/29 HARALD LLC 089000013004 50 HOME DEPOT DRIVE CLEAR, GRUB, STUMP, AND GRADE LAND 

TO SUBGRADE LEVEL IN PREPARATION 

FOR PAD, ROAD CONTRUCTION, AND 

DRAINAGE. EXPOSED AREAS WILL BE 

SEEDED WITH EROSION SEED UNTIL 

FULLY STABILIZED. NO MATERIAL 

EXPORT FROM SITE.IN PREPARATION FOR 

PROPOSED FIVE (5) COMMERCIAL LOTS.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171269 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: PLYMOUTH GATEWAY, LLC 781-875-3306 25 RECREATION DRIVE 

HINGHAM, MA 02043

9/26 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC104000026023 16 PLAZA WAY CLEAR LAND, GRUBBING, AND GRADING 

PER BOARD OF APPEALS CASE #3874 

FORPROPOSED HOTEL.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171257 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: MASKEY RAJUSH P. 508-317-7554 2 RESERVE WAY 

DUXBURY, MA 02332

9/22 REAGAN BRIGANTINE LLC 083000003016 48 LONG POND ROAD ALLOWED USE "EXPRESS MART" - RETAIL 

ESTABLISHMENT.

RECLAIM PAVING AND GRADE SITE FOR 

FUTURE RETAIL SITE TO INCLUDE SITE 

CLEARING AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION 

WORK IS TO INCLUDE EROSION 

CONTROL.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171244 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: PLYMOUTH PAR, LLC 617-447-4289 25 RECREATION PARK DRIVE 

HINGHAM, MA 02043

67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS103000014K039C 49 COMMERCE WAY

HEDGE ROAD CONSTRUCT A TWO (2) STORY 

OFFICE/GARAGE INCLUDING SITE 

IMPROVEMENTS, PARKING, LIGHTING, 

DRAINAGE; SUBJECT TO THE SITE PLAN 

REVIEW DATED 9/13/16, FIRE 

DEPARTMENT 8/25/16, DPW REVIEW 

DATED 9/12/16.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171221 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425

Tradesman: SCRENCI, PETER P.

9/18 BLDG TEMP OWNER 006000061009 12 

INSTALL VERIZON PRE-FABRICATED 

EQUIPMENT PLATFORM 10' X 20' ON 

CONCRETE PIERS. INSTALL ANTENNA ON 

EXISTING MONOPOLE.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20171209 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS781-319-1017 40 LONE STREET 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050

9/15 ITW REALTY TRUST 052000006I000 105 CENTER HILL ROAD



9/6

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171236 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: ALBANI, FRANK 17 VINAL AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 ALBANI FRANK V JR 048049295000 17 VINAL AVENUE ALLOWED USE "PLYMOUTH ROCK 

MUSIC" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171225 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: TOUBEAU DENNIS J. 508-561-2382 3 ARCHER STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 GAVIN KRISTINE M 130002000C042 3 ARCHER STREET ALLOWED USE "NORTH ATLANTIC JIGS 

AND TACKLE". SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHEDHOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171219 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: BELL LAUREN 508-287-3187 2 WELTON DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 ABOULABOUTIAN NANCY 123001P702000 2 WELTON DRIVE ALLOWED USE "MAGICK APPLE" - HOME 

OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

HOME OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171214 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: TALLENT EDWARD 781-831-3454 588 BOURNE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 TALLENT EDWARD M 121000026004 588 BOURNE ROAD ALLOWED USE "RELIABLE EXCAVATION" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OFFICE CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171201 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: LARAMEE, GARY 487 LUNN'S WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/15 LARAMEE GARY P 122010P1175000 487 LUNN`S WAY ALLOWED USE "GPL PLASTERING & 

CONSTRUCTION". SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171195 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: VOLK KARI 781-724-8658 P.O. BOX 376 

WHITE HORSE BEACH, MA 02381

9/15 MORITZ ROBIN M 045A000094043 18 BRIAN`S WAY ALLOWED USE "SEA SALT DESIGNS". 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

ALLOWED USE "RP JENKINS CARPENTRY 

CO" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171156 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: JENKINS RANDALL P. 781-831-0378 111 SCARLET DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: SPARROW RICHARD S. JR. 617-833-0076 BOX 1847 

DUXBURY, MA 02331

9/6 STAPLES WILLIAM E 121000025493 111 SCARLET DRIVE

ROMBOLDI BROTHERS REALTY TRUST017000110A000Z 24 -26 CHILTON STREET ALLOWED USE "PEERLESS 

MANUFACTURING SOLUTIONS" - HOME 

OFFICE. SUBJECTTO THE ATTACHED 

HOME OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171151 Date Issued: 09/06/2017



9/20

13

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171150 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: CHURCH OF THE PILGRIMAGE 8 TOWN SQUARE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/6 CHURCH OF THE PILGRIMAGE019000000R001A 8 TOWN SQUARE INSTALL FREESTANDING BAKED ENAMEL 

FREESTANDING SIGN 36" X 40" WITH 

CHANGEABLE FRAME. SUBJECT TO 

HISTORICAL COMMISSION CONDITIONS 

APPROVED 8/3/2017.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171142 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: 170 LIBERTY ST 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: 

9/1 JORDAN HEALTH SYSTEMS INC026000044003 46 OBERY STREET ERECT SIGNS; ONE (1) ATTACHED LOGO 

SIGN 42" X 33"; WITH ATTACHED FACADE 

LETTERING 177" X 9" "BETH ISRAEL 

DEACONESS HOSPITAL"; 58" X 11" 

"PLYMOUTH"; 149" X 11" "SPECIALTY 

CARE OFFICES"

FERRIGNO RALPH JR

ZONING - COUNT $325.00

BUSINESS ZONING - COUNT 13 $325.00

SIGN ZONING - ZONING

SIGN DESIGN INC 508-580-0094

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171272 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: ZAKI SAMIR N. 508-367-3438 5 MCCLELLAN DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/27 ZAKI SAMIR N 096000020102 5 MCCLELLAN DRIVE ALLOWED USE "NAVIS PACK & SHIP" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171271 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: NEHER DAWN 617-633-7511 24 TALCOTT PINES ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/27 NEHER ANDREW M 077B000010438 24 TALCOTT PINES ALLOWED USE "BACK EAST DESIGN LLC" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171266 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: ELLISON JUAWANA 339-933-6195 159 ROCKY POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/26 HIGGINS WILLIAM E 091000006009 159 ROCKY POND ROAD ALLOWED USE "RISE MOBILE CREDIT 

RESTORATION SERVICES" - HOME OFFICE. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

ALLOWED USE "CAPEWAY 

MAINTENANCE & REMODELING" - HOME 

OFFICE. SUBJECTTO THE ATTACHED 

HOME OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171255 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: MCGARRY SCOTT M. 508-272-7719 21 WINDSOR DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: RICARDO DEREK 774-454-9421 60 FIRE HOUSE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/22 MCGARRY JOYCE L 049002023000 21 WINDSOR DRIVE

FIREHOUSE ROAD REALTY TRUST120035A023000 60 FIRE HOUSE ROAD ALLOWED USE "ALTERNATE ENERGY" - 

HOME OFFICE ONLY. SUBJECT TO THE 

HOME OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171239 Date Issued: 09/20/2017



9/6

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171223 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465 66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 PLYMOUTH UNITED METHODIST CH103000013006A 29 CARVER ROAD INSTALL ONE (1) PYLON DOUBLE SIDED 

SIGN 45" X 24" (8 SQFT) "FAITH 

COMMUNITY CHURCH". NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171222 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465 66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/18 TCM FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST020000081A000 7 MAIN STREET INSTALL (1) ATTACHED FACADE SIGN 14' 

X 2' "KONEXION SALON". SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED CONDITIONS OF THE 

HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION DATED 

9/7/17. NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL 

LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171203 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465 66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/15 PC TRUST 019000038B000 2 COURT STREET ERECT ONE (1) FREESTANDING BLADE 

SIGN 42" X 32" (9.55 SQFT) "WINDEMERE 

GIFT & BOOK SHOPPE" PER HISTORICAL 

DISTRICT COMMISSION APPROVAL 

DATED 9/7/17.

ERECT TWO (2) TEMPORARY SIGNS; ONE 

(1) ATTACHED FACADE BANNER 4' X 40'; 

ONE (1) PYLON PANEL 40" X 95.75".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171182 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: SOARES KENNETH 508-558-1382 4 TEWALEMA PLACE 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347

Contractor: PONTIFF ERIC 508-269-5452 184 STANDISH STREET 

DUXBURY, MA 02332

9/8 COLONY PLACE PLAZA LLC 104000026016 234 COLONY PLACE

FEDERAL FURNACE CRANBERRY CO121000001B000 353 BOURNE ROAD ERECT FREESTANDING SUBDIVSION 

PYLON SIGN 8' X 4' - "DEER POND"

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171163 Date Issued: 09/06/2017



9/20

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171267 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: HALUCH ANNA 508-944-6499 65 BELMONT ST 

SOUTH EASTON, MA 02375

9/26 HELGE LLC 089000046000 33 HOME DEPOT DRIVE INSTALL TWO (2) SIGNS: ONE (1) 

ATTACHED FACADE 12'9" X 4'2" "AT&T"; 

ONE (1) VINYL PYLON PANEL 2' X 1' 

"AT&T". NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. 

ALLLIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN.

INSTALL ONE (1) ATTACHED FACADE 

SIGN 1'9" X 9' (16 SQFT) "ENTERPRISE". 

INSTALL ONE (1) FREESTANDING SIGN 2'1" 

X 60" "ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR". NO 

INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING 

MUST SHINE DOWN. APPROVED BY 

HISTORIC DISTRIT COMMISSION DATED 

9/6/17.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171249 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: WOOD HOPKINS HAZEL 508-856-7332 2 PHOEBE WAY 

WORCESTER, MA 01605

Contractor: COLONY PLACE SOUTH INC 508-747-3545 15 CASWELL LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/20 NORTHEAST COMMUNITY BANK014000067000 8 NORTH PARK AVENUE

500 OLD COLONY PLACE LLC 104000026022 500 COLONY PLACE ERECT EIGHT (8) SIGNS; ONE (1) FRONT 

FACADE 16' X 1'8" "VOLVO"; ONE (1) SIDE 

FACADE 16' X 1'8" "VOLVO"; ONE (1) SIDE 

FACADE 9'9" X 1'8" "PLYMOUTH"; ONE (1) 

FRONT FACADE 7'8" X 1'6" "SERVICE"; ONE 

(1) FRONT FACADE 6' X 4'6" "VOLVO CAR 

PLYMOUTH"; ONE (1) FRONT FACADE 3'4" 

X 3'1" "SERVICE RECEPTION"; ONE (1) 

PYLON 10'3" X 5'6" "VOLVO"; ONE (1) 

PYLON DIRECTIONAL 4' X 2'5" "VOLVO 

SALES, SERVICE, PARTS". ALL LIGHTING 

MUSTSHINE DOWN. NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS AND APPROVAL OF COLONY 

PLACE. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT #3283.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171245 Date Issued: 09/20/2017



9/29

11

165

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

SNAPPING BOW $70.00

Permit #: G20171094 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

9/7 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011461 5 

$60.00

Permit #: G20171088 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

9/5 LGC TRUST 105000008013 6 WINTER HOLLOW

TRAILS END COVE ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171087 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

9/5 CLARK CAROLE L 057000042002 77 

$70.00

Permit #: G20171082 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: GREELEY MARKK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: 

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RESIDENTIAL GAS

9/5 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006047 17 SPYGLASS LANE

SIGN ZONING - COUNT 11 $275.00

TOTAL ZONING - COUNT $4,155.00

PLUMBING/GAS

Contractor: HARRISON FRENCH & ASSOCIATES, LTD479-273-7780 X 3241705 S WALTON BOULEVARD 

BENTONVILLE, AR 72712

ZONING - COUNT $275.00

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS102000026008 300 COLONY PLACE INSTALL FOURTEEN (14) ATTACHED 

FACADE SIGNS. SEVEN (7) FRONT FACADE 

SIGNS "WALMART/SPARK" 299.04 SQFT; 

"GROCERY" 42.05 SQFT; "HOME & 

PHARMACY" 97.66 SQFT; "LAWN & 

GARDEN" 63.89 SQFT; "<AUTO CENTER" 

34.50 SQFT;"EXIT" 2.34 SQFT; "ENTER" 3.24 

SQFT; TWO (2) RIGHT SIDE FACADE SIGNS 

"PHARMACY DRIVE THRU" 39.90 SQFT; 

"WALMART/SPARK" 299.04 SQFT; FIVE (5) 

LEFT SIDE FACADE SIGNS "AUTO 

CENTER" 31.47 SQFT; TWO (2) "TIRE" 

4.76SQFT; TWO (2) "LUBE" 6.26 SQFT. NO 

INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING 

MUST SHINE DOWN. MAY BE SUBJECT TO 

THE APPROVAL AND CONDITIONS OF 

COLONY PLACE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20171281 Date Issued: 09/29/2017



Permit #: G20171120 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: T & T PLUMBING AND HEATING508-328-4781 18 PINEHURST RD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: CORREIA TIMOTHY

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 107000069001 1 TWIN PINES LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20171119 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: T & T PLUMBING AND HEATING508-328-4781 18 PINEHURST RD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: CORREIA TIMOTHY

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 107000069016 2 TWIN PINES LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20171114 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001331 18 SOUTH VIEW WAY $90.00

Permit #: G20171112 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001327 10 SOUTH VIEW WAY $80.00

Permit #: G20171111 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001118 8 AZALEA LANE $80.00

Permit #: G20171110 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001330 16 SOUTH VIEW WAY $100.00

Permit #: G20171109 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001332 22 SOUTH VIEW WAY $80.00

Permit #: G20171100 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: CASEY PLUMBING & HEATING 781-738-1942 1500 TREMONT ST 

DUXBURY, MA 02332-3328Tradesman: MCCARTHY CASEY J

9/7 MURPHY JAMES J 096000062115 13 JESTER WAY $60.00



9/11

508-944-1350

Permit #: G20171185 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN

9/21 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011373 18 BIRMINGHAM $70.00

Contractor: ZIMMERMAN, HENRY JUDSON 508-328-4993 PO BOX 640 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: ZIMMERMAN, HENRY J.

SAWGRASS LANE $60.00

Permit #: G20171172 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

9/20 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006044 6 

$60.00

Permit #: G20171166 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

KERNS JOHN

9/20 LGC TRUST 105000008014 5 WINTER HOLLOW

$90.00

Permit #: G20171156 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

SPATARO, RUSSELL

9/18 BLDG TEMP OWNER 011025A002001 16 MILES COURT

$60.00

Permit #: G20171146 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

MOODY KURT

9/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001151 29 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE

$60.00

Permit #: G20171138 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

781-706-6008

9/15 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037102 41 NAUTICAL WAY

Permit #: G20171133 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND MIKE

9/13 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011451 23 WOODY NOOK $80.00

Contractor: DAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING 508-397-8880 205 ISLAND POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ASQUINO DANIEL M. JR.

DINSMOOR SHIRLEY LORRAINE056000077011 16 GRACE WAY $60.00

Permit #: G20171121 Date Issued: 09/11/2017



9/21

21

DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

$255.00

Permit #: P20170984 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: 

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001332 22 SOUTH VIEW WAY OTHER IS LAUNDRY SINK.

Permit #: P20170979 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: CASEY PLUMBING & HEATING 781-738-1942 1500 TREMONT ST 

DUXBURY, MA 02332-3328Tradesman: MCCARTHY CASEY J

9/7 MURPHY JAMES J 096000062115 13 JESTER WAY $165.00

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

SNAPPING BOW $215.00

Permit #: P20170975 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

9/7 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011461 5 

$235.00

Permit #: P20170968 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

9/5 LGC TRUST 105000008013 6 WINTER HOLLOW

OTHER: SEWERAGE EJECTOR $225.00

Permit #: P20170967 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

508-294-8574

9/5 CLARK CAROLE L 057000042002 77 TRAILS END COVE ROAD

Permit #: P20170962 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: GREELEY MARKK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

9/5 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006047 17 SPYGLASS LANE $205.00

Permit #: P20170959 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $1,450.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

9/5 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037079 64 NAUTICAL WAY $185.00

Permit #: G20171186 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: R. CLAYTON HOME SERVICES 508-577-9115 3 CARVER AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CLAYTON RICHARD II

BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003009 59 BRAMHALL LANE $70.00



9/8

KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

$195.00

Permit #: P20171001 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

ASQUINO DANIEL M. JR.

9/13 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011451 23 WOODY NOOK

$245.00

Permit #: P20170994 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: DAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING 508-397-8880 205 ISLAND POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

CORREIA TIMOTHY

9/11 DINSMOOR SHIRLEY LORRAINE056000077011 16 GRACE WAY

$175.00

Permit #: P20170993 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: T & T PLUMBING AND HEATING508-328-4781 18 PINEHURST RD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: 

CORREIA TIMOTHY

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 107000069001 1 TWIN PINES LANE

$175.00

Permit #: P20170992 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: T & T PLUMBING AND HEATING508-328-4781 18 PINEHURST RD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: 

DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/11 BLDG TEMP OWNER 107000069016 2 TWIN PINES LANE

$215.00

Permit #: P20170988 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: 

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001331 18 SOUTH VIEW WAY OTHER IS LAUNDRY SINK.

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

OTHER IS LAUNDRY SINK. $205.00

Permit #: P20170987 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001327 10 SOUTH VIEW WAY

$205.00

Permit #: P20170986 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: 

DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

9/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001118 8 AZALEA LANE

$245.00

Permit #: P20170985 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: 

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001330 16 SOUTH VIEW WAY OTHER IS LAUNDRY SINK.
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22

KERNS JOHN

$70.00

Permit #: G20171079 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RESIDENTIAL GAS

9/5 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A04600HR 46 HATHERLY RISE

CLAYTON RICHARD II

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $4,535.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 22 $5,985.00

$205.00

Permit #: P20171043 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: R. CLAYTON HOME SERVICES 508-577-9115 3 CARVER AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-944-1350

9/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003009 59 BRAMHALL LANE

Permit #: P20171042 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN

9/21 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011373 18 BIRMINGHAM $225.00

Contractor: ZIMMERMAN, HENRY JUDSON 508-328-4993 PO BOX 640 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: ZIMMERMAN, HENRY J.

SAWGRASS LANE $195.00

Permit #: P20171034 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

9/20 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006044 6 

$235.00

Permit #: P20171031 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

KERNS JOHN

9/20 LGC TRUST 105000008014 5 WINTER HOLLOW

$150.00

Permit #: P20171022 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

SPATARO, RUSSELL

9/18 BLDG TEMP OWNER 011025A002001 16 MILES COURT

$205.00

Permit #: P20171015 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

MOODY KURT

9/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001151 29 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE

$175.00

Permit #: P20171007 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037102 41 NAUTICAL WAY
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Permit #: P20170961 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

9/5 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A04400HR 44 HATHERLY RISE $185.00

Permit #: P20170960 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

508-294-8574

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $500.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

9/5 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A04600HR 46 HATHERLY RISE $185.00

Permit #: G20171163 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: GREELEY MARKK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

9/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 077F000015321 63 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP $70.00

Permit #: G20171162 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

9/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004011002 8 FOUNDERS WAY $70.00

Permit #: G20171161 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

9/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004011001 6 FOUNDERS WAY $70.00

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

OTHER:  FIREPLACE OUTDOORS $80.00

Permit #: G20171150 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

KERNS JOHN

9/18 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A02100HR 21 HATHERLY RISE

$70.00

Permit #: G20171149 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

KERNS JOHN

9/18 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A01900HR 19 HATHERLY RISE

$70.00

Permit #: G20171080 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

9/5 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A04400HR 44 HATHERLY RISE
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Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

OTHER: MOBILE HOME CONNECTION $50.00

Permit #: G20171159 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

MOBILE HOME - RESIDENTIAL GAS

9/18 CA BE LLC 105000003000 60 CASA BELLA WAY

508-294-8574

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $1,835.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 9 $2,335.00

Permit #: P20171028 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: GREELEY MARKK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK

9/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 077F000015321 63 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP $205.00

Permit #: P20171027 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

9/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004011002 8 FOUNDERS WAY $255.00

Permit #: P20171026 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

9/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004011001 6 FOUNDERS WAY $255.00

Permit #: P20171018 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

9/18 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A02100HR 21 HATHERLY RISE $235.00

Permit #: P20171017 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

9/18 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A01900HR 19 HATHERLY RISE $185.00

Permit #: P20171008 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: FERGUSON PLUMBING 781-706-1712 (BILL)PO BOX 830 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: FERGUSON WILLIAM B JR

9/15 CANAVAN GEORGE J JR 003000016002 96 NICKS ROCK ROAD $165.00

Contractor: FERGUSON PLUMBING 781-706-1712 (BILL)PO BOX 830 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: FERGUSON WILLIAM B JR

CANAVAN GEORGE J JR 003000016001 94 NICKS ROCK ROAD $165.00

Permit #: P20171006 Date Issued: 09/15/2017



2

2

508-444-2822

Permit #: G20171190 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: MASTER TECH 508-444-2822 PO BOX 876 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: SANDS CLIFFORD

9/22 DARSCH LINDA A 088000032C005 65 BOOT POND ROAD $85.00

Permit #: G20171155 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

9/18 HEYWARD SALOME M 053000015001 169 ELLISVILLE ROAD $50.00

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY, PAUL J.

SPINNAKER DRIVE $70.00

Permit #: G20171096 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Tradesman: BROWNELL MICHAEL

9/7 CHAREST CHARLES F JR 114000019055 29 

OTHER IS TO ATTACH A LINE FROM 

PROPANE TANK TO THE REGULATOR ON 

THE HOUSE.

$50.00

Permit #: G20171074 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: BROWNELL MICHAEL S. 508-789-9106 79 PURCHASE STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RESIDENTIAL GAS

9/1 YEE ERIC M 074000020025 31 DAVENPORT ROAD

SPATARO, RUSSELL

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $100.00

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 2 $200.00

$50.00

Permit #: P20171059 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

781-982-2300

9/26 CA BE LLC 105000003000 9 GILLY`S CROSSING

Permit #: P20171024 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, SALVATORE

SPATARO, RUSSELL

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $100.00

MOBILE HOME - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

9/18 CA BE LLC 105000003000 60 CASA BELLA WAY $50.00

$50.00

Permit #: G20171216 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: 

9/26 CA BE LLC 105000003000 9 GILLY`S CROSSING OTHER:  MOBILE HOME CONNECTION



9/27

5

DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

$70.00

Permit #: P20171040 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: 

GREENWOOD GEORGE

9/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001106 1 WHITE PINE LANE

$70.00

Permit #: P20171033 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: GREENWOOD GEORGE 508-747-0715 PO BOX 1258 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-833-2959

9/20 CAPPELLA PATRICK F 055000040045 147 ALEWIFE ROAD

Permit #: P20171032 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A

9/20 SCANLAN PAULA A 078C227A08200CH 82 CONIFER HILL $70.00

Permit #: P20171021 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

9/18 HEYWARD SALOME M 053000015001 169 ELLISVILLE ROAD $70.00

Permit #: P20171000 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: FORDE PATRICK B 617-797-2424 37 BOW STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: FORDE PATRICK B

9/12 FONTAINE DAIRE 045C000015000 119 G TAYLOR AVENUE $155.00

Permit #: P20170978 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY, PAUL J.

9/7 CHAREST CHARLES F JR 114000019055 29 SPINNAKER DRIVE $155.00

Permit #: P20170954 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: BROWNELL MICHAEL S. 508-789-9106 79 PURCHASE STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: BROWNELL MICHAEL

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $305.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

9/1 YEE ERIC M 074000020025 31 DAVENPORT ROAD $110.00

Permit #: G20171221 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: PAUL JENKINS & SONS, INC. 508-255-2541 PO BOX 5 

SOUTH ORLEANS, MA 02662Tradesman: JENKINS JR PAUL E

GEIST RICHARD O 121000005420 7 SKYLARK AVENUE $50.00



9/22

14

$405.00

Permit #: G20171205 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: HENRIQUES STEVEN 424 E. WASHINGTON STREET 

NORTH ATTLEBORO, MA 02760Tradesman: HENRIQUES, STEVEN K.

COM - NEW SHELL BUILDING - COMMERCIAL GAS

9/26 HIGH ROCK CRANBERRY CRESCENT L105000001031 1 COMMERCE WAY

MANN CHARLES

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $1,440.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 14 $1,745.00

$95.00

Permit #: P20171068 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: MANN CHARLES 508-224-2777 PO BOX 126 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: 

9/28 LUKE FAMILY NOMINEE TRUST048049197000 105 MANOMET AVENUE OTHER:  BAR SINK (SECOND FLOOR), 

CHANGE SEWER LINE FOR NEW SEPTIC.

Permit #: P20171062 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: PAUL JENKINS & SONS, INC. 508-255-2541 PO BOX 5 

SOUTH ORLEANS, MA 02662Tradesman: JENKINS JR PAUL E

9/27 GEIST RICHARD O 121000005420 7 SKYLARK AVENUE $165.00

Permit #: P20171061 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: BARRETT PLUMB & HTG INC. 508-495-3525 PO BOX 385 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: BARRETT, RICHARD C. JR

9/26 STOUT CRAIG J 056000071462 15 ALPINE ROAD $90.00

Contractor: COASTLINE PLUMBING & HEATING781-834-4334 PO BOX 2034 

OCEAN BLUFF, MA 02065Tradesman: BOGNI FRANK

OTHER:  LAUNDRY SINK $70.00

Permit #: P20171057 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

ASQUINO DANIEL M. JR.

9/26 KILEY DEBORAH J 066000003005 11 OAR + LINE ROAD

$120.00

Permit #: P20171054 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: DAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING 508-397-8880 205 ISLAND POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

Contractor: SELFE, GREGORY A. 41 SPRINGER LANE 

WEST YARMOUTH, MA 02673Tradesman: SELFE, GREGORY A.

9/25 LIDDY JILL 054000010A139 6 GALLAGHER DRIVE

OTHER:  (2) FAUCETS IN BATHROOM $70.00

Permit #: P20171052 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

508-444-2822

9/25 ORR IAN M 077C000010302 10 GREY SHALE

Permit #: P20171046 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: MASTER TECH 508-444-2822 PO BOX 876 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: SANDS CLIFFORD

DARSCH LINDA A 088000032C005 65 BOOT POND ROAD $130.00



1

1

2

3

RES- PLUMBING WORK - RESIDENTIAL GAS

508-328-4193

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $455.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 4 $665.00

Permit #: P20171055 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: A AND  M ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL508-324-1111 743 PLEASANT ST 

FALL RIVER, MA 02723Tradesman: ALBERNAZ, JOHN P

9/25 5-15 MAIN STREET LLC 019000000C002 15 MAIN STREET EXTENSION $225.00

Permit #: P20171053 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: DMG PLUMBING INC 774-773-9490 18 CHERRY ST CT 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCGLONE, DANIEL T

9/25 HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC089000049000 30 HOME DEPOT DRIVE $105.00

Permit #: P20170970 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $210.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

9/5 ALGONQUIN HEIGHTS ASSOCIATES101000023000 1 ALGONQUIN TERRACE $125.00

Permit #: G20171199 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: DMG PLUMBING INC 774-773-9490 18 CHERRY ST CT 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCGLONE, DANIEL T

9/25 HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC089000049000 30 HOME DEPOT DRIVE $105.00

Permit #: G20171081 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MILLTOWN PLUMBING & HEATING, INC978-453-5684 131 STEDMAN ST 

CHELMSFORD, MA 01824Tradesman: WEBSTER FRED L

9/5 SAUNDERS LINDA C 108000028A000 104 PINEWOOD ROAD $105.00

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $165.00

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - COUNT 1 $165.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COMMERCIAL GAS

Permit #: G20171178 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/20 JD CORDAGE LLC 001000002G003 55 CORDAGE PARK CIRCLE $165.00

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $405.00

COM - NEW SHELL BUILDING - COUNT 1 $405.00

COMMERCIAL FIT OUT BUILDING - COMMERCIAL GAS



MCKAY PHIL

-

Permit #: G20171090 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

9/5 RAEKE EDWARD F IV 034000034008 296 SANDWICH STREET

-

Permit #: G20171089 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/5 BEVERLY A MEDINGER FAM TR 2007077D000010333 25 BRIDGE GATE

-

Permit #: G20171086 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/5 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 8 RIM ROAD

-

Permit #: G20171085 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/5 YULE FREDERICK J 016000064000 20 ALLERTON STREET

-

Permit #: G20171084 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

RYAN J OLSON

9/5 STROUP RONALD D 022000115000 14 -16 SOUTH STREET

-

Permit #: G20171078 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

RYAN J OLSON

9/5 BANNING THOMAS J 043000005B004 32 ROCKY HILL ROAD

-

Permit #: G20171077 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

RYAN J OLSON

9/5 FLANAGAN WILLIAM JOHN 075000009018 18 HIGHVIEW ROAD

-

Permit #: G20171076 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/5 WHIPPLE JESSICA 042000019B000F 7 JACOB`S LADDER ROAD
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Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

BENJAMIN`S GATE -

Permit #: G20171117 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

CHASE CHRIS 781-851-0338

9/11 MAYBRUCK PAMELA G 077C083A08800BG 88 

-

Permit #: G20171115 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-746-8456

9/8 R/J LLC 014000068002 204 -206 WATER STREET

Permit #: G20171107 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY

9/8 FRIEND DAVID J 077C083A04000MR 40 MARGESON ROW -

Permit #: G20171103 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/7 ALBERTI EVO C 098000103020 32 DARLING ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171102 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/7 J + R REALTY TRUST 037000003A003 72 WARREN AVENUE -

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION -

Permit #: G20171101 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

9/7 EMILY P COSTA IRREVOCABLE TRUS002000013A000 72 

-

Permit #: G20171095 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

781-706-1488

9/7 WHYTE SHEILA A 077C082A01700PL 17 PROWER LANDING

Permit #: G20171093 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: HARDER PLUMBING 781-706-1488 18 MEADOWLARK DRIVE 

WAREHAM, MA 02571Tradesman: HARDER TIMOTHY

TOSI PAMELA A 009000001007 21 GOULD ROAD $50.00
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617-688-4410

Permit #: G20171143 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

9/15 11 STODDARD STREET REALTY TRUS016000127B000Z 11 STODDARD STREET -

Permit #: G20171142 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: SOUTHEAST PLUMBING 508-746-2255 38 CURTIS DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FLOWERS ROBERT M

9/15 BURGESS BRADFORD N 010000013000 16 NELSON STREET -

Permit #: G20171136 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/13 DOUGLASS FAMILY LIVING TRUST078D000016101A 77 CHAMPLAIN CIRCLE -

Permit #: G20171135 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/13 GWARDYAK MICHAEL J 072000004862 15 BOG VIEW ROAD -

Permit #: G20171127 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/11 PERCY SEAN S 074000037A005 14 CONCETTA DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20171126 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/11 GADBOIS JAMES J 046000A000D000 15 ARNOLD AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20171125 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/11 EISAN DOUGLAS H 096000062035 10 MADLYN STREET -

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

DELAURA THOMAS M JR 002000002E000Z 52 FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION -

Permit #: G20171118 Date Issued: 09/11/2017
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508-224-6536

-

Permit #: G20171181 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

MCKAY PHIL

9/20 OCONNOR DONALD R JR 072000004861 17 BOG VIEW ROAD

$50.00

Permit #: G20171177 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

9/20 CLORY PATRICIA B 026000040002 24 OBERY STREET

-

Permit #: G20171165 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

617-688-4410

9/19 WEBBER HEATHER A 121000007016 6 PAULETTE TERRACE

Permit #: G20171160 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

9/19 HOWARD SUZANNE S 078D000016228B 23 CANOE LANDING -

Permit #: G20171158 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/18 GRIMM NANCY A 052000038001 1431 OLD SANDWICH ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171153 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: TRACY PLUMBING & HEATING 508-823-6008 69 HICKORY DRIVE 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: TRACY STEPHEN

9/18 RAYMOND ROSEMARY D 003000001073 21 GARIBALDI STREET -

Permit #: G20171152 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: TRACY PLUMBING & HEATING 508-823-6008 69 HICKORY DRIVE 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: TRACY STEPHEN

9/18 GREY RICHARD A 123001P681000 25 JOYCE DRIVE -

Permit #: G20171147 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CARABITSES JAMES

BERNARD JUNE C 078D000016175 31 CHAMPLAIN CIRCLE -
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Permit #: G20171206 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/26 FREEMAN JUDITH L 043000C012000 24 DRIFTWOOD LANE -

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

MINT SPRIG -

Permit #: G20171196 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

9/25 MOZZER FAMILY REVOC TRUST 2012078D000016038A 9 

-

Permit #: G20171195 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: 

617-650-0852

9/25 SMITH WAYNE V 077C000010284 30 GREY SHALE

Permit #: G20171194 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN

9/25 K+D REALTY TRUST 017000083000 9 ALLERTON STREET -

Permit #: G20171191 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: GRATTAN, JOSEPH

9/22 STRICKLAND DUSTIN 103000014055A 236 SAMOSET STREET -

Permit #: G20171189 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: GRATTAN, JOSEPH

9/22 MORIN LEO A JR 023000028000 102 SANDWICH STREET -

Permit #: G20171187 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: KEITH CHRISTOPHER M 508-317-8577 19 MILFORD STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KEITH CHRISTOPHER M

9/21 LACASSE GERALD J 046007121408 4 HIGHLAND TERRACE $50.00

Permit #: G20171184 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: STARK CARL 781-985-1116 104 DONALD ROAD 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050Tradesman: STARK CARL

SABBIA JAMES V SR 130002000B072Z 50 LAKE DRIVE $60.00
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45

RYAN J OLSON

$35.00

Permit #: P20170957 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

RYAN J OLSON

9/5 FLANAGAN WILLIAM JOHN 075000009018 18 HIGHVIEW ROAD

$35.00

Permit #: P20170956 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

KERNS JOHN

9/5 WHIPPLE JESSICA 042000019B000F 7 JACOB`S LADDER ROAD

$70.00

Permit #: P20170955 Date Issued: 09/01/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: 

STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $460.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

9/1 COLLINS BRIAN P 106003016057 78 MUSKET ROAD

-

Permit #: G20171231 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-746-0636

9/28 SNYDER BRUCE S 027000030A013 139 SOUTH STREET

Permit #: G20171230 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G

9/28 BALL THADDEUS 021000063000 72 SOUTH STREET -

Permit #: G20171227 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: HENNIGAN KEAGAN J. 774-521-6032 8 SQUIRREL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HENNIGAN KEAGAN

9/27 GORDON CHRIS E 104000004020 64 STILLWATER DRIVE -

Permit #: G20171225 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: RIZZO PLUMBING & HEATING LLC781-413-6253 PO BOX 157 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02191Tradesman: RIZZO JOHN

9/27 MASSA ERIN E 027000116000 192 SUMMER STREET $50.00

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

SCHIEB GLORIA J LIFE ESTATE121000005422 11 SKYLARK AVENUE -

Permit #: G20171224 Date Issued: 09/27/2017
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MCKAY PHIL

$35.00

Permit #: P20170973 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

9/5 RAEKE EDWARD F IV 034000034008 296 SANDWICH STREET

$35.00

Permit #: P20170972 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

9/5 BEVERLY A MEDINGER FAM TR 2007077D000010333 25 BRIDGE GATE

$35.00

Permit #: P20170971 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

781-297-7049

9/5 DOHERTY KAREN A 054054A000T076 76 FAIRWAY DRIVE

Permit #: P20170969 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: NUROTOCO OF MA, INC II 781-727-0409 175 MAPLE ST 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: BARROWS DONALD

9/5 POWERS RICHARD A 078D000016041B 23 MINT SPRIG $50.00

Permit #: P20170965 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/5 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 8 RIM ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20170964 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/5 YULE FREDERICK J 016000064000 20 ALLERTON STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20170963 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/5 STROUP RONALD D 022000115000 14 -16 SOUTH STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20170958 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

BANNING THOMAS J 043000005B004 32 ROCKY HILL ROAD $35.00
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CHASE CHRIS 781-851-0338

$35.00

Permit #: P20170989 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-746-8456

9/8 R/J LLC 014000068002 204 -206 WATER STREET

Permit #: P20170983 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY

9/8 FRIEND DAVID J 077C083A04000MR 40 MARGESON ROW $35.00

Permit #: P20170982 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/7 ALBERTI EVO C 098000103020 32 DARLING ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20170981 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/7 J + R REALTY TRUST 037000003A003 72 WARREN AVENUE $35.00

Permit #: P20170980 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

9/7 EMILY P COSTA IRREVOCABLE TRUS002000013A000 72 FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION $70.00

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

PROWER LANDING $35.00

Permit #: P20170977 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

9/7 WHYTE SHEILA A 077C082A01700PL 17 

$70.00

Permit #: P20170976 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

781-706-1488

9/7 PMW FAMILY LIVING TRUST 077C125A00700AM 7 ALICE MULLENS WAY

Permit #: P20170974 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: HARDER PLUMBING 781-706-1488 18 MEADOWLARK DRIVE 

WAREHAM, MA 02571Tradesman: HARDER TIMOTHY

TOSI PAMELA A 009000001007 21 GOULD ROAD $70.00
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Permit #: P20171003 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/13 ERSLAND INVESTMENTS LLC 066000004003 205 WEST LONG POND ROAD $50.00

Permit #: P20171002 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/13 ALGONQUIN HEIGHTS ASSOCIATES101000023000 1 ALGONQUIN TERRACE $80.00

Permit #: P20170999 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PIERSON JUSTIN A

9/12 PRIFTI SHAUNA N 0460071202906 29 HIGHLAND TERRACE $95.00

Permit #: P20170997 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/11 PERCY SEAN S 074000037A005 14 CONCETTA DRIVE $35.00

Permit #: P20170996 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/11 GADBOIS JAMES J 046000A000D000 15 ARNOLD AVENUE $35.00

Permit #: P20170995 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/11 EISAN DOUGLAS H 096000062035 10 MADLYN STREET $35.00

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION $70.00

Permit #: P20170991 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

9/11 DELAURA THOMAS M JR 002000002E000Z 52 

$35.00

Permit #: P20170990 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MAYBRUCK PAMELA G 077C083A08800BG 88 BENJAMIN`S GATE
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617-688-4410

Permit #: P20171014 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

9/15 11 STODDARD STREET REALTY TRUS016000127B000Z 11 STODDARD STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20171013 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: HARDING MARK J. 508-566-1400 P O BOX 571 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532-2215Tradesman: HARDING MARK

9/15 DENNEY STEPHEN M 054009064B061 61 SEACLIFF DRIVE $80.00

Permit #: P20171012 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: SOUTHEAST PLUMBING 508-746-2255 38 CURTIS DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FLOWERS ROBERT M

9/15 BURGESS BRADFORD N 010000013000 16 NELSON STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20171011 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CARABITSES JAMES

9/15 CHEN CHIENFU 067000001077 1 MARTINGALE LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20171010 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: FORDE PATRICK B 617-797-2424 37 BOW STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: FORDE PATRICK B

9/15 WEST WOOD VILLAGE RES ASSOC IN104000028A000 19 ALEC LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20171009 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: FORDE PATRICK B 617-797-2424 37 BOW STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: FORDE PATRICK B

9/15 WEST WOOD VILLAGE RES ASSOC IN104000028A000 2 ALEC LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20171005 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/13 GWARDYAK MICHAEL J 072000004862 15 BOG VIEW ROAD $35.00

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

DOUGLASS FAMILY LIVING TRUST078D000016101A 77 CHAMPLAIN CIRCLE $35.00

Permit #: P20171004 Date Issued: 09/13/2017
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Contractor: BATH FITTER 508-521-2700 25 TURNPIKE ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: OWEN PAUL

OTHER: TUB/SHOWER $50.00

Permit #: P20171035 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

MCKAY PHIL

9/20 TWIERAGA MICHAEL W 106003016044 21 MUSKET ROAD

$35.00

Permit #: P20171030 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MULLEN RUSSELL

9/19 WEBBER HEATHER A 121000007016 6 PAULETTE TERRACE

$35.00

Permit #: P20171029 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: ALVIN HOLLIS & CO. INC. 781-335-2100 1 HOLLIS STREET 

SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA 02190Tradesman: 

617-688-4410

9/19 SEVENTEEN LANGFORD RD RLTY TR079A000002021 169 JORDAN ROAD

Permit #: P20171025 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

9/19 HOWARD SUZANNE S 078D000016228B 23 CANOE LANDING $35.00

Permit #: P20171023 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/18 GRIMM NANCY A 052000038001 1431 OLD SANDWICH ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20171020 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: TRACY PLUMBING & HEATING 508-823-6008 69 HICKORY DRIVE 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: TRACY STEPHEN

9/18 RAYMOND ROSEMARY D 003000001073 21 GARIBALDI STREET $70.00

Permit #: P20171019 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: TRACY PLUMBING & HEATING 508-823-6008 69 HICKORY DRIVE 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: TRACY STEPHEN

9/18 GREY RICHARD A 123001P681000 25 JOYCE DRIVE $70.00

Permit #: P20171016 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CARABITSES JAMES

BERNARD JUNE C 078D000016175 31 CHAMPLAIN CIRCLE $35.00
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Permit #: P20171047 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: GRATTAN, JOSEPH

9/22 STRICKLAND DUSTIN 103000014055A 236 SAMOSET STREET $70.00

Permit #: P20171045 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: GRATTAN, JOSEPH

9/22 MORIN LEO A JR 023000028000 102 SANDWICH STREET $70.00

Permit #: P20171044 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: KEITH CHRISTOPHER M 508-317-8577 19 MILFORD STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KEITH CHRISTOPHER M

9/21 LACASSE GERALD J 046007121408 4 HIGHLAND TERRACE $35.00

Contractor: STARK CARL 781-985-1116 104 DONALD ROAD 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050Tradesman: STARK CARL

LAKE DRIVE $180.00

Permit #: P20171041 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

CHASE CHRIS 781-851-0338

9/21 SABBIA JAMES V SR 130002000B072Z 50 

$35.00

Permit #: P20171039 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

781-851-0338

9/21 WEST WOOD VILLAGE RES ASSOC IN104000028A000 17 WILLOW BEND BOULEVARD

Permit #: P20171038 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: CHASE CHRIS

9/21 WEST WOOD VILLAGE RES ASSOC IN104000028A000 11 MATTY LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20171037 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/20 OCONNOR DONALD R JR 072000004861 17 BOG VIEW ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20171036 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

CLORY PATRICIA B 026000040002 24 OBERY STREET OTHER IS EJECTOR PUMP $90.00



9/25

Permit #: P20171064 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: RIZZO PLUMBING & HEATING LLC781-413-6253 PO BOX 157 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02191Tradesman: RIZZO JOHN

9/27 MASSA ERIN E 027000116000 192 SUMMER STREET $95.00

Permit #: P20171063 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/27 SCHIEB GLORIA J LIFE ESTATE121000005422 11 SKYLARK AVENUE $35.00

Permit #: P20171060 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: KENNY JOHN 617-799-1131 16 PINE ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: KENNY JOHN

9/26 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 18 LYDIA DRIVE $35.00

$70.00

Permit #: P20171058 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/26 DOONAN SHARON E 112000003020 2 PAULA ROAD

DRIFTWOOD LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20171056 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

9/26 FREEMAN JUDITH L 043000C012000 24 

$35.00

Permit #: P20171051 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

617-650-0852

9/25 MOZZER FAMILY REVOC TRUST 2012078D000016038A 9 MINT SPRIG

Permit #: P20171050 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN

9/25 SMITH WAYNE V 077C000010284 30 GREY SHALE $35.00

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

K+D REALTY TRUST 017000083000 9 ALLERTON STREET $350.00

Permit #: P20171049 Date Issued: 09/25/2017



9/27

63

2

Permit #: P20170966 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $0.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

9/5 PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN BVL 014000051B000 180 WATER STREET $105.00

Permit #: G20171228 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

9/27 2298 STATE ROAD LLC 055000016B000Z 2291 STATE ROAD -

Permit #: G20171129 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PIERSON JUSTIN A

9/12 JLM REALTY TRUST CORP 102000022010 71 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD -

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $3,445.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - COUNT 63 $3,905.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COMMERCIAL GAS

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

SOUTH STREET $70.00

Permit #: P20171070 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

9/28 SNYDER BRUCE S 027000030A013 139 

$70.00

Permit #: P20171069 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

617-688-4410

9/28 BALL THADDEUS 021000063000 72 SOUTH STREET

Permit #: P20171067 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

9/28 LYONS FAMILY TRUST 078D000016192 15 HIGHBANK TRAIL $50.00

Contractor: HENNIGAN KEAGAN J. 774-521-6032 8 SQUIRREL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HENNIGAN KEAGAN

GORDON CHRIS E 104000004020 64 STILLWATER DRIVE $70.00

Permit #: P20171065 Date Issued: 09/27/2017



9/12

5

Permit #: G20171226 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: PEAK MECHANICAL 781-812-5304 35 CORPORATE PARK DRIVE 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: WAHLBERG DANIEL

9/27 GPH PLYMOUTH LLC 025000045B000 19 OBERY STREET $165.00

Permit #: G20171200 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: DAN'S PLUMBING & HEATING 508-397-8880 205 ISLAND POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ASQUINO DANIEL M. JR.

9/25 NINETY-SIX LONG POND RD TRUST083003003001 96 LONG POND ROAD $105.00

Permit #: G20171173 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: ALLIANCE ENTERPRISES 781-706-7804 125 CHURCH STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: LEARY THOMAS

9/20 333 INC 101000037Z001A 24 ALDRIN ROAD $105.00

Permit #: G20171083 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: MILLTOWN PLUMBING & HEATING, INC978-453-5684 131 STEDMAN ST 

CHELMSFORD, MA 01824Tradesman: WEBSTER FRED L

9/5 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 072000001D000 1181 STATE ROAD $105.00

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $580.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COUNT 5 $580.00

COM- GAS WORK - COMMERCIAL GAS

Permit #: P20171071 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: OSBORN ROBERT J. 508-830-2686 440 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: OSBORN ROBERT

9/29 BETH ISRAEL DEACONESS HOSPITAL026000024A000 275 SANDWICH STREET $145.00

Permit #: P20171066 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

9/27 2298 STATE ROAD LLC 055000016B000Z 2291 STATE ROAD $60.00

Permit #: P20171048 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: WASTROM, PAUL K. 339-236-2460 363 TREMONT ST 

DUXBURY, MA 02332Tradesman: WASTROM, PAUL K.

9/22 FOXROCK PLYMOUTH REALTY LLC102000028000 38 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD $105.00

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PIERSON JUSTIN A

JLM REALTY TRUST CORP 102000022010 71 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD $165.00

Permit #: P20170998 Date Issued: 09/12/2017



4

Permit #: G20171105 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/7 FINNEGAN WILLIAM T LIFE ESTATE045B000014018 183 R TAYLOR AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20171104 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/7 RUSSELL MILLS POND LLC 058000022014 20 DEER RUN $70.00

Permit #: G20171099 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

9/7 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 42 PINEWOOD ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171098 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

9/7 ROCKWELL ROBERT B 106003016047 11 MUSKET ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171097 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

9/7 COLLINS BRIAN P 106003016057 78 MUSKET ROAD $50.00

Contractor: ATLAS/GLEN-MOR 617-777-6763 295 EASTERN AVE 

CHELSEA, MA 02150Tradesman: HOGAN STEPHEN

LONG POND ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171092 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

9/6 HAY MATTHEW S 084000019A006 268 

$50.00

Permit #: G20171091 Date Issued: 09/06/2017

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-746-8456

9/6 BALL THADDEUS 021000063000 72 SOUTH STREET

Permit #: G20171075 Date Issued: 09/05/2017

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY

9/5 LANGEFOSS HEATHER L 014000025000 51 ALLERTON STREET $50.00

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $480.00

COM- GAS WORK - COUNT 4 $480.00

RES - GAS WORK - RESIDENTIAL GAS



Permit #: G20171128 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CAPE COD MASTER PLUMBERS508-317-5525 107 PINKHAM RD 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: MCELROY TIMOTHY

9/11 SEA FOREVER TRUST 077C000010293 21 GREY SHALE $60.00

Permit #: G20171124 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/11 VALLE MARIE 045000039023 45 ELM STREET $60.00

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

HIGHLAND TERRACE $50.00

Permit #: G20171123 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

9/11 LILLY JOHN E 0460071202501 25 

$50.00

Permit #: G20171122 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: 

508-833-2959

9/11 SHEERAN JAMES F JR 078D000016166 14 CHAMPLAIN CIRCLE

Permit #: G20171116 Date Issued: 09/11/2017

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A

9/11 LYNCH SARAH A 122010P1333000 120 LONG DUCK POND ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171113 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: EARLE W PEREIRA PLUMBING 774-283-2543 28 ATLANTIC STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEREIRA, EARLE W.

9/8 AUSTIN CHARLES V JR 054009254103 42 FAIRWAY DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20171108 Date Issued: 09/08/2017

Contractor: RADOMSKI THOMAS 781-858-2991 14 GROVE STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: RADOMSKI THOMAS

9/8 MARSHY POND REALTY TRUST005000082000 290 R COURT STREET $50.00

Permit #: G20171106 Date Issued: 09/07/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/7 HILL EDWARDENA C 043000A023000 74 BAY SHORE DRIVE $50.00



9/12

Permit #: G20171141 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CARABITSES JAMES

9/15 HOLLAND PAUL F 106000001332 1 DEIRDRA DRIVE $50.00

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: GRATTAN, JOSEPH

JESTER WAY OTHER:  U/G LINE $50.00

Permit #: G20171140 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

9/15 MURPHY JAMES J 096000062115 13 

$50.00

Permit #: G20171139 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

DION CHRISTOPHER

9/15 ZIEGLER LIVING TRUST 078C000011214 18 HICKORYWOOD

$70.00

Permit #: G20171137 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: DION, CHRISTOPHER, J 508-404-0757 25 CHERRY STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

MCKAY PHIL

9/15 CARREIRA ANNIE 030000008006B 123 WESTERLY ROAD

$50.00

Permit #: G20171134 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

508-398-6901

9/13 ROBERT F CORBETT REVOCABLE TRU016000022A001 29 VERNON STREET

Permit #: G20171132 Date Issued: 09/13/2017

Contractor: SOUTH SHORE HEATING & COOLING, INC.508-398-6901 57 WHITE'S PATH 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: FARNHAM KEITH

9/13 ERIC M HUBACHER TRUST 077C083A03100RW 31 RIGSDALE WAY $35.00

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: WROBEL ANTHONY L 774-994-1789

OTHER: UNDERGROUND GAS LINE $50.00

Permit #: G20171131 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

774-994-1789

9/12 FTA LLC 059000004013 64 ARBOR RIDGE

Permit #: G20171130 Date Issued: 09/12/2017

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: WROBEL ANTHONY L

FTA LLC 059000004014 60 ARBOR RIDGE OTHER: UNDERGROUND GAS LINE $50.00



9/15

BUVAIR MARC

$50.00

Permit #: G20171167 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: SYCAMORE PLUMBING 508-446-6344 40 SYCAMORE RD 

WRENTHAM, MA 02093Tradesman: 

MCKEEN KENNETH A

9/20 MORIN LEO A JR 023000028000 102 SANDWICH STREET

$50.00

Permit #: G20171164 Date Issued: 09/19/2017

Contractor: MCKEEN KENNETH A. 617-538-9499 111 FAIR ACRES DR 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: 

508-224-6536

9/19 MCKEEN JEFFREY 056000038016 46 JAMES CIRCLE

$50.00

Permit #: G20171157 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

FLOWERS ROBERT M

9/18 QUINN RITA L 049002171000 5 ALLEN DRIVE

$50.00

Permit #: G20171154 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: SOUTHEAST PLUMBING 508-746-2255 38 CURTIS DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

9/18 SEA FROG TRUST 045A000071001 20 AVENUE B GAS LINE.

Permit #: G20171151 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: ROBY'S PROPANE GAS INC. 508-295-3737 PO BOX 129 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: ROBY WALDO

9/18 CHAREST CHARLES F JR 114000019055 29 SPINNAKER DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20171148 Date Issued: 09/18/2017

Contractor: PATRIOT PLUMBING INC 508-866-3204 9 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: RICARDO JEFFREY

9/18 JAM FAMILY REALTY LLC 096000057046 536 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171145 Date Issued: 09/15/2017

Contractor: GECSE, PAUL S. 508-224-3663 PO BOX 1541 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: GECSE, PAUL S.

9/15 DAME MICHAEL J 104000019042 86 ESTA ROAD $50.00

Contractor: SOUTHEAST PLUMBING 508-746-2255 38 CURTIS DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FLOWERS ROBERT M

UTERA MICHAEL P 077C122A00500OL 5 OLD LANGMORE WAY $50.00

Permit #: G20171144 Date Issued: 09/15/2017



9/20

Permit #: G20171179 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

9/20 ROMANICK RICHARD 049002046000 6 WINTHROP ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171176 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

9/20 33 CENTRAL AVENUE REALTY TRUST124000003004 33 CENTRAL AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20171175 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

9/20 WEST WOOD VILLAGE RES ASSOC IN104000028A000 5 MATTY LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20171174 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

9/20 BRENNER REALTY TRUST 103000006017 6 EATON WAY $50.00

Permit #: G20171171 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: KINGSTON SHEET METAL INC 781-585-6666 78 EVERGREEN ROAD 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: CHAVES, RAYMOND R

9/20 CLAUSEN KAREN A 077C000010170 21 HAWKS PERCH $50.00

Permit #: G20171170 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: HODGKINS DALE

9/20 NINETEEN DUBLIN DR RLTY TR054005002B018 27 DUBLIN DRIVE $50.00

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: HODGKINS DALE

OTHER: U/G LINE $50.00

Permit #: G20171169 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

HODGKINS DALE

9/20 NINETEEN DUBLIN DR RLTY TR054005002B019 3 WEDGESTONE DRIVE

$50.00

Permit #: G20171168 Date Issued: 09/20/2017

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: 

NINETEEN DUBLIN DR RLTY TR054005002B020 5 WEDGESTONE DRIVE OTHER: U/G LINE



9/20

GRATTAN, JOSEPH

$50.00

Permit #: G20171198 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: 

GRATTAN, JOSEPH

9/25 PINEY WOOD CRANBERRY CO INC099000001C000 969 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD

$50.00

Permit #: G20171197 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: SUPREME ENERGY 781-331-7900 572 EAST STREET 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: 

617-650-0852

9/25 BOUCHER CHARLES E 002000002001A 17 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE

Permit #: G20171193 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN

9/25 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 15 HEADLANDS DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20171192 Date Issued: 09/22/2017

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

9/22 KINNECOM ROBERT E II 078D226A01700TR 17 TRILLIUM RISE $50.00

Permit #: G20171188 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

9/21 JANET E KRESGE LIVING TRUST077C157A01100EG 11 ENDICOTT GLEN $35.00

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

OTHER: CAP LINE AT KITCHEN STOVE. $50.00

Permit #: G20171183 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

617-688-4410

9/21 RATTRAY EVELYN C DR 030000036B000 36 -1/2 STANDISH AVENUE

Permit #: G20171182 Date Issued: 09/21/2017

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE

9/21 FEBRE CARLOS 022000057000C 157 SANDWICH STREET $50.00

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

POLSTER PAMELA A 004000080013 18 NORTH WOODS TRAIL $50.00

Permit #: G20171180 Date Issued: 09/20/2017



9/25

508-224-6536

$60.00

Permit #: G20171210 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

DUNLAP PAUL

9/26 JESSE GEORGE 079000001008 416 LONG POND ROAD

$50.00

Permit #: G20171209 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

508-224-6536

9/26 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 114 PINEHURST DRIVE

$60.00

Permit #: G20171208 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

DUNLAP PAUL

9/26 MEARN,GEORGE E 074000033010 193 BARTLETT ROAD

$50.00

Permit #: G20171207 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

9/26 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 8 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE OTHER IS NEW UNIT.

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

REXFORD ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171204 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

9/25 MURPHY MARTIN E 074000021024 19 

$50.00

Permit #: G20171203 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

SANTOS JOEY

9/25 BRODIL BARRY W 0460071213007 30 HIGHLAND TERRACE

$60.00

Permit #: G20171202 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: OSTERMAN GAS 800-698-3131 42 FIRST STREET 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: 

9/25 HANNIGAN ROBERT A 1220091298000 20 PIONEER TRAIL OTHER: U/G LINE TO POOL HEATER

Permit #: G20171201 Date Issued: 09/25/2017

Contractor: WESLEY TUNKS PLUMBING & HEATING781-588-0968 21 THEATRE COLONY WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TUNKS WESLEY

PIERCE JASON B 048000043C031 1 KENNEDY PARKWAY $60.00



9/26

Permit #: G20171219 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: C.D. LOPEZ 508-468-7003 633 ELM STREET 

EAST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02333Tradesman: LOPEZ CHARLES

9/27 CALABRO ARTHUR PAUL 059000039005 250 LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171218 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/26 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101004004002 29 FOUNDERS WAY $50.00

Permit #: G20171217 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/26 JUDITH R ERIKSON TRUST 003029000E002 52 LIBERTY STREET $50.00

$50.00

Permit #: G20171215 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SPENCER HALLETT PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 381 OLD FALMOUTH RD UNIT 36 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: HALLETT SPENCER

9/26 PRIFTI DENNIS F 078D000016480 22 VALLEY FRONT OTHER:  WATER HEATER VENT

$50.00

Permit #: G20171214 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SPENCER HALLETT PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 381 OLD FALMOUTH RD UNIT 36 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: HALLETT SPENCER

9/26 RICHMOND LAWRENCE F 078D000016476 14 VALLEY FRONT OTHER: WATER HEATER VENT

$50.00

Permit #: G20171213 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SPENCER HALLETT PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 381 OLD FALMOUTH RD UNIT 36 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: HALLETT SPENCER

9/26 BAKER DENNIS J 078D000016204 27 VALLEY FRONT OTHER: WATER HEATER VENT

$50.00

Permit #: G20171212 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: SPENCER HALLETT PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 381 OLD FALMOUTH RD UNIT 36 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: HALLETT SPENCER

9/26 ELIZABETH ANN RUGGIERO TRUST078D000016205 25 VALLEY FRONT OTHER: WATER HEATER VENT

Permit #: G20171211 Date Issued: 09/26/2017

Contractor: CAPE COD MASTER PLUMBERS508-317-5525 107 PINKHAM RD 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: MCELROY TIMOTHY

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001071 44 INKBERRY LANE $60.00



9/27

Permit #: G20171235 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/29 DEWITT GERRITT 044000000A042Z 795 ROCKY HILL ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20171234 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

9/29 WHEATON MARK J 059000027036 26 LIVINGSTON DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20171233 Date Issued: 09/29/2017

Contractor: COLON MATTHEW T. 774-238-9952 133 JAMIE LANE 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: COLON MATTHEW T

9/29 MARY E WYSZYNSKI REALTY TRUST077C083A00200LW 2 LATHAM WOOD $50.00

Contractor: WRIGHTINGTON'S GAS INC. 781-585-2246 PO BOX 259 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: WRIGHTINGTON KEVIN 781-585-2246

OTHER: U/G GAS LINE $60.00

Permit #: G20171232 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

508-866-3977

9/28 BORTOLOTTI ROBERT J 121000005318 70 SCARLET DRIVE

Permit #: G20171229 Date Issued: 09/28/2017

Contractor: PIMENTAL, GEORGE M. 508-866-3977 PO BOX 924 

SOUTH CARVER, MA 02366Tradesman: PIMENTAL, GEORGE M.

9/28 PIMENTAL LESLIE 007000002A008 11 MAGONI TERRACE $85.00

Permit #: G20171223 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

9/27 ZINANI SHIRLEY + TEXEIRA RUBY001000008M000 15 SEAVIEW STREET $50.00

Permit #: G20171222 Date Issued: 09/27/2017

Contractor: BENEVENTO MICHAEL 508-746-5062 22 GABLE LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BENEVENTO MICHAEL

9/27 BONGARZONE CHARLES E 123001P648000 42 JOYCE DRIVE $50.00

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 58 INDIAN TRAIL $50.00

Permit #: G20171220 Date Issued: 09/27/2017



9/29

73

198

692Total Count $14,251,266 $97,874.35

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $3,775.00

RES - GAS WORK - COUNT 73 $3,775.00

TOTAL PLUMBING/GAS - COUNT $20,240.00

Contractor: MAJIC AIR INC 508-465-0739 36 N. MAIN ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: PAPASODERO JOSEPH

ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 18 LYDIA DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20171236 Date Issued: 09/29/2017


